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Definitions:
1.	 Company, also referred to as ASSA ABLOY, shall mean ASSA ABLOY (SA) (Pty) Limited.
2.	 Buyer shall mean the party to whom the order acknowledgment, Invoice and Statement is addressed. In particular, the Buyer’s
	 attention is drawn to clauses which have been highlighted, where the Buyer’s risk may be limited, risk or liability assumed, or an 
	 indemnity given by the Buyer.
Payment:
1.	 Terms of payment are 30 days from date of monthly statement for which a 2.5% settlement discount may be taken.
2.	 Should payment not be received within the 30-day period, the settlement discount is automatically disallowed, and the account is 
	 deemed overdue and immediately payable.
3.	 Interest at prime will be charged on all overdue accounts.
4.	 If payment is not received within five (5) working days of the due date, credit facilities may be suspended immediately, and no further 
	 goods will be supplied until payment of any overdue portions of the account are received.
5.	 We reserve the right to totally withdraw credit facilities without notice when an account regularly exceeds the credit facilities granted.
6.	 For the sake of clarity, an account is deemed to have been honored either by payment of cash at ASSA ABLOY’s official place of
	 business or by cleared funds having been received at ASSA ABLOY’s bank.
7.	 Payment through ASSA ABLOY’s Electronic Banking Facilities is an approved and preferred method of payment provided a faxed copy 
	 of the deposit slip is sent to ASSA ABLOY immediately after the deposit is made.
8.	 ASSA ABLOY shall have retention of title to all goods for which payment has not been received in full by ASSA ABLOY.
9.	 No refund will made for goods manufactured to Buyer’s specific requirements, where these are different to the standard product. This 
	 includes Master Keyed suites.
Delivery:
1.	 All deliveries are standard 3 - 5 days. Should an overnight delivery be required, an additional fee of R489.00  will be charged.
2.	 All delivery dates are given in good faith but any delay in delivery for any reason shall not constitute any breach of contract and no 
	 claims arising out of late delivery shall be considered. [Section 19(6) CPA]

Carriage and Place of Delivery:
1.	 Republic of South Africa - In all cases delivery will be on a carriage and insurance paid basis, ex Johannesburg, by ASSA ABLOY
	 designated and approved road transport, to any destination in the Republic of South Africa It is the responsibility of the Buyer to 
	 indicate clearly on the order, the address to which the goods should be consigned and no subsequent costs will be borne by ASSA 
	 ABLOY in the event of the Buyer’s error.
2.	 Export - All goods dispatched for Export will be Carriage Forward and are F.O.B. Johannesburg.
3.	 Non-returnable Containers - Standard containers for standard bulk packing will be supplied free of charge, but any special packing, 
	 including non-returnable wooden export cases, will be charged at extra cost. This will be quoted based on delivery requirements. 
4.	 Damage - Non-receipt of goods or goods delivered in a damaged condition shall be notified to ASSA ABLOY within ten (10) business 
	 days. The receipt of ASSA ABLOY’s invoice shall be the notification of dispatch upon which the Buyer shall make a non-delivery claim.
5.	 Weight - The goods to be dispatched to the customer shall be packed and weighed by ASSA ABLOY at the place of dispatch. The 
	 packed weight shall be marked on the packaging. The Buyer should check that the goods conform to their description and weight 
	 as soon as possible after they are received. Should goods be short delivered, the Buyer has 48 hours in which to submit a claim and 
	 notify ASSA ABLOY. No claims for short delivery will be entertained unless the Buyer can prove that the goods delivered are not of the 
	 weight declared on the packaging, and this was done within 48 hours of delivery.

Minimum Invoice Value and Pack Quantities:
1.	 All orders with a value of less than R 3,000.00 excluding VAT shall have a R 177.00  minimum order surcharge (MOS) applied.
2.	 Stock will only be sold in multiples of standard pack quantities as shown in the price list. Non-conforming quantities will be subject to 
	 a R 10.00 Break Bulk fee (per box) on the price indicated.

Return of Goods:
1.	 Unless specifically stated in writing, ASSA ABLOY does not supply goods on a “Sale or Return” basis.
2.	 The Buyer may only return goods to ASSA ABLOY after receipt of a Return Material Authorisation (RMA), which shall be issued 
	 through the ASSA ABLOY sales department after authorization by the appropriate manager.
3.	 In order for a RMA to be issued, full particulars of the ASSA ABLOY invoice and dispatch note number, together with quantities, item 
	 numbers and description of goods and the reason for return, must be provided by the Buyer.
4.	 Goods being surplus to requirements or wrongly ordered by the Buyer do not constitute a reason for requesting an RMA.
5.	 No goods should be returned to ASSA ABLOY without an RMA. Goods will still be charged to the Buyer’s account, with payment 
	 expected on the relevant due date.9. ASSA ABLOY undertakes to only issue a credit note for any agreed RMA circumstances to
	 refunded for reasons of unsuitability.
6.	 The costs of shipping returned goods will be for the account of the Buyer and no carriage will be payable by ASSA ABLOY.
7.	 Any goods that ASSA ABLOY accepts back for credit due to no fault of ASSA ABLOY shall be subject to a 15% handling charge,
	 provided the goods are in the same condition as when they left ASSA ABLOY.
8.	 Should restoration be required to returned goods, the further cost of such restoration will be deducted from the credit allowed. Unless 
	 the goods are returned in terms of the provisions of Section 56 of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2009.
9.	 ASSA ABLOY undertakes to only issue a credit note for any agreed RMA if the goods are returned in terms of the provisions of Section 
	 56 of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2009.
10.	 No refund will made for goods manufactured to Buyer’s specific requirements, where these are different to the standard product. This 
	 includes Master Keyed suites.

Credit Notes:
1.	 ASSA ABLOY will issue the Buyer with a Company credit note under the following conditions providing an RMA is issued in accor
	 dance with the procedures in paragraph 4 above if the goods are returned.

Conditions of Sale

Convenience Meets
Advanced Security
The Primo software brings convenient control to access, while
the Aperio wireless locks deliver advanced security features.

Contact your local Sales
Representative for a demo
info@impro.net 
+27 (31) 717 0700 
www.impro.net

Proudly developed and 
manufactured  in South 
Africa.

Convenience Meets
Advanced Security
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1.1.	 The goods supplied are proven to be faulty or not reasonably suitable for the purpose for which they are generally intended (subject 
	 to ASSA ABLOY’s quality control inspection and report). Section 55(2) CPA
1.1.1.	 Are not of good quality, in good working order and free of any defects
1.1.2.	 Not usable and durable for a reasonable period of time, having regard to the use to which they would normally be put and to all the 
	 surrounding circumstances of their supply; and
1.1.3.	 Don’t comply with any applicable standards set under the Standards Act, 1993 (Act No. 29 of 1993), or any other public regulation]
1.2.	 The goods delivered did not conform to the goods that were ordered.
1.3.	 The goods were short delivered.
1.4.	 The goods were incorrectly priced or discounted as set out above.

Warranty:
1.	 In addition to the statutory warranties in terms of section 56 of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2009 all products manufactured 
	 or distributed by ASSA ABLOY carry a warranty of 1 year from date of purchase against manufacturing defects in materials or
	 workmanship. This warranty is subject to appropriate application and correct installation.
2.	 ASSA ABLOY will not accept any claim for any consequential losses arising out of a warranty claim.
3.	 Warranty claims will not be credited or taken back for cash refund.
4.	 The warranty does not cover error of fitment.
5.	 The warranty is invalidated if the ASSA ABLOY supplied product is used in combination with non-approved products from a third
	 party.
6.	 Should ASSA ABLOY be required to do a site visit for Warranty checks, and it is found that the fault is not that of an ASSA ABLOY 
	 product, a fee of R487.00  per half day will be charged. This excludes, travel, accommodation, and meals.

For more detailed information on ASSA ABLOY’s warranties and guarantees go to:
https://www.assaabloy.com/za/en/terms-and-conditions

Prices:
1.	 Prices will always be those ruling at date of dispatch unless a specific fixed price quotation has been agreed by ASSA ABLOY when 
	 submitting a written quotation.
2.	 ASSA ABLOY will always endeavor to give as much notice as possible of any price increases but due to fluctuating costs of materials 
	 linked to local inflation and monetary foreign exchange rate fluctuations, prices may be subject to change without notice.
3.	 The Buyer should check for any price increases due to foreign exchange fluctuation before placing a firm order for large quantities of 
	 these products. Any change in exchange rate of more than 5% may result in a price revision.
4.	 All prices quoted are exclusive of Value Added Tax.
5.	 A 5% packaging premium will be charged if it is requested that lock components be packed as a lockset. Stock orders will be rounded 
	 to the nearest case quantity.
6.	 A packaging premium on all Pack-By-Door requests will be charged at R 10.00 per door.

Specification:
Unless otherwise stated, specifications generally will conform to that quoted in the Company’s latest catalogue, but we reserve the right to 
alter such specification without notice. Supplementary catalogue pages as issued from time to time will be deemed to be part of the Compa-
ny’s latest catalogue.

General:
No responsibility is accepted for delay caused by war, force majeure, restraint or control by government, strikes, lockouts, disputes, accidents 
to works, plant or machinery or any other circumstances beyond control, which affect or interfere with the production or delivery of goods 
sold, and we reserve the right to cancel or suspend orders or deliveries on the occurrence of such eventualities.

Waivers to above:
Head of department should sign-off up to 50% of chargeable service items
Vice-President to sign-off all discounts over 50% (including free charges) of the chargeable items

For more detailed information on ASSA ABLOY’s Terms & Conditions please go to:
https://www.assaabloy.com/za/en/terms-and-conditions

Smarter entry starts here
Our sliding, swing and revolving doors deliver seamless flow, 
long-term reliability and energy-saving performance. Keeping 
your building efficient from the moment people walk in.

6 7

< Back to Index Back to Index>



Service Pricing

Service Notes/Service Price (ex VAT)

Carriage & Insurance 
Buyer Error

Paid by ASSA ABLOY SA except in the case of buyer error 3-5 day 
delivery R 214.00

Overnight Delivery Any orders requested for overnight delivery will be subject to an 
additional charge R 489.00

Minimum Order Surcharge All orders under R 3000.00 will carry a minimum order surcharge R 177.00

Stamping Stamping required on Locks, Padlocks & Cylinders per digit R 3.00

Break Bulk All orders which are smaller than standard quantity, and results in a 
“broken pack” will be charged an additional fee per box R 10.00 per door

Handling Fee 15% handling fee will be charged on any returns as per the conditions 
of sale

Warranty Call Out

Site visits undertaken for any warranty issues where the fault is a 
fitment or abuse issue, will be charged for. This EXCLUDES travel, 
labour and accommodation. Labour will be charged at a price per 
hour, travel on a per kilometre (AA Rates), and relevant quoted 
accommodation charges

R 487.00

Packaging Fee 5% surcharge on all lock components requested to be packed as a 
lockset

Pack by Door Packed by door as per door set requirements R 10.00 per door

Key Charges on master key 
and keyed alike suites

Keyed alike locks (KA) will have 1 key per lock supplied free of charge 
with initial order. Master Keyed Locks (MKD) will be supplied with 
2 MKD keys supplied free of charge with initial order. Grand master 
keyed (GMK) will be supplied with 2 GMK keys and 2 sub-master keys 
(SMK) per sub free of charge with initial order. For all add-on orders, 
keys will be charged at specific key rates - please see “keys” section 
for pricing

MLABOUR Mul-T-Lock Labour (project) A.P.Q

MLABOUR Mul-T-Lock Labour (repair) R 190.00

MTRANSPORT Mul-T-Lock Labour (transport) R 275.00

EINS Export Insurance A.P. Q

EFREIGHT Export Freight A.P. Q

EINSPECT Export Inspection A.P.Q

EDS-ITGLAB Export Labour A.P.Q

*A.P.Q - As Per Quotations 
Issued

Opening Solutions

Head Office - ASSA ABLOY (SA) Pty Ltd, Roodepoort

176 Progress Road, Technikon,		  Tel: +27 11 761 5000
Roodepoort, Johannesburg 1724		  Fax: +27 11 766 3570

PO Box 146, Roodepoort, 1725		  za.info@assaabloy.com
9 Nickel Road, Technikon, Roodepoort		  www.assaabloy.com

ABLOY	 www.abloy.com	 za.abloy.info@assaabloy.com
Architectural	 www.assaabloy.com	 za.projects@assaabloy.com
ASSA ABLOY Sales	 www.assaabloy.com	 za.sales@assaabloy.com
Customer Care	 www.assaabloy.com	 za.care@assaabloy.com
Electronic Door Solutions	 www.assaabloy.com	 za.eds@assaabloy.com
Entrance Systems	 www.assaabloy.com	 za.besam.marketing@assaabloy.com
Exports	 www.assaabloy.com	 za.export@assaabloy.com
Henderson	 www.pchenderson.com	 za.info@assaabloy.com
Mul-T-Lock	 www.mul-t-lock.com	 za.info@assaabloy.com
Yale Security	 www.yalehome.com	 za.yale.info@assaabloy.com
Yale Security Sales	 www.yalehome.com	 za.yale.orders@assaabloy.com
Yale D2C	 www.yaleshop.co.za	 yaleshop.za@assaabloy.com	

ASSA ABLOY (SA) Pty Ltd, Cape Town

Northgate Business park, 10 Gold street		  Tel: +27 21 531 0770
Northgate Estate, Brooklyn		  Fax: +27 21 531 5366
PO Box 1111
Cape Town, 8000		  za.wcape@assaabloy.com

ASSA ABLOY (SA) Pty Ltd, Durban

1 Manchester Rd, New Germany, 		  Tel: +27 31 312 5151
Durban, Kwa-Zulu Natal, 4001		  Fax: +27 31 312 5151

		  za.kzn@assaabloy.com

ASSA ABLOY (SA) Pty Ltd, Port Elizabeth

60 5th Avenue, Newton Park		  Tel: +27 41 364 1565
Port Elizabeth, 6055		  Fax: +27 41 364 1431
PO Box 7768
Newton Park, 6055		  za.ecape@assaabloy.com

Global Solutions

1 Friesland Drive,				    Tel: +27 11 761 5000
Long Meadow Business Park,
Johannesburg, 1609 

Alcea	 www.alceaglobal.com	 za.info.alcea@assaabloy.com
Hospitality / Vingcard	 www.vingcard.com	 zahospitalitysales@assaabloy.com
Traka	 www.traka.com 	 za.sales@traka.com

Branches & Offices
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Certificate No: 0184 / Rev 00 

Effective date: 21 August 2023 
Valid until: 01 August 2026 

Originally registered: 02 August 2017 
Registration number: QMS 0082 

The certificate and the schedules which form an integral part thereof 
- are issued without alteration 

- are identified by the applicable registration number, and 
- are valid upon condition that certification requirements are complied with 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

Scope of Certification 
  

The manufacture and supply of locks, latches,  
handles and associated fittings. 

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of 
 

ASSA ABLOY SA (Pty) Ltd 
176 Progress Road, Technikon 

Roodepoort, 1724 
South Africa 

     has been assessed relating to activities, products and services, 
   and found to be in accordance with the requirements of: 

 
 

DIRECTOR 

 

Scope of Certification 
 

The manufacture and supply of locks, latches,  
handles and associated fittings. 

  

Effective Date: 14 November 2023 
Valid Until: 01 August 2026 

Originally Registered: 02 August 2017 
Registration Number: EMS 0065 

The certificate and the schedules which form an integral part thereof 
- are issued without alteration 

- are identified by the applicable registration number, and 
- are valid upon condition that certification requirements are complied with 

 

Certificate No: 0188/ Rev 00 

This is to certify that the Environmental Management System of 
 

ASSA ABLOY SA (Pty) Ltd 
176 Progress Road, Technikon 

Roodepoort, 1724 
South Africa 

ISO 14001: 2015 

     has been assessed relating to activities, products and services, 
   and found to be in accordance with the requirements of: 

 
 

DIRECTOR 

Quality

 
 
  
 

 

  
Traka Africa (PTY) Ltd. | Cell: +27 82 777 3345 | mark.stoop@traka.com 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

 

 

                                                                                                                              

Intelligent key and equipment 
management solutions 
Controlling access to your organization’s 
most valuable assets 

Secure I Manage I Audit 

Traka Africa (PTY) Ltd. | Cell: +27 82 777 3345 | mark.stoop@traka.com 

Key Cabinets
Traka’s intelligent key 
cabinets and key boxes 
provide complete control and 
oversight of key usage.

Locker Systems
For the storage of equipment 
such as laptops, handheld 
devices, medicines or 
firearms our electronic 
intelligent lockers are the 
solution. 

Intelligently control valuable 
equipment such as keys, 
laptops and more.

Experience a safer 
and more open world10 11
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Our associasions
We proudly align ourselves with esteemed 
organizations such as AAMSA (Architectural 
Aluminium Manufacturers of South Africa), 
LASA (Locksmiths’ Association of South 
Africa), and the SAIA (South African Institute 
of Architects). These strategic affiliations 
highlight our dedication to fostering strong 
ties within the architectural and locksmith 
sectors. Through active engagement 
and mutual support, we strive to elevate 
industry standards and promote innovation.

Our Brands

Leading our industry towards a more sustainable future

Our sustainability program to 2025 focuses 
on the most material areas, ensuring we have 
the biggest impact where it is needed most. 

ASSA ABLOY has set science-based targets, 
limiting global temperature rise to 1.5°C, by 

halving emissions by 2030.

2025 2030

Product Maintenance
General Maintenance:
Atmospheric deposits of dust and grime are the major causes of 
premature deterioration of surface coatings because of the wide 
variety of chemical pollutants in the atmosphere. When such 
chemicals become damp, they often initiate local attack, generally 
in the form of pitting on the surface finish. Dampness can rarely be 
prevented but dust and grime can usually be removed by regular 
attention such as dusting with a dry cloth or by washing neglected 
surfaces with clean or soapy water. Little and often should be the 
rule, avoiding the use of even the mildest abrasive. The application 
of wax or silicone polishes can be beneficial because of the barrier 
layer created between surface finish and atmospheric deposits.

Locks and Latches:
The correct operation of a lock or latch, assuming correct fitting, 
is often affected by movement of the door or frame occurring, 
perhaps, due to distortion influenced by climatic conditions or wear 
on hinges or pivots inducing door drop.
The usual effect from these conditions is inability of the latch and 
dead bolts to easily engage the striking plate or keep, requiring an 
adjustment to their position on the frame, or an adjustment to the 
lip of the striking plate to provide a more favourable striking angle.
Freedom of operation of the latch action in conjunction with the 
striking plate or keep is particularly important when the door is 
fitted with a closing device and also, of course, on fire resisting 
doors.
It is also important that the holes in the frame behind striking 
plates are deep enough and free from foreign matter, to ensure 
unrestricted movement of the bolt or bolts.

Lubrication, when required in the context of free latching of a door, 
need only be applied to the sides and striking face of a latch bolt.
Pin tumbler and disc tumbler cylinders should be lubricated with a 

PTFE lubricant.

Door Closing Devices:
There is little routine maintenance to be carried out on door closing 
devices, lubrication generally being limited to the application of a 
little light oil on visible joints, such as those on the arms of overhead 
patterns.
The closer should be examined periodically to ensure that the door 
is closing correctly and that the appropriate valve adjustments have 
been made for the closing and latching speed of the door.

Exit Hardware:
Regular inspection and maintenance is necessary in the interests of 
public safety. Attention must be given to opening and closing with 
adjustments as necessary to compensate for any door or frame 
movement. Floor sockets should be cleaned out to prevent foreign 
matter impeding bolt movement. Lubrication will be limited to the 
application of a little light machine oil to the pivots of the top tripper 
mechanism of panic bolts, and to the head of panic latches.

Pull Handles & Furniture:
Pull handles and lever knob furniture should be checked periodically 
for secure fixing. Problems occur where wood screws are incorrectly 
installed and where the material to which the products are fixed is 
unsuitable.

It is also important to check that knob and lever furniture fully 
withdraws the latch bolt, again for safety.

Coastal Maintenance:
Stainless Steel furniture in coastal regions should be regularly 
dusted. Occasionally wash with warm soapy water, dry and polish.

12 13
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Master Keying
Cylinder products can be supplied in various types of key control systems, ranging from the normal individually keyed 
product, which is supplied as standard, to complicated Grand Master Key Suites.

The diagrams below detail how the various keying systems operate. When considering a master keying system for a 
building, it is important to maintain a balance between the level of security needed and the accessibility.Keyed to Differ 
(KD) refers to a lock which is individually keyed. 

Keyed to Differ (KD) refers to a lock which is 
individually keyed. UNION locks are supplied to 
differ as standard, unless otherwise stated.This is 
sometimes referred to as “standard differ”.

Grand Master Keyed (GMKD) is the control key which operates 
a particular number of locks which are grouped into two or 
more sets of suites, known as sub-suites.The individual keys 
which will operate the individual locks - known as change 
keys, servant keys or differ keys.

Complex Master Key System (GGMK) is a complex system where individual keys or 
master keys belonging to different groups of cylinders, that can open one or more 
cylinders belonging to other groups. 

Keyed Alike (KA) refers to the number of locks each 
operated by the same key. This is also referred to as 
alike change, or keyed to pass. 

Master Keyed (MKD) is the simplest form of Master 
Keying. Each individual lock is operated by its own unique 
key and in addition, a control key (master key) operates all 
the locks in the suite.

KD KD KD KA

MK

KD KD KD

KD KD

MK

KD KD KD

MK

KD

GMKD

MK

KD KD KD

KDKDKD KD

MKMK

KD

KD KD

KD KD KD

GGMK

GMKD

Locksets

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Price

UNION Gower Lockset

CZ6822495CH 2 Lever Lockset -  CH R 356.00

CZ6822495SC 2 Lever Lockset -  SC R 398.00

CZ6822452CH 3 Lever Lockset -  CH R 387.00

CZ6822452SC 3 Lever Lockset -  SC R 440.00

CZ6822461CH 4 Lever Lockset -  CH R 470.00

CZ6822461SC 4 Lever Lockset -  SC R 521.00

CZ68205222CH Cylinder Lockset -  CH R 530.00

CZ68205222SC Cylinder Lockset -  SC R 625.00

L-CZ6820522CH Cylinder Lockset WO CH R 508.00

L-CZ6820522SC Cylinder Lockset WO SC R 569.00

Yale Lockset

Essential Lockset

CZ69424955CH 2 Lever Lockset (Steel Backplate with Galvanised Lock) R 212.00

CZ69424525CH 3 Lever Lockset (Steel Backplate with Galvanised Lock) R 233.00

CZ69424615CH 4 Lever Lockset (Steel Backplate with Galvanised Lock) R 255.00

CZ694053155CH Cylinder Lockset (Steel Backplate with Galvanised Lock) R 340.00

22-GCL1-5757-91-01Y-11 Yale Essential 2 Lever Lockset - Box R 93.00

22-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-11 Yale Essential 3 Lever Lockset - Box R 100.00

E2LBX ESCO 2 lever lockset - box R 93.00

E3LBX ESCO 3 lever lockset - box R 100.00

Lo
ck

se
ts
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Blister pack

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

Union Blister

Yale Blister

UDY6822495CH 2 Lever Lockset R 371.00

UDY6822452CH 3 Lever Lockset R 488.00

UDY6822461CH 4 Lever Lockset R 500.00

UDY68205222CH Euro Profi le Cylinder Lockset R 553.00

UDY2295-76CH 2 Lever Lock Body R 231.59

UDY2295-76PL 2 Lever Lock Body R 231.59

UDY2252-76CH 3 Lever Lock Body R247.49

UDY2252-76PL 3 Lever Lock Body R 247.49

UDY7770 Surface Mounted Door Closer R 494.29

22-GCL1-5757-91-01Y-01 Yale Essential 2 Lever Lockset - Blister R 118.99

22-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-01 Yale Essential 3 Lever Lockset - Blister R 127.74

20-GCL1-5757-91-01Y-01 Yale Essential 2 Lever Lock - Blister R 84.27

20-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-01 Yale Essential 3 Lever Lock - Blister R 92.18

Rimlocks

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

1022G-KB UNION Nightlatch with Cylinder KB - KB502  Keyway R 445.00

L-1022G Nightlatch without Cylinder R 333.00

1448BJ2 Rimlock 2 Keyed R 356.10

1448-5248PX2 Rimlock set 2 Keyed - includes handle set R 386.00

SS6D67L-05CAM60 SS Campus Furniture Set on 152x176mm Back Plate 60mm Centres - LH R 1,394.42

SS6D67R-05CAM60 SS Campus Furniture Set on 152x176mm Back Plate 60mm Centres - RH R 1,394.42

SS6177L-05SS-CAM NEW UNION SS Campus Lever Handle on Plate 170x170mm 60mm CTC 
- Left Hand R 617.98

SS6177R-05SS-CAM NEW UNION SS Campus Lever Handle on Plate 170x170mm 60mm CTC 
- Right Hand R 617.98

L-2215-78SS/SL Mortice Sash Lock - Stainless Steel R 274.54

CY2X19-60SNKD Gemini Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder 60mm KD Satin Nickel 
PATENTED R 174.25

CY2X19-65SNKD Gemini Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder 65mm KD Satin Nickel 
PATENTED R 184.50

2X19SCKA Knob Cylinder Profi le KA SC R 406.34

2X19SCMKD Knob Cylinder Profi le MKD SC R 427.73

2X19SCGMK Knob Cylinder Profi le GMK SC R 449.12

UN334000000000 40mm Brass Padlock with 20mm Hardened Steel Shackle KD R 258.92

Rimlocks

Campus Locksets

B
lister P

ack
R

im
lo

ck
s
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Lock bodies & cupboard locks

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

L-2041-152PL Horizontal Lock W/O Cylinder - Polished Brass R 1,903.60

L-2041-152SS Horizontal Lock W/O Cylinder - Stainless Steel R 1,903.60

Av�i��b�e on speci�� request

L-2115-78SS Euro Cylinder Deadlock - Stainless Steel R 286.20

L-2115-78SS/R E/Profi le Cylinder Dead Lock with Adj. Roller Latch - Stainless Steel R 318.00

403150HN Mortice Deadlock W/O Cylinder R 760.02

L-2141-78SS Oval Cylinder  Deadlock - Stainless Steel R 615.55

2278-78SS UNION 3Lever Commercial Lock - Stainless Steel R 362.52

2277-78SSKA 3 Lever Lock Only KA - Stainless Steel R 820.33

2277-78SSMKD 3 Lever Lock Only MKD - Stainless Steel R 908.42

2277-78SSGMK 3 Lever Lock Only GMK - Stainless Steel R 953.40

L-2215-78SS/SL Mortice Sash Lock - Stainless Steel R 274.54

L-2241-78SS Oval Cylinder  Lock - Stainless Steel R 612.68

2657-78SS Mortice Latch - Stainless Steel R 255.00

Q35X85MMSW-SS UNION Narrow Stile Latch and Swing Bolt - 35mm Backset R 296.57

QR35X85MMSW-SS UNION Narrow Stile Roller and Swing Bolt - 35mm Backset R 317.90

QD35X85MMSW-SS UNION Narrow Stile Swing Bolt Only - 35mm Backset R 275.23

QH35X85MM-SS UNION Narrow Stile Hook Bolt - 35mm Backset R 266.70

QHL35X85MM-SS UNION Narrow Stile Latch and Hook Bolt - 35mm Backset R 288.03

2457-78SS 3 Lever Clawbolt Lock - Stainless Steel R 860.00

QH50X85MM-SS Euro Cylinder Hook Lock - 50mm Backset - Stainless Steel R 323.30

L-2441-78SS Oval Cylinder  Clawbolt - Stainless Steel R 748.00

UNION Horizontal Locks (For Heritage Buildings)

UNION Dead Lock (Commercial)

UNION Sash Lock (Commercial)

UNION Mortice Latch Lock (Commercial)

UNION Q Series Narrow Stile Swing Bolt Locks (Commercial) 290mm

UNION Sliding Door Locks (Commercial)

Reversible 
Latch Bolt

Aluminium 
Latch and 
Dead Bolt

5-Year
Guarantee

Peace of Mind with a 
5-Year Guarantee

SABS
Approved

Trusted Quality 
You Can Rely On

Coastal
Ready

Perfect for Inland & 
Coastal Use

Lo
ck

 B
od

ie
s

18 19

< Back to Index Back to Index>
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Image Part no: Description Price

L-2349-78SS Antithrust Night Latch W/O Cylinder  EURO PROFILE - Stainless Steel R1,902.70

SS2016SS Bathroom Deadbolt - Stainless Steel R 175.00

SS2016SS-ADAPTER UNION 5mm Spindle Adapter ABS - Pack of 10 R 71.43

21311-76PL 2 Lever 321 Deadlock - Polished Brass R 135.41

21311-76SS 2 Lever 321 Deadlock - Stainless Steel R 135.41

L-21315-76PL 323 Cylinder  DeadLock - Polished Brass R 196.10

L-21315-76SS 323 Cylinder  Deadlock - Stainless Steel R 196.10

2295-76PL 2 Lever Lock Only - Polished Brass R 217.30

2295-76SS 2 Lever Lock Only - Stainless Steel R 217.30

2295-76SSKA 2 Lever Lock Only KA - Stainless Steel R 228.17

22311-7615MMCH 2 Lever 311 Lock Only 15mm - Chrome R 162.30

2252-76PL 3 Lever Lock Only - Polished Brass R 233.20

2252-76SS 3 Lever Lock Only - Stainless Steel R 233.20

2252-76SSKA 3 Lever Lock Only KA - Stainless Steel R 244.86

22312-7615MMCH 3 Lever 312 Lock Only15mm - Chrome R 174.33

2261-76PL UNION 4L Lock Only - Polished Brass R 268.00

2261-76SS UNION 4L Lock Only - Stainless Steel R 268.00

22313-7615MMCH 4 Lever 313 Lock Only 15mm - Chrome R 186.35

2268-76SS Multi-Lever Lock case - Stainless Steel R 234.72

L-22315-76PL 315 Door Lock - Polished Brass R 238.18

L-22315-76SS 315 Door Lock - Stainless Steel R 238.18

UNION Emergency Exit Lock

UNION Bathroom W/C Locks (Commercial)

UNION Dead Locks (Residential)

UNION Sash Locks (Residential)

Lock bodies & cupboard locks

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

22952-76SS UNION Resi 2L Sashlock - Stainless Steel R 130.51

22522-76SS UNION Resi 3L Sashlock - Stainless Steel R 135.87

22955-76SS 2 Lever Lock Only - Stainless Steel R 130.51

22525-76SS 3 Lever  Lock Only - Stainless Steel R 135.87

22615-76SS 4 Lever  Lock Only - Stainless Steel R 164.00

L-223155-76SS Profi le Cylinder Door Lock - Stainless Steel R 164.00

E2LLBSS-BX Esco 2 Lever Lock Body Stainless Steel - Boxed 
Replaced by Yale 20-GCL1-5757-91-01Y-11 R 74.00

E3LLBSS-BX Esco 3 Lever Lock Body Stainless Steel - Boxed
Replaced by Yale 20-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-11 R 82.86

20-GCL1-5757-91-01Y-11 Yale Essential 2 Lever Lockset - Boxed R 75.45

20-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-11 Yale Essential 3 Lever Lockset - Boxed R 82.86

20-NSDT-2200-25 Yale Narrow Stile Deadlock Only - 25mm Backset R 154.63

20-NSDT-2200-35 Yale Narrow Stile Deadlock Only - 35mm Backset R 154.63

20-NSLT-2285-25 Yale Narrow Stile Latch and Deadlock - 25mm Backset R 201.40

20-NSLT-2285-35 Yale Narrow Stile Latch and Deadlock - 35mm Backset R 201.40

20-NSRT-2285-25 Yale Narrow Stile Roller and Deadlock - 25mm Backset R 185.50

20-NSRT-2285-35 Yale Narrow Stile Roller and Deadlock - 35mm Backset R 185.50

NSHA2200253111 Yale Narrow Stile Hook Lock Only - 25mm Backset R 191.31

NSHA2200353111 Yale Narrow Stile Hook Lock Only - 35mm Backset R 191.31

NSHA2285353111 Yale Narrow Stile Latch and Hook Lock - 35mm Backset R 245.41

UNION Resi Sashlocks

Yale Sash Locks (Residential)

Essential Sash Locks (Residential)

Yale Narrow Stile Locks (Residential) 240mm

Yale Narrow Stile Locks with 150 Series Cylinder 60mm (Zamak) 240mm

20-NSDC-0025-30-11 Yale Narrow Stile Deadlock Only - 25mm Backset + Cylinder R 197.16

20-NSDC-0035-30-11 Yale Narrow Stile Deadlock Only - 35mm Backset + Cylinder R 197.16

20-NSLC-8525-30-11 Yale Narrow Stile Latch and Deadlock - 25mm Backset + Cylinder R 224.72

20-NSLC-8535-30-11 Yale Narrow Stile Latch and Deadlock - 35mm Backset + Cylinder R 224.72

20-NSRC-8525-30-11 Yale Narrow Stile Roller and Deadlock - 25mm Backset + Cylinder R 224.72

20-NSRC-8535-30-11 Yale Narrow Stile Roller and Deadlock - 35mm Backset + Cylinder R 224.72

20-NSHC-0025-30-11 Yale Narrow Stile Hook Bolt Only - 25mm Backset + Cylinder R 197.16

20-NSHC-0035-30-11 Yale Narrow Stile Hook Bolt Only - 35mm Backset + Cylinder R 197.16

20-NSHC-8535-30-11 Yale Narrow Stile Latch and Hook Bolt - 25mm Backset + Cylinder R 224.72
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Lock bodies & cupboard locks
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Image Part no: Description Price

Q50X85MM-SS Euro Cylinder Latch and Dead Bolt Mortice Lock - 50mm Backset - 
Stainless Steel R 319.59

QR50X85MM-SS Euro Cylinder Roller and Dead Bolt Mortice Lock - 50mm Backset - 
Stainless Steel R 319.59

Q60X85MM-SS Spring Latch & Deadbolt Lock - Stainless Steel R 319.59

QR60X85MM-SS Roller Latch & Deadbolt Lock - Stainless Steel R 319.59

L-24315-76PL 329 Euro Clawbolt - Polished Brass R 375.14

L-24315-76SS 329 Euro Clawbolt - Stainless Steel R 375.14

21314-76SS UNION W/C 5mm Deadlock - Stainless Steel R 169.60

21314-76/8SS UNION W/C 8mm Deadlock - Stainless Steel R 169.60

22314-76/5SS UNION 314 W/C 5mm Lock - Stainless Steel R 296.80

22314-76/8SS UNION 314 W/C 8mm Lock - Stainless Steel R 296.80

2700PL 2700 Rebate Set - Polished Brass - For Case Size 76 R 275.21

2700SS 2700 Rebate Set - Stainless Steel - For Case Size 76 R 124.70

2900PL 2900 Rebate Set - Polished Brass - For Case Size 78 R 433.51

2900SS 2900 Rebate Set - Stainless Steel - For Case Size 78 R 193.79

2915SC 2915 Rebate Set - Satin Chrome - For 2115 & 2215 Lock R 359.55

2942SC UNION 2942 Rebate Set - Satin Chrome - For Emergency Exit Night 
Latch Lock R 498.20

2979PL UNION 2979 Rebate Set - Polished Brass - For Case Size 78 & L-2241-103 
Locks P.O.R

2979SC-0.50 UNION 2979 Rebate Set - Satin Chrome 0.50 (13mm) - For Case Size 78 
& L-2241-103 Locks P.O.R

2979SC-1 UNION 2979 Rebate Set - Satin Chrome 1.00 (25mm) - For fi re doors 
with 25mm rebated meeting stiles: Case size 78 & L-2241-103 Locks P.O.R

RBT-72-85-SSS Rebate Set For 72/85mm Q-Locks - Stainless Steel R 340.26

UNION Wooden Door Lock Range

UNION sliding Door Locks (Residential)

UNION Bathroom W/C Locks (Residential)

Rebate Kits

UNION Heavy duty locks

Uncompromising 
strength that stands 
between you and 
vulnerability.

• Engineered for extreme durability
• Military-grade hardened steel 

construction
• Advanced anti-pick and drill-

resistant technology
• Designed for the toughest 

security challenges
• Tested to European standards 

EN1303:2015

UNION Heavy 
Duty Locks
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UNION Heavy Duty Locks - C-Series Mortice Locks

B-3G110-SC-73 3G110 5Lever Dead Lock 2KD SC R 2,215.92

B-3G114-SC-67 3G114 5Lever Dead Lock 2KD SC R 1,171.90

B-3K74E-SC-67 3K74E 5Lever Roller and Dead lock 2KD SC R 1,507.00

B-3C10-SC-73 3C10 Euro Profi le Dead Lock SC R 1,945.37

B-3R35-SC-80-LH 3R35 5Lever Detainer Deadlocking Latch LH 2KD SC R 3,022.59

B-3R35-SC-80-RH 3R35 5Lever Detainer Deadlocking Latch RH 2KD SC R 3,022.59

B-K521-S KEY BLANK FOR 3G110/3R35 MORTICE LOCK CASE R 30.45  

B-K722-S KEY BLANK FOR 3G114/3K74E MORTICE LOCK CASE R 30.45

Heavy Duty Locks

B-1K42 51mm Ava Padlock 2 Keys R 2,032.69

Image Part no: Description Price

Performance you can trust

Built to protect.
Made to last. New 

50mm Laminated 
PadlocksTested in accordance to EN12320. SABS 1533

• Pulling of shackle Grade 2 - 5kN
• Twisting if shackle Grade 2 - 100Nm
• Cutting of Shackle Grade 2 - 15kN
• Passed 60,000 cycle tests (SABS standards requires  2,000)
• Passed 96hours salt spray test
• 5 year guarantee

H
eavy d

uty locks
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Image Part no: Description Price

UN333000000000 30mm Brass Padlock with 15mm Hardened Steel Shackle KD R 215.36

UN333060000000 30mm Brass Padlock with 15mm Hardened Steel Shackle KA R 215.36

UN333090000000 30mm Brass Padlock with 15mm Hardened Steel Shackle PMU R 150.00

UN333002003200 30mm Brass Padlock with 32mm SS Long Shackle KD R 221.52

UN333060203200 30mm Brass Padlock with 32mm SS Long Shackle KA R 221.52

Available in the following profi les: V01

Available in the following profi les: V01, 033

UN334000000000 40mm Brass Padlock with 20mm Hardened Steel Shackle KD R 258.92

UN334060000000 40mm Brass Padlock with 20mm Hardened Steel Shackle KA R 258.92

UN334070000000 40mm Brass Padlock with 20mm Hardened Steel Shackle MKD R 271.87

UN334073000000 40mm Brass Padlock with 20mm Hardened Steel Shackle ABC R 271.87

UN334090000000 40mm Brass Padlock with 20mm Hardened Steel Shackle PMU R 167.48

UN334002006300 40mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle KD R 318.92

UN334060206300 40mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle KA R 318.92

UN334070206300 40mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle MKD R 334.87

UN334073006300 40mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle ABC R 334.87

UN334090006300 40mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle PMU R 272.57

UN335000000000 50mm Brass Padlock with 28mm Hardened Steel Shackle KD R 351.39

UN335060000000 50mm Brass Padlock with 28mm Hardened Steel Shackle KA R 351.39

UN335070000000 50mm Brass Padlock with 28mm Hardened Steel Shackle MKD R 368.96

UN335073000000 50mm Brass Padlock with 28mm Hardened Steel Shackle ABC R 368.96

30mm Padlocks

40mm Padlocks

50mm Padlocks

UN335090000000 50mm Brass Padlock with 28mm Hardened Steel Shackle PMU R 233.20

UN335002006300 50mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle KD R 411.39

UN335060206300 50mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle KA R 411.39

UN335070206300 50mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle MKD R 431.96

UN335073006300 50mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle ABC R 431.96

UN335090006300 50mm Brass Padlock with 63mm Hardened Steel Long Shackle PMU R 289.41

UN335000000210 50mm Brass Padlock with 8X28mm SS Shackle 3122 Series KD R 490.00

UN335060000210 50mm Brass Padlock with 8X28mm SS Shackle 3122 Series KA R 490.00

UN335070000210 50mm Brass Padlock with 8X28mm SS Shackle 3122 Series MKD R 514.50

UN335071000210 50mm Brass Padlock with 8X28mm SS Shackle 3122 Series GMK R 540.23

UN335073000210 50mm Brass Padlock with 8X28mm SS Shackle 3122 Series ABC R 514.50

UN335090000210 50mm Brass Padlock with 8X28mm SS Shackle 3122 Series PMU R 430.00

Available in the following profi les: V01, 035, UNION S&T

Padlocks

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

400KATD Discus Padlock KD R 216.60

400KA1 Discus Padlock KA Stock Suite 1 R 238.74

400KA2 Discus Padlock KA Stock Suite 2 R 238.74

400KA3 Discus Padlock KA Stock Suite 3 R 238.74

400KA4 Discus Padlock KA Stock Suite 4 R 238.74

400KA5 Discus Padlock KA Stock Suite 5 R 238.74

UN337800090000 78mm Insurance Brass Padlock Concealed Hardened Steel Shackle 
Armoured KD R 1,317.54

UN337860090000 78mm Insurance Brass Padlock Concealed Hardened Steel Shackle 
Armoured KA R 1,317.54

UN337870090000 78mm Insurance Brass Padlock Concealed Hardened Steel Shackle 
Armoured MKD R 1,396.60

Discus Padlocks - 70mm

78mm Insurance Padlocks - Brass

40mm Laminated Padlocks

40mm Laminated Padlocks Key Retaining

Available in the following profi les: V01, 035

UN3540008XX2Y0 40mm Laminated Padlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle  (Jacket & Boot) 
KD R 357.07

UN3540608XX2Y0 40mm Laminated Padlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle  (Jacket & Boot) 
KA R 357.07

UN3540708XX2Y0 40mm Laminated Padlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle  (Jacket & Boot) 
MKD R 374.92

UN3540738XX2Y0 40mm Laminated Padlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle  (Jacket & Boot) 
ABC R 374.92

UN3540008XX23KR 40mm Laminated Padlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle  (Jacket & Boot) 
KD/KR R 389.53

UN3540608XX23KR 40mm Laminated Padlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle  (Jacket & Boot) 
KA/KR R 389.53

UN3540708XX23KR 40mm Laminated Padlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle  (Jacket & Boot) 
MKD/KR R 409.01

UN3540738XX23KR 40mm Laminated Padlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle  (Jacket & Boot) 
ABC/KR R 409.01

40mm Laminated Padlock Colour Code XX =
46 = Black / 47 = Red / 48 = Blue 49 = Yellow / 50 = Green / 52 = Orange / 53 = Brown / 56=White

40mm Laminated Padlock Profi le Code Y =
0 = V0

1 = UNION
3 = 033/035
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UN3550000XX4Y0 50mm Laminated Padlock with 25mm Hardened Steel Shackle KD R 471.91

UN3550600XX4Y0 50mm Laminated Padlock with 25mm Hardened Steel Shackle KA R 471.91

UN3550700XX4Y0 50mm Laminated Padlock with 25mm Hardened Steel Shackle MKD R 495.51

UN3550730XX4Y0 50mm Laminated Padlock with 25mm Hardened Steel Shackle ABC R 495.51

UN3550002XX4Y0 50mm Laminated Padlock with 50mm Hardened Steel Shackle KD R 483.15

UN3550602XX4Y0 50mm Laminated Padlock with 50mm Hardened Steel Shackle KA R 483.15

New - 50mm Laminated Padlocks

New - 50mm Laminated Padlocks - Key Retaining

“Modlock” Nylon

UN3550702XX4Y0 50mm Laminated Padlock with 50mm Hardened Steel Shackle MKD R 507.31

UN3550732XX4Y0 50mm Laminated Padlock with 50mm Hardened Steel Shackle ABC R 507.31

UN3550000XX4Y0K 50mm Laminated Padlock with 25mm Hardened Steel Shackle KD - Key 
Retaining R 471.91

UN3550600XX4Y0K 50mm Laminated Padlock with 25mm Hardened Steel Shackle KA - Key 
Retaining R 471.91

UN3550700XX4Y0K 50mm Laminated Padlock with 25mm Hardened Steel Shackle MKD - 
Key Retaining R 495.51

UN3550730XX4Y0K 50mm Laminated Padlock with 25mm Hardened Steel Shackle ABC - 
Key Retaining R 495.51

UN3550002XX4Y0K 50mm Laminated Padlock with 50mm Hardened Steel Shackle KD - Key 
Retaining R 483.15

UN3550602XX4Y0K 50mm Laminated Padlock with 50mm Hardened Steel Shackle KA - Key 
Retaining R 483.15

UN3550702XX4Y0K 50mm Laminated Padlock with 50mm Hardened Steel Shackle MKD - 
Key Retaining R 507.31

UN3550732XX4Y0K 50mm Laminated Padlock with 50mm Hardened Steel Shackle ABC - 
Key Retaining R 507.31

50mm Laminated Padlock Colour Code XX =
46 = Black / 47 = Red / 48 = Blue 49 = Yellow / 50 = Green / 52 = Orange / 53 = Brown / 56=White

50mm Laminated Padlock Profi le Code Y =
0 = V01

1 = UNION
3 = 033/035

9 = UNION S&T

UN3845000XX200 45mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle KD R 257.43

UN38456X0XX200 45mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle KA R 257.43

UN38457X0XX200 45mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle MKD R 270.30

UN3845730XX200 45mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle ABC R 270.30

UN3845000XX2PMU 45mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle PMU R 189.21

Available with Electroless Nickel components. See additional charge below

Padlocks

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

UN3845008XX200 45mm Modlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle KD R 283.17

UN38456X8XX200 45mm Modlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle KA R 283.17

UN38457X8XX200 45mm Modlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle MKD R 297.33

UN3845738XX200 45mm Modlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle ABC R 297.33

UN3845002XX2PMU 45mm Modlock with 28mm Long SS Shackle PMU R 198.22

UN3845002XX200 45mm Modlock with 40mm Long SS Shackle KD R 297.33

UN3845602XX200 45mm Modlock with 40mm Long SS Shackle KA R 297.33

UN3845702XX200 45mm Modlock with 40mm Long SS Shackle MKD R 312.20

UN3845732XX200 45mm Modlock with 40mm Long SS Shackle ABC R 312.20

Available with Electroless Nickel components. See additional charge below

UN3850000XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle KD R 355.43

UN3850600XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle KA R 355.43

UN3850700XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle MKD R 373.20

UN3850730XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle ABC R 373.20

UN3850900XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle PMU R 248.80

Available with Electroless Nickel components. See additional charge below

UN3850005XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 30mm SS Shackle KD R 383.86

UN3850605XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 30mm SS Shackle KA R 383.86

UN3850705XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 30mm SS Shackle MKD R 403.05

UN3850735XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 30mm SS Shackle ABC R 403.05

Available with Electroless Nickel components. See additional charge below

UN3850002XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 48mm Long SS Shackle KD R 403.06

UN3850602XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 48mm Long SS Shackle KA R 403.06

UN3850702XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 48mm Long SS Shackle MKD R 423.21

UN3850732XX2Y0 50mm Modlock with 48mm Long SS Shackle ABC R 423.21

UN385002XX2PMU 50mm Modlock with 48mm Long SS Shackle PMU R 282.14

Available with Electroless Nickel components. See additional charge below

UN3850000XX210 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle KD R 420.43
UN3850600XX210 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle KA R 420.43
UN3850700XX210 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle MKD R 441.45
UN3850730XX210 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle ABC R 441.45
UN3850900XX210 50mm Modlock with 20mm SS Shackle PMU R 294.30

Modlok Padlock Colour Code XX =
46 = Black / 47 = Red / 48 = Blue / 49 = Yellow / 50 = Green / 52 = Orange / 53 = Brown / 54=Lime green / 56=White / 58=Purple

Modlock Padlock Profi le Code Y =
0 = V01

1 = UNION
3 = 033/035

9 = UNION S&T

“Modlock” Nylon 3122 SERIES (210)
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UN4044KD-** 45mm Lockout Padlock 45mm Long SS Shackle KD R 263.30
UN4044KA-** 45mm Lockout Padlock 45mm Long SS Shackle KA R 263.30
UN4044MKD-** 45mm Lockout Padlock 45mm Long SS Shackle MKD R 276.47

Nylon Lockout Padlock Colours
BRN = Brown   YEL = Yellow   BLU = Blue
RED = Red   BLK = Black   ORG = Orange

PUP = Purple   GRN = Green   WHT = White

Nylon Lockout Padlocks

Aluminium Lockout Padlocks

Accessories

UN5055KD-** 45mm Lockout Padlock 45mm Long SS Shackle KD R 309.10

UN5055KA-** 45mm Lockout Padlock 45mm Long SS Shackle KA R 309.10

UN5055MKD-** 45mm Lockout Padlock 45mm Long SS Shackle MKD R 324.55

Nylon Lockout Padlock Colours
BRN = Brown   YEL = Yellow   BLU = Blue

RED = Red   BLK = Black  PUP=Purple
ORG=Orange   GRN=Green   SIL=Silver   PNK=Pink

LX1964 Safety Lockout Hasp -  6 Hole - 25mm - Powder coated Red R 131.20

LX1964-38 Safety Lockout Hasp -  6 Hole - 38mm - Steel with Nylon sock R 139.08

10019800 Mushroom Springs - 40&50mm brass padlock
UN334 and UN335 brass padlocks R 70.12

10011800

Mushroom Springs - 45&50mm modlock / lockout / 78mm insurnce 
brass Padlock
UN4044 and UN5055 Nylon and Aluminium lockout padlocks
UN3378 insurance brass padlock
UN3845 and UN3850 modlocks

R 70.12

10135805
Mushroom Pin - 30&40 brass padlock / 45&50mm modlock
UN333 and UN334 brass padlocks
UN3845 and UN3850 modlocks

R 109.07

10085805 Mushroom Pin - 50mm brass padlock
UN335 brass padlocks R 109.07

Components - Packs Of 100

10035809 Straight Pin - 30&40mm brass padlocks
UN333 and UN334 brass padlocks R 70.12

10106053 Closing Pin R 109.07

10108825 2.5mm Master Wafer - 0.8mm R 70.12

10112825 2.5mm Master Wafer - 1.2mm R 70.12

10118825 2.5mm Master Wafer - 1.8mm R 70.12

10120825 2.5mm Master Wafer - 2.0mm R 70.12

10124825 2.5mm Master Wafer - 2.4mm R 70.12

Padlocks
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10130825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 3.0mm R 70.12

10132825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 3.2mm R 70.12

10134825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 3.4mm R 70.12

10136825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 3.6mm R 70.12

10138825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 3.8mm R 70.12

10140825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 4.0mm R 70.12

10142825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 4.2mm R 70.12

10144825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 4.4mm R 70.12

10146825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 4.6mm R 70.12

10148825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 4.8mm R 70.12

10150825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 5.0mm R 70.12

10152825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 5.2mm R 70.12

10154825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 5.4mm R 70.12

10156825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 5.6mm R 70.12

10158825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 5.8mm R 70.12

10160825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 6.0mm R 70.12

10162825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 6.2mm R 70.12

10164825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 6.4mm R 70.12

10166825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 6.6mm R 70.12

10168825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 6.8mm R 70.12

10170825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 7.0mm R 70.12

10172825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 7.2mm R 70.12

10174825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 7.4mm R 70.12

10176825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 7.6mm R 70.12

10178825 2.5mm Bottom Pin - 7.8mm R 70.12

NOTE - COMPONENTS ARE SUPPLIED IN PACKS OF 100
pricing is per pack of 100

15000000S Padlock & Key Marking (Max 10 Digits). Per Digit R 3.00

Note on Key Charging
Master Keyed Locks (MKD) 2 MKD keys supplied F.O.C. with fi nal order

Grand Master Keyed (GMK) 2 GMK Keys and 2 Sub-Master Keys (SMK) per sub supplied F.O.C with initial order
For all add-on orders, keys will be charged at specifi c key rates - please see Key section for pricing on keys.

Stamping
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Code Handle® 
4 digits keep your items safe

Boost 
user convenience

Increase
building security

Improve 
energy efficiency

Install, maintain and 
upgrade easily

Keep existing 
building aesthetics

Part No Description Price

88128LE1 CODE HANDLE L-HAND 8MM SPINDLE
9 User Codes (4-6 Digits) | 1 Master Code (6 Digits) R4164.21

88128RE1 CODE HANDLE R-HAND 8MM SPINDLE
9 User Codes (4-6 Digits) | 1 Master Code (6 Digits) R4164.21

Introducing our expanded cylinder range! From small projects 
to massive undertakings, we have the perfect solution for you.

UNION Matte Black Range

32 33
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Black Range Door Hardware

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

616204-24SSBLK SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Straight Keyhole SS - Matte Black R 133.56

616204-05SSBLK SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Straight Cylinder SS - Matte Black R 133.56

616208-24SSBLK SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Curved Keyhole SS - Matte Black R 133.56

616208-05SSBLK SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Curved Cylinder SS - Matte Black R 133.56

35-A069-KH56-11 Cuneo Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Black R 186.00

35A069-CE61L-11 Cuneo Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Matte Black R 186.00

35-A082-KH56-11 Onda Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Black R 186.00

35A082-CE61L-11 Onda Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Matte Black R 186.00

35-A083-KH56-11 Dritta Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Black R 186.00

35A083-CE61L-11 Dritta Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Matte Black R 186.00

35-A106-KH56-11 Dolce Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Black R 186.00

35A106-CE61L-11 Dolce Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Matte Black R 186.00

6272-06SSBLK Bontebok Lever Handle On Rose Black R 800.00

6274-06SSBLK Impala Lever Handle On Rose Black R 800.00

SS5305-05SSBLK Escutcheon On Rose Profi le Black (Pair) R 135.00

SS5305-24SSBLK Escutcheon On Rose Keyhole Black (Pair) R 135.00

SS5305-73SSBLK Escutcheon On Rose Bathroom Black (Pair) R 410.00

SS5306-05SSBLK Escutcheon On Square Rose Profi le Black (Pair) R 155.00

SS5306-24SSBLK Escutcheon On Square Rose Keyhole Black (Pair) R 155.00

SS5306-73SSBLK Escutcheon On Square Rose Bathroom Black (Pair) R 460.00

CY2X18-65BLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Double Cylinder 65mm KD Matte Black PATENTED R 184.50

2X18BLKA Double Cylinder Profi le KA Black R 416.00

2X18BLMKD Double Cylinder Profi le MKD Black R 436.80

2X18BLGMK Double Cylinder Profi le GMK Black R 457.60

Black Range Door Hardware

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

CY2X19-65BLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder 65mm KD Matte Black 
PATENTED R 225.50

2X19BLKA Knob Cylinder Profi le KA Black R 457.60

2X19BLMKD Knob Cylinder Profi le MKD Black R 478.40

2X19BLGMK Knob Cylinder Profi le GMK Black R 504.40

CY2X20-35BLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Single Cylinder 35mm KD Matte Black PATENTED R 148.63

2X20BLKA Single Cylinder Profi le KA Black R 343.20

2X20BLMKD Single Cylinder Profi le MKD Black R 358.80

2X20BLGMK Single Cylinder Profi le GMK Black R 379.60

CY2X19-65BLTP Gemini Euro Profi le Privacy Thumbturn Cylinder 65mm KD Matte Black 
PATENTED R 215.00

CY2X20-35BLHP Gemini Euro Profi le Half Knob Cylinder 35mm KD Matte Black 
PATENTED R 175.00

SS5004SSBLK Flush Pull Handle Radius Black R 210.00

99004SSBLK Flush Pull Handle Square Black R 210.00

8352-100SSBLK 2BB Butt Hinge 102X76X3mm Grade 13 Black - Pair R 161.12

87001SSBLK Floor Door Stop Half Moon Black R 140.00

SS8025BLK Hat and Coat Hook with Rubber Buffer - Black R 145.00

PH5330-25-300BBBLK T-Mitre Straight 300mm 25mmØ Pull Handle Matte Black - BTB R 1,600.00

PH5331-25-300BBBLK T-Mitre Offset 300mm 25mmØ Pull Handle Matte Black - BTB R 2,100.00

520286-400BBSSBLK Kinglet Square Pull Handle 30X400mm BTB Black R 1,800.00

7770BLK UNION R&P Door Closer EN2/3/4 BLK R 537.00

DC135BLK R&P CLOSER EN3 SC SIL BLK R 1,835.00

DC500BLK CAM ACTION CLOSER EN1-4 BLACK R 5,125.00

The ASSA ABLOY black range of products are all electroplated, offering several advantages over powder coating. Electroplating 
provides superior corrosion resistance, enhanced durability against wear and abrasion. Additionally, it allows for a more consis-

tent coating, especially on complex shapes. This method results in a more robust and long-lasting coating, ensuring the products 
maintain their quality and appearance over time.
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Lever handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

616204-24SS SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Straight Keyhole SS R 108.33

616204-05SS SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Straight Cylinder SS R 108.33

616208-24SS SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Curved Keyhole SS R 108.33

616208-05SS SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Curved Cylinder SS R 108.33

616204-24SSBLK SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Straight Keyhole SS - Matte Black R 133.56

616204-05SSBLK SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Straight Cylinder SS - Matte Black R 133.56

616208-24SSBLK SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Curved Keyhole SS - Matte Black R 133.56

616208-05SSBLK SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate Curved Cylinder SS - Matte Black R 133.56

6003-06SS201 UNION 201SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 125.77

6104-06SS201 UNION 201SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 125.77

6105-06SS201 UNION 201SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 125.77

6108-06SS201 UNION 201SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 125.77

6109-06SS201 UNION 201SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 125.77

6003-06SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 145.30

6104-06SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 145.30

6105-06SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 145.30

6108-06SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 145.30

6109-06SS SS Sandpiper Lever Handle on Rose 19mm R 145.30

NEW SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate - 201SS

NEW SANDPIPER Lever Handle on Plate - Matte Black - 201SS

NEW UNION 201SS Sandpiper Tubular Stainless Steel Furniture on Rose

Sandpiper Tubular Stainless Steel Furniture on Rose - 304SS
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Lever handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

SS6163-06SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X75mm SS Backplate Blank R 572.40

SS6163-13SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X75mm SS Backplate Oval R 572.40

SS6163-24SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X75mm SS Backplate Keyhole R 572.40

SS6163TL-73SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X75mm SS Backplate Bathroom LH R 678.40

SS6163TR-73SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X75mm SS Backplate Bathroom RH R 678.40

SS6166-05SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X152mm SS Backplate Profi le R 689.00

SS6166-06SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X152mm SS Backplate Blank R 689.00

SS6166-13SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X152mm SS Backplate Oval R 689.00

SS6166-24SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X152mm SS Backplate Keyhole R 689.00

SS6166TL-73SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X152mm SS Backplate Bathroom LH R 795.00

SS6166TR-73SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X152mm SS Backplate Bathroom RH R 795.00

6255-06SS Falcon SS Lever Handle On Rose - Hollow R 289.17

6272-06SS SS Bontebok Lever Handle on Rose - Solid R 364.64

6273-06SS SS Tsessebe Lever Handle on Rose - Hollow R 296.80

6274-06SS SS Impala Lever Handle on Rose - Hollow R 296.80

6276-06SS SS Nyala Lever Handle on Rose - Hollow R 289.17

SS6EA00-06SS

6280-06SS

Eagle Lever Handle On Rose - Hollow

SS Gemsbok Lever Handle On Rose - Hollow

R 289.17

R 289.17

35-SLAL01-CE-85-70-11 Slim Line Spring Loaded Silver - Boxed R 134.83

35-SLAL01-CE-85-55-11 Slim Line Spring Loaded Black - Boxed R 134.83

35-SLAL01-CE-85-50-11 Slim Line Spring Loaded White - Boxed R 134.83

35-SLAL01-CE-85-75-11 Slim Line Spring Loaded Bronze - Boxed R 134.83

SS6163-05SS SS Dove Lever Handle On 152X75mm SS Backplate Profi le R 572.40

Dove Tubular Stainless Steel Furniture on Backplate - 304SS

Decorative Lever Handle Series on Rose - 304SS

New Yale Aluminium Narrow Style Lever Handles (Spring-Loaded) - Coming Soon

Lever handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

35A214852P5011 N/S Alu Handle White Polybag R 166.42

35A214852P5611 N/S Alu Handle Black Polybag R 166.42

35A214852P7511 N/S Alu Handle Bronze Polybag R 166.42

35A214852P3111 N/S Alu Handle Silver Polybag R 166.42

6503-05SS SS Lever Handle On Narrow Stile Backplate R 241.68

6601-06SS SS Lever Handle On Narrow Stile Rose R 145.30

6604-06SS SS Lever Handle On Narrow Stile Rose R 145.30

SS6SG01-44-24SS Seagull SS Lever Handle On Backplate - Keyhole R 590.00

SS6SG01-44-05SS Seagull SS Lever Handle On Backplate - E/Profi le Cylinder R 590.00

SS6SG01-44-73SS Seagull SS Lever Handle On Backplate - W/C Bathroom LH (5mm 
Spindle) R 630.00

AL6D63-05AS Dove On Plate Profi le R 484.42

AL6D63-06AS Dove On Plate Blank R 484.42

AL6D63-13AS Dove On Plate Oval R 484.42

AL6D63-24AS Dove On Plate Keyhole R 484.42

AL6D63TL-73AS Dove On Plate Bathroom LH R 610.00

AL6D63TR-73AS Dove On Plate Bathroom RH R 610.00

AL6D66-05AS Dove On Plate Profi le R 651.90

AL6D66-06AS Dove On Plate Blank R 651.90

AL6D66-13AS Dove On Plate Oval R 651.90

AL6D66-24AS Dove On Plate Keyhole R 651.90

AL6D66TL-73AS Dove On Plate Bathroom LH R 780.00

Yale Aluminium Narrow Style Lever Handles (Spring-Loaded)

Sandpiper Narrow Style Lever Handles - 304SS

Seagull Stainless Steel Lever Handles on Backplate - 304SS

Dove Handles - Aluminium

AL6D66TR-73AS Dove On Plate Bathroom RH R 780.00
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Lever handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

AL6T63-05AS Teal On Plate Profi le R 525.38

AL6T63-06AS Teal On Plate Blank R 525.38

AL6T63-13AS Teal On Plate Oval R 525.38

AL6T63-24AS Teal On Plate Keyhole R 525.38

AL6T63TL-73AS Teal On Plate Bathroom R 745.40

AL6T63TR-73AS Teal On Plate Bathroom R 745.40

AL6T66-05AS Teal On Plate Profi le R 726.16

AL6T66-06AS Teal On Plate Blank R 726.16

AL6T66-13AS Teal On Plate Oval R 726.16

AL6T66-24AS Teal On Plate Keyhole R 726.16

AL6T66TL-73AS Teal On Plate Bathroom R 937.76

AL6T66TR-73AS Teal On Plate Bathroom R 937.76

AL6W63-05AS Waterbok On Plate Profi le R 525.38

AL6W63-06AS Waterbok On Plate Blank R 525.38

AL6W63-13AS Waterbok On Plate Oval R 525.38

AL6W63-24AS Waterbok On Plate Keyhole R 525.38

AL6W63TL-73AS Waterbok On Plate Bathroom LH R 745.40

AL6W63TR-73AS Waterbok On Plate Bathroom RH R 745.40

AL6W66-05AS Waterbok On Plate Profi le R 726.16

AL6W66-06AS Waterbok On Plate Blank R 726.16

AL6W66-13AS Waterbok On Plate Oval R 726.16

Teal Handles  - Aluminium - Phasing Out, Please call your Rep to confi rm on stock before placing order

Waterbok Handles - Aluminium - Phasing Out, Please call your Rep to confi rm on stock before palcing order

AL6W66-24AS Waterbok On Plate Keyhole R 726.16

AL6W66TL-73AS Waterbok On Plate Bathroom R 937.76

AL6W66TR-73AS Waterbok On Plate Bathroom R 937.76

Lever handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

AL684-05AS Bishop Furniture Profi le R 458.00

AL684-06AS Bishop Furniture Blank R 458.00

AL684-13AS Bishop Furniture Oval R 458.00

AL684-24AS Bishop Furniture Keyhole R 458.00

AL684TL-73AS Bishop Furniture Bathroom R 580.00

AL684TR-73AS Bishop Furniture Bathroom R 580.00

CZ682-05CH Gower Furniture Profi le R 220.00

CZ682-05SC Gower Furniture Profi le R 246.40

CZ682-06CH Gower Furniture Blank R 220.00

CZ682-06SC Gower Furniture Blank R 246.40

CZ682-13CH Gower Furniture Oval R 220.00

CZ682-13SC Gower Furniture Oval R 246.40

CZ682-24CH Gower Furniture Keyhole R 220.00

CZ682-24SC Gower Furniture Keyhole R 246.40

CZ682TL-73CH Gower Furniture Bathroom LH R 254.00

CZ682TL-73SC Gower Furniture Bathroom LH R 284.48

CZ682TR-73CH Gower Furniture Bathroom RH R 254.00

CZ682TR-73SC Gower Furniture Bathroom RH R 284.48

Bishop Handles - Aluminium

Gower Handles - Zinc

NEW Yale Decorative Handles on Plate

35-A069-KH67-11 Cuneo Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Yellow Rose Gold R 186.00

35-A069-KH57-11 Cuneo Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Satin Silver R 186.00

35-A069-KH56-11 Cuneo Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Black R 186.00

35-A069-KH75-11 Cuneo Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Coffee R 186.00

35A069-CE57L-11 Cuneo Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Satin Silver R 186.00

35A069-CE61L-11 Cuneo Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Matte Black R 186.00

35-A082-KH67-11 Onda Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Yellow Rose Gold R 186.00

35-A082-KH57-11 Onda Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Satin Silver R 186.00

35-A082-KH56-11 Onda Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Black R 186.00

35-A082-KH75-11 Onda Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Coffee R 186.00

35A082-CE57L-11 Onda Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Satin Silver R 186.00

35A082-CE61L-11 Onda Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Matte Black R 186.00
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Lever handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

35-A083-KH67-11 Dritta Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Yellow Rose Gold R 186.00

35-A083-KH57-11 Dritta Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Satin Silver R 186.00

35-A083-KH56-11 Dritta Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Black R 186.00

35-A083-KH75-11 Dritta Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Coffee R 186.00

35A083-CE57L-11 Dritta Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Satin Silver R 186.00

35A083-CE61L-11 Dritta Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Matte Black R 186.00

35-A106-KH67-11 Dolce Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Yellow Rose Gold R 186.00

35-A106-KH57-11 Dolce Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Satin Silver R 186.00

35-A106-KH56-11 Dolce Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Black R 186.00

35-A106-KH75-11 Dolce Lever Handle on Plate 180x43 KH - Matte Coffee R 186.00

35A106-CE57L-11 Dolce Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Satin Silver R 186.00

35A106-CE61L-11 Dolce Lever Handle on Plate 200x43 CYL - Matte Black R 186.00

NEW Yale Decorative Handles on Plate

Lever Handle Accessories

Aluminium Escutcheons

RH7024 Brass Patent Fixing Screw - Nickel Plated - sold as eaches R 28.55

RH7026
Patent Fix Screws M4X65mm with hexagonal blank head nut M4X16mm 
- Supplied in a pack of 4 can be used with the aluminium and stainless 
steel Dove Furniture on plate

R 28.09

AL5375-05AS Escutcheon Profi le (Pairs) R 52.72

AL5804-73AS ART 804C91 Escutcheon CF WC R 174.60

AL584-05AS ART 841C91 Escutcheon CF Cylinder(Pairs) R 96.70

AL584-13AS C91 Escutcheon Oval (Pairs) R 96.70

Part of ASSA ABLOY

Add a modern look and feel to your home

These beautiful handles, are durable and corrosion resistance tested, to 100 hours, to meet strict Yale standards.
Suitable for locks with a 57mm centre (distance between the centre of the follower/spindle and the centre of the 
top of the keyhole).

Decorative lever 
handles

Available in four different designs:  Dritta, Onda, Dolce and Cuneo.

Tested up 
to 100,000 

cycles

YEAR
3

GUARANTEE

3 Year 
Guarantee
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Lever handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

UNION 304SS Round & Narrow Style Escutcheons

UNION 304SS Square Escutcheons

PZ-05SS Escutcheon On Rose Profi le (Pairs) R 28.62

SS5004-73SS Escutcheon On Rose Bathroom R 265.00

SS5305-05SS Escutcheon On Rose Profi le (Pairs) R 21.25

SS5305-13SS Escutcheon On Rose Oval (Pairs) R 21.25

SS5305-24SS Escutcheon On Rose Keyhole (Pairs) R 21.25

SS5305-73SS Escutcheon On Rose Bathroom R 227.90

SS5306-05SS SS E/Profi le Square Escutcheon (Pairs) R 44.52

SS5306-24SS SS Keyhole Square Escutcheon (Pairs) R 44.52

SS5306-73SS SS Bathroom Square Escutcheon R 227.90

NEW UNION 201SS Escutcheons

SS5305-05SS201 New UNION 201SS Escutcheon pair - Cylinder R 18.07

SS5305-24SS201 New UNION 201SS Escutcheon pair - Keyhole R 18.07

SS5305-73SS201 New UNION 201SS Escutcheon set - Bathroom Indicating R 186.56

Sandpiper 
Pull Handles

Performance you can trust

• Grade 304 Stainless Steel
• Brushed stainless steel finish
• Passed 200 hour salt spray test
• Ideal for coastal conditions 
• Perfectly compliment the Sandpiper lever handles
• Suitable for glass, aluminium & timber
• 5 year guarantee

Timeless Design,  
Trusted Performance.
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Pull Handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

SS5D63-06SS SS Dove Pull Handle On Back Plate Blank - 152 X 76mm Plate R 278.78

SS5D66-06SS SS Dove Pull Handle On Back Plate Blank - 152 X 152mm Plate R 318.00

SS5D66L-05SS SS Dove Pull Handle On Back Plate LH Profi le  - 152 X 152mm Plate R 318.00

SS5D66R-05SS SS Dove Pull Handle On Back Plate RH Profi le  - 152 X 152mm Plate R 318.00

SS5D66L-13SS SS Dove Pull Handle On Back Plate LH Oval - 152 X 152mm Plate R 318.00

SS5D66R-13SS SS Dove Pull Handle On Back Plate RH Oval - 152 X 152mm Plate R 318.00

SS5D66L-24SS SS Dove Pull Handle On Back Plate LH Keyhole - 152 X 152mm Plate R 318.00

SS5D66R-24SS SS Dove Pull Handle On Back Plate RH Keyhole - 152 X 152mm Plate R 318.00

SS5D66TL-73SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate LH Toilet - 152 x 152mm Plate R 689.00

SS5D66TR-73SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate RH Toilet - 152 x 152mm Plate R 689.00

SS5D93-19-06SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate Blank - 76x228mm
19mm Ø 150mm CTC Pull Handle R 337.08

SS5D96-19-06SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate Blank - 152x228mm
19mm Ø 150mm CTC Pull Handle R 393.26

SS5D96L-19-05SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate Euro Profi le LH - 152x228mm
19mm Ø 150mm CTC Pull Handle R 393.26

SS5D96R-19-05SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate Euro Profi le RH - 152x228mm
19mm Ø 150mm CTC Pull Handle R 393.26

SS5D153-19-06SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate Blank - 76x304mm
19mm Ø 150mm CTC Pull Handle R 393.26

SS5D156-19-06SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate Blank - 152x304mm
19mm Ø 150mm CTC Pull Handle R 415.73

SS5D156L-19-05SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate Euro Profi le LH - 152x304mm
19mm Ø 150mm CTC Pull Handle R 415.73

SS5D156R-19-05SS SS Dove Pull Handle on Back Plate Euro Profi le RH - 152x304mm
19mm Ø 150mm CTC Pull Handle R 415.73

Stainless Steel Dove Pull Handles

New UNION 19mm Pull Handle on Plate Range - 304SS 

PH5320-19-150BTSS D-HANDLE STRAIGHT 150mm 19mm Ø - BT R 112.36

PH5320-19-150BBSS D-HANDLE STRAIGHT 150mm 19mm Ø - BTB R 221.54

PH5320-19-300BTSS D-HANDLE STRAIGHT 300mm 19mm Ø - BT R 157.94

PH5320-19-300BBSS D-HANDLE STRAIGHT 300mm 19mm Ø - BTB R 316.94

PH5320-19-300CFSS D-HANDLE STRAIGHT 300mm 19mm Ø - CF R 214.93

NEW UNION 304SS Stainless Steel Sandpiper Pull Handles

Pull Handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price x

PH5310-25-300BTSS T-HANDLE STRAIGHT 420X300mm 25mm Ø - BT R 334.73

PH5310-25-300BBSS T-HANDLE STRAIGHT 420X300mm 25mm Ø - BTB R 669.47

PH5311-25-300BTSS T-HANDLE OFFSET 400X350mm 25mm Ø - BT R 446.31

PH5311-25-300BBSS T-HANDLE OFFSET 400X350mm 25mm Ø - BTB R 842.10

PH5320-25-300BTSS D-HANDLE STRAIGHT 300mm 25mm Ø - BT R 255.45

PH5320-25-300BBSS D-HANDLE STRAIGHT 300mm 25mm Ø - BTB R 510.91

PH5321-25-300BTSS D-HANDLE OFFSET 300mm 25mm Ø - BT R 454.53

PH5321-25-300BBSS D-HANDLE OFFSET 300mm 25mm Ø - BTB R 818.32

PH5330-25-300BTSS T-MITRE STRAIGHT 300mm 25mm Ø - BT R 243.71

PH5330-25-300BBSS T-MITRE STRAIGHT 300mm 25mm Ø - BTB R 487.42

PH5331-25-300BTSS T-MITRE OFFSET 300mm 25mm Ø - BT R 466.28

PH5331-25-300BBSS T-MITRE OFFSET 300mm 25mm Ø - BTB R 840.00

PH5341-30-400BBSS T-HANDLE 45° OFFSET 400X150mm 30mm Ø  - BTB R 780.16

PH5351-30-600BBSS S-CURVE 600X400mm 30mm Ø- BTB R 1,052.62

PHA001 PULL HANDLE ACCESSSORY - SET BOLT THRU END CAP SCREWS 
M8X60 25mm Ø R 111.58

NEW UNION 304SS Stainless Steel Sandpiper Pull Handles

5202862-400BBSS SS Kinglet  Square  Pull Handle 30X400mm BTB - Offset R 1,120.00

5202862-600BBSS SS Kinglet  Square  Pull Handle 30X600mm BTB - Offset R 1,290.00

520286-400BBSS SS Kinglet  Square  Pull Handle 30X400mm BTB

520286-600BBSS SS Kinglet  Square  Pull Handle 30X600mm BTB

R 1,080.00

R 1,250.00

Stainless Steel Kinglet “D” Pull Handles

Stainless Steel Kinglet “D” Pull Handles Offset
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Pull Handles

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

AL5512-300BBAS 300mm Pull Handle BTB R 1,697.31

AL5512-300BTAS 300mm Pull Handle BT R 769.58

AL5515-111BBAS 111mm Pull Handle BTB R 754.62

AL5515-111BTAS 111mm Pull Handle BT R 233.41

AL5515-150BBAS 150mm Pull Handle BTB R 921.60

AL5515-150BTAS 150mm Pull Handle BT R 257.73

AL5515-300BBAS 300mm Pull Handle BTB R 1,100.27

AL5515-300BTAS 300mm Pull Handle BT R 392.42

AL5515-300FLAS 300mm Pull Handle Flange R 507.33

AL5D02AS Pull Handle On 192X45mm Backplate - Blank R 257.73

AL5D06AS Pull Handle On 254X45mm Backplate - Euro Profi le R 350.73

AL5D63-06AS Dove Pull Handle Blank - 152 X 76mm Plate R 190.80

AL5D66-06AS Dove Pull Handle On Backplate Blank - 152 X 152mm Plate R 266.54

AL5D66L-05AS Dove Pull Handle On Backplate LH Profi le - 152 X 152mm Plate R 280.15

AL5D66R-05AS Dove Pull Handle On Backplate RH Profi le - 152 X 152mm Plate R 280.15

AL5D66L-13AS Dove Pull Handle On Backplate LH Oval - 152 X 152mm Plate R 280.15

AL5D66R-13AS Dove Pull Handle On Backplate RH Oval - 152 X 152mm Plate R 280.15

AL5D66L-24AS Dove Pull Handle On Backplate LH Keyhole - 152 X 152mm Plate R 280.15

AL5D66R-24AS Dove Pull Handle On Backplate RH Keyhole - 152 X 152mm Plate R 280.15

AL5D66TL-73AS Dove Pull Handle On Backplate LH Bathroom - 152 X 152mm Plate R 680.52

AL5D66TR-73AS Dove Pull Handle On Backplate RH Bathroom - 152 X 152mm Plate R 680.52

Aluminium Pull Handles

Aluminium Dove Pull Handles on Narrow Plate

Dove Pull Handles - Aluminium

FFP65X50SS Flush Finger Pull 65X50mm R 121.90

99004SS Flush Pull Handles Square R 48.46

SS5004SS Flush Pull Handle Radius R 48.46

Flush Finger Ring & Pull Handles

• Silk screen print
• Sleek design
• Rounded corners

UNION Signage Plates

Performance you can trust
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Push plates, kick plates & signage

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

SS5023-228W Push Plate 152X228mm Works R 96.72

SS5023-304W Push Plate 152X304mm Works R 118.71

SS5023-380W Push Plate 152X380mm Works R 140.64

SS5023-400W Push Plate 152X400mm Works R 158.22

SS5023-456W Push Plate 152X456mm Works R 166.79

SS5023-532W Push Plate 152X532X1.2mm Blank R 281.12

SS76X228-06SS 76x228mm Stainless Steel Push Plate - Blank R 81.64

SS5023L-05-228W 152x228mm Stainless Steel Push Plate LH - Euro Cylinder R 112.59

SS5023R-05-228W 152x228mm Stainless Steel Push Plate RH - Euro Cylinder R 112.59

SS5023L-13-228W 152x228mm Stainless Steel Push Plate LH - Oval Cylinder R 112.59

SS5023R-13-228W 152x228mm Stainless Steel Push Plate RH - Oval Cylinder R 112.59

SS5023L-24-228W 152x228mm Stainless Steel Push Plate LH - Keyhole R 112.59

SS5023R-24-228W 152x228mm Stainless Steel Push Plate RH - Keyhole R 112.59

SS76X304-06SS 76x304mm Stainless Steel Push Plate - Blank R 112.76

SS5023L-05-304W 152x304mm Stainless Steel Push Plate LH - Euro Cylinder R 133.81

SS5023R-05-304W 152x304mm Stainless Steel Push Plate RH - Euro  Cylinder R 133.81

SS5023L-13-304W 152x304mm Stainless Steel Push Plate LH - Oval Cylinder R 133.80

SS5023R-13-304W 152x304mm Stainless Steel Push Plate RH - Oval Cylinder R 133.81

SS5023L-24-304W 152x304mm Stainless Steel Push Plate LH - Keyhole R 133.80

SS5023R-24-304W 152x304mm Stainless Steel Push Plate RH - Keyhole R 133.80

SS76X380-06SS 76x228mm Stainless Steel Push Plate - Blank R 143.00

1.2mm Stainless Steel Push Plate Range - Grade 304

SS5063-06SS Push Plate Blank - 152 X 76mm R 90.72

SS5063-05SS Push Plate Profi le - 152 X 76mm R 90.72

SS5063-13SS Push Plate Oval Hole - 152 X 76mm R 90.72

SS5063-24SS Push Plate Key Hole - 152 X 76mm R 90.72

SS5066-06SS Push Plate Blank - 152 X 152mm R 97.71

SS5066L-05SS Push Plate LH Profi le - 152 X 152mm R 97.71

SS5066L-13SS Push Plate LH Oval - 152 X 152mm R 97.71

SS5066L-24SS Push Plate LH Keyhole - 152 X 152mm R 97.71

SS5066R-05SS Push Plate RH Profi le - 152 X 152mm R 97.71

SS5066R-13SS Push Plate RH Oval - 152 X 152mm R 97.71

SS5066R-24SS Push Plate RH Keyhole - 152 X 152mm R 97.71

1.2mm Stainless Steel Push Plates - Grade 304

Push plates, kick plates & signage

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

SP5066-06ASE01 Electrical Shock Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

New Silk Screen Signage Plates - 2mm Aluminium

SP5066-06ASE02 Tea/Kitchen Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE05 Fire Hose Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE06 Fire Extinguisher Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE10 Male Indicator Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE11 Female Indicator Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE12 Male & Female Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE13 First Aid Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE14 Paraplegic Toilet Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE17 Cleaner Mop & Bucket Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE18 Shower Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06ASE19 Baby Changing Sign 152x152x2mm R 142.83

SP5066-06SSE01 Electrical Shock Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE02 Tea/Kitchen Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE05 Fire Hose Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE06 Fire Extinguisher Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE10 Male Indicator Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE11 Female Indicator Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE12 Male & Female Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE13 First Aid Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE14 Paraplegic Toilet Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE17 Cleaner Mop & Bucket Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE18 Shower Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

SP5066-06SSE19 Baby Changing Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 129.84

New Silk Screen Signage Plates - 1.2mm Stainless Steel

SP5066-06ASE01 Electrical Shock Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE02 Tea/Kitchen Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE05 Fire Hose Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE06 Fire Extinguisher Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE10 Male Indicator Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE11 Female Indicator Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE12 Male & Female Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE13 First Aid Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE14 Paraplegic Toilet Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE17 Cleaner Mop & Bucket Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE18 Shower Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06ASE19 Baby Changing Sign 152x152x2mm R 134,74

SP5066-06SSE01 Electrical Shock Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE02 Tea/Kitchen Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE05 Fire Hose Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE06 Fire Extinguisher Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE10 Male Indicator Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE11 Female Indicator Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE12 Male & Female Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE13 First Aid Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE14 Paraplegic Toilet Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE17 Cleaner Mop & Bucket Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE18 Shower Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

SP5066-06SSE19 Baby Changing Sign 152x152x1.2mm R 122,49

AL5089-150W Kick Plate 150X800X2mm Works R 382,78
AL5089-200W Kick Plate 200X800X2mm Works R 497,32
AL5089-250W Kick Plate 250X800X2mm Works R 611,91
AL5089-300W Kick Plate 300X800X2mm Works R 726,49
AL5089-350W Kick Plate 350X800X2mm Works R 841,05
AL5089-400W Kick Plate 400X800X2mm Works R 955,62
AL5089-450W Kick Plate 450X800X2mm Works R 1 052,45

New Silk Screen Signage Plates - 2mm Aluminium 

New Silk Screen Signage Plates - 1.2mm Stainless Steel 

2mm Aluminium Kick Plates

E13 E18 E19

AL5089-500W Kick Plate 500X800X2mm Works R 1 169,69
AL5089-550W Kick Plate 550X800X2mm Works R 1 299,32
AL5089-600W Kick Plate 600X800X2mm Works P.O.A
AL5089-650W Kick Plate 650X800X2mm Works P.O.A
AL5089-700W Kick Plate 700X800X2mm Works P.O.A
AL5089-750W Kick Plate 750X800X2mm Works P.O.A
AL5089-800W Kick Plate 800X800X2mm Works P.O.A
AL5089-850W Kick Plate 900X850X2mm Works P.O.A
AL5089-900W Kick Plate 900X800X2mm Works P.O.A
AL5089-950W Kick Plate 950X800X2mm Works P.O.A
AL5089-1000W Kick Plate 1000X800X2mm Works P.O.A

AL5063-06AS Push Plate Blank - 152 X 76mm R 84.27

2mm Aluminium Push Plate Range

AL5063-05AS Push Plate Profi le - 152 X 76mm R 84.27

AL5063-13AS Push Plate Oval - 152 X 76mm R 84.27

AL5063-24AS Push Plate Keyhole - 152 X 76mm R 84.27

AL5066-06AS Push Plate Blank - 152 X 152mm R 89.89

AL5066L-05AS Push Plate LH Profi le - 152 X 152mm R 89.89

AL5066L-13AS Push Plate LH Oval - 152 X 152mm R 89.89

AL5066L-24AS Push Plate LH Keyhole - 152 X 152mm R 89.89

AL5066R-05AS Push Plate RH Profi le - 152 X 152mm R 89.89

AL5066R-13AS Push Plate RH Oval - 152 X 152mm R 89.89

AL5066R-24AS Push Plate RH Keyhole - 152 X 152mm R 89.89
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Push plates, kick plates & signage

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

SS5089-150W Kick Plate 150X800mm Works R 244.50

A�� kick p��tes �re st�nd�rd 800 mm wide, but the hei�ht m�y v�ry 
1.2mm Stainless Steel Kick Plates - Grade 304SS

SS5089-200W Kick Plate 200X800mm Works R 408.67

SS5089-250W Kick Plate 250X800mm Works R 390.50

SS5089-300W Kick Plate 300X800mm Works R 514.86

SS5089-350W Kick Plate 350X800mm Works R 519.22

SS5089-400W Kick Plate 400X800mm Works R 587.89

SS5089-450W Kick Plate 450X800mm Works R 646.67

SS5089-500W Kick Plate 500X800mm Works R 725.26

SS5089-550W Kick Plate 550X800mm Works R 797.78

SS5089-600W Kick Plate 600X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-650W Kick Plate 650X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-700W Kick Plate 700X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-750W Kick Plate 750X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-800W Kick Plate 800X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-850W Kick Plate 850X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-900W Kick Plate 900X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-950W Kick Plate 950X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-1000W Kick Plate 1000X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-150W09 Kick Plate 150X800mm Works R 279.10

SS5089-200W09 Kick Plate 200X800mm Works R 354.20

SS5089-250W09 Kick Plate 250X800mm Works R 378.07

SS5089-300W09 Kick Plate 300X800mm Works R 504.34

SS5089-350W09 Kick Plate 350X800mm Works R 507.77

SS5089-400W09 Kick Plate 400X800mm Works R 841.86

A�� kick p��tes �re st�nd�rd 800 mm wide, but the hei�ht m�y v�ry 
0.9mm Stainless Steel Kick Plates - Grade 304SS

SS5089-500W09 Kick Plate 500X800mm Works R 702.31

SS5089-550W09 Kick Plate 550X800mm Works R 1,157.02

SS5089-600W09 Kick Plate 600X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-650W09 Kick Plate 650X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-700W09 Kick Plate 700X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-750W09 Kick Plate 750X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-800W09 Kick Plate 800X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-850W09 Kick Plate 850X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-900W09 Kick Plate 900X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-950W09 Kick Plate 950X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-1000W09 Kick Plate 1000X800mm Works P.O.A

SS5089-450W09 Kick Plate 450X800mm Works R 949.88

Push plates, kick plates & signage

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

A�� kick p��tes �re st�nd�rd 800 mm wide, but the hei�ht m�y v�ry 
1.2mm Stainless Steel Kick Plates - Grade 430SS

SS5090-150W Kick Plate 150X800mm Works - 430 SS R 227.97

SS5090-200W Kick Plate 200X800mm Works - 430 SS R 295.14

SS5090-250W Kick Plate 250X800mm Works - 430 SS R 374.33

SS5090-300W Kick Plate 300X800mm Works - 430 SS R 429.43

SS5090-350W Kick Plate 350X800mm Works - 430 SS R 523.76

SS5090-400W Kick Plate 400X800mm Works - 430 SS R 596.27

SS5090-450W Kick Plate 450X800mm Works - 430 SS R 671.72

SS5090-500W Kick Plate 500X800mm Works - 430 SS R 745.70

SS5090-550W Kick Plate 550X800mm Works - 430 SS R 821.16

SS5090-600W Kick Plate 600X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-650W Kick Plate 650X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-750W Kick Plate 750X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-800W Kick Plate 800X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-850W Kick Plate 850X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-900W Kick Plate 900X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-950W Kick Plate 950X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-1000W Kick Plate 1000X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-700W Kick Plate 700X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-150W09 Kick Plate 150X800mm Works - 430 SS R 187.90

SS5090-200W09 Kick Plate 200X800mm Works - 430 SS R 252.77

SS5090-250W09 Kick Plate 250X800mm Works - 430 SS R 310.71

SS5090-300W09 Kick Plate 300X800mm Works - 430 SS R 374.33

SS5090-350W09 Kick Plate 350X800mm Works - 430 SS R 434.99

SS5090-400W09 Kick Plate 400X800mm Works - 430 SS R 498.61

SS5090-450W09 Kick Plate 450X800mm Works - 430 SS R 559.28

SS5090-500W09 Kick Plate 500X800mm Works - 430 SS R 621.42

SS5090-550W09 Kick Plate 550X800mm Works - 430 SS R 685.04

SS5090-600W09 Kick Plate 600X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-650W09 Kick Plate 650X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-700W09 Kick Plate 700X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-750W09 Kick Plate 750X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-800W09 Kick Plate 800X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-850W09 Kick Plate 850X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-900W09 Kick Plate 900X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

A�� kick p��tes �re st�nd�rd 800 mm wide, but the hei�ht m�y v�ry
0.9mm Stainless Steel Kick Plates - Grade 430SS

SS5090-950W09 Kick Plate 950X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A

SS5090-1000W09 Kick Plate 1000X800mm Works - 430 SS P.O.A
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Push plates, kick plates & signage

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

Our kickplates and push plates feature radius corners and precision countersunk holes.The rounded edges ensure a smooth, 
modern fi nish while eliminating sharp corners for added safety. Countersunk holes allow for fl ush screw installation, 

delivering a clean, seamless look that prevents snags and enhances the overall aesthetic.

AL5089-150W Kick Plate 150X800X2mm Works R 405.75

AL5089-200W Kick Plate 200X800X2mm Works R 527.16

AL5089-250W Kick Plate 250X800X2mm Works R 648.63

AL5089-300W Kick Plate 300X800X2mm Works R 770.08

AL5089-350W Kick Plate 350X800X2mm Works R 891.52

AL5089-400W Kick Plate 400X800X2mm Works R 1,012.96

AL5089-450W Kick Plate 450X800X2mm Works R 1,115.59

AL5089-500W Kick Plate 500X800X2mm Works R 1,239.87

AL5089-550W Kick Plate 550X800X2mm Works R 1,377.28

AL5089-600W Kick Plate 600X800X2mm Works P.O.A

AL5089-650W Kick Plate 650X800X2mm Works P.O.A

AL5089-700W Kick Plate 700X800X2mm Works P.O.A

AL5089-750W Kick Plate 750X800X2mm Works P.O.A

AL5089-800W Kick Plate 800X800X2mm Works P.O.A

AL5089-850W Kick Plate 900X850X2mm Works P.O.A

AL5089-900W Kick Plate 900X800X2mm Works P.O.A

AL5089-950W Kick Plate 950X800X2mm Works P.O.A

AL5089-1000W Kick Plate 1000X800X2mm Works P.O.A

A�� kick p��tes �re st�nd�rd 800 mm wide, but the hei�ht m�y v�ry.
2mm Aluminium Kick Plates

Engineered for 
Seamless Control

Boost 
user convenience

Increase
building security

Improve 
energy efficiency

Install, maintain and 
upgrade easily

Keep existing 
building aesthetics
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Door Closers
Trusted, innovative solutions for any building

Door closer standards which 
are critical for compliance 
and building safety

In many countries, fire, smoke, and escape doors must be equipped with 

certified door closers by law. The key standards are EN 1154, EN 1155, and EN 

1158, which cover performance requirements for different closing mechanisms. 

ASSA ABLOY offers fully approved door closers that meet all these standards, 

including fire and smoke protection. 

 

EN 1154 

A mandatory CE marking standard for controlled door closing devices used on 

swing doors. It defines testing and classification for door closers that provide 

controlled closing from user-applied energy, including fire and smoke doors.

EN 1155 

Applies to electromechanical or electromagnetic hold-open devices, including 

closers with integrated hold-open functions. These allow doors to stay open for 

 

convenience but must close automatically 

during power loss. Products under this 

category are typically tested to both EN 1154 

and EN 1155 standards. 

EN 1158 

Covers devices that control the closing of 

rebated double doors, including standalone 

and integrated coordination mechanisms. 

Annex A applies to coordinators used on fire 

or smoke protection doors. 

 

EN 1634-1 

Specifies fire resistance testing for doors and 

their components, ensuring the door closer 

is suitable for fire doors. 

 

CEN/TR 15894 

A technical report promoting safer, more 

user-friendly door designs—especially 

for children, the elderly, and people with 

disabilities. It recommends that door closers 

reduce opening force by 40% once the door 

reaches a 60° opening angle.
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Door closer

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

DC135 R&P Closer EN 3 SC SIL R 1,635.58

DC200 R&P Closer EN 2-4 SIL R 1,982.20

DC200HO R&P Closer EN 2-4 SIL Hold Open R 3,183.18

DC300 R&P Closer EN 3-6 SIL R 2,671.20

DC300DA R&P Closer EN 3-6 SIL Delayed Action R 3,309.32

DC300HO R&P Closer EN 3-6 SIL Hold Open R 3,565.16

DC300SC R&P Closer EN 1-4 SIL Slide Channel R 2,847.16

DC300SCDA R&P DOOR CLOSER EN1-4 SIL Slide Channel Delayed Action R 3,424.00

DC300SCHO R&P Closer en1-4 SIL Slide Channel Hold Open R 3,278.78

DC300TANDEM R&P Closer EN7< Tandem R 6,303.53

DC175 Cam Motion Closer EN3/4 SIL R 2,088.20

DC175HO Cam Motion Closer EN3/4 SIL Hold Open R 2,438.00

DC500 Cam Motion Closer EN 1-4 SIL R 4,600.00

DC500HO Cam Motion  Closer EN 1-4 SIL Hold Open R 4,800.00

DC700 Cam Motion  Closer EN 3-6 SIL R 5,300.00

DC700HO Cam Motion  Closer EN 3-6 SIL Hold Open R 5,500.00

DC700DA Cam Motion Closer EN 3-6 SIL Delayed Action R 6,500.00

DC410DAHO Cam Motion FS EN 4 Double Action 90? Hold Open R 1,780.00

DC450 Cam Motion FS EN 3 Single Action Non Hold Open R 6,700.00

DC450DA Cam Motion FS EN 3 Double Action Non Hold Open R 4,400.00

DC450DAHO Cam Motion FS EN 3 Double Action 90? Hold Open R 4,400.00

ASSA ABLOY Door Closers

NEW DC410 Floor Spring - Regular Duty (Doors up to 100KG)

NEW DC450 Floor Spring - Regular Duty (Doors up to 120KG)

DC450HO Cam Motion FS EN 3 Single Action 90? Hold Open R 6,700.00

Door closer

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

DC477 Cam Motion FS EN 2-4 Single Action Non Hold Open R 8,100.00

DC477DA Cam Motion FS EN 2-4 Double Action Non Hold Open R 5,700.00

DC477DAHO Cam Motion FS EN 2-4 Double Action 90? Hold Open R 5,700.00

DC477HO Cam Motion FS EN 2-4 Single Action 90? Hold Open R 8,100.00

DC475 Cam Motion FS EN 3-6 Single Action Non Hold Open R 10,100.00

DC475DA Cam Motion FS EN 3-6 Double Action Non Hold Open R 9,000.00

DC475DAHO Cam Motion FS EN 3-6 Double Action 90? Hold Open R 9,000.00

DC475HO Cam Motion FS EN 3-6 Single Action 90? Hold Open R 10,100.00

7770 UNION R&P Door Closer EN2/3/4 SIL R 480.00

7770BLK UNION R&P Door Closer EN2/3/4 BLK R 537.00

CE25T UNION Rack and Pinion Door Closer EN2/3/4/5 R 1,013.36

SC-CE3F UNION Concealed Cam Action Door Closer EN3 R 2,872.65

FD461-DC300 Mech Coordinator Double Door SIL EN3 R 7,170.90

FD460-DC500 El.Mech HO Device Single Door SIL EN1-4 R 8,101.58

FD461-DC500 Mech Coordinator Double Door SIL EN1-4 R 14,634.36

FD462-DC500 El.Mech HO Device Double Door SIL EN1-4 R 16,864.60

FD464-DC500 El.Mech HO Device Double Door SIL EN1-4 R 15,764.60

FD460-DC700 El.Mech HO Device Single Door SIL EN3-6 R 8,415.04

FD461-DC700 Mech Coordinator Double Door SIL EN3-6 R 15,987.98

DC477 Floor Spring - Medium Duty (Doors up to 170KG)

DC475 Floor Spring - Heavy Duty (Doors up to 300/450KG)

UNION Door Closers

ASSA ABLOY Fire Door Coordinators

FD462-DC700 El.Mech HO Device Double Door SIL EN3-6 R 18,431.28

FD464-DC700 El.Mech HO Device Double Door SIL EN3-6 R 17,331.28
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Door closer

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

DC611 ASSA ABLOY Transom Closer EN4 NON HOLD OPEN R 4,900.00

DC611HO ASSA ABLOY Transom Closer EN4 90 HOLD OPEN R 4,900.00

DC850 Concealed Cam Motion EN 1-4 Closer Non Hold Open - Coming Soon R 4,300.00

DC850HO Concealed Cam Motion EN 1-4 Closer Hold Open - Coming Soon R 4,500.00

DC870 Concealed Cam Motion EN 3-6 Closer Non Hold Open - Coming Soon R 6,600.00

DC870HO Concealed Cam Motion EN 3-6 Closer Hold Open - Coming Soon R 6,800.00

DC630G-L Cam-Motion Vertical gate Closer SIL - Left Hand R 5,200.00

DC630G-R Cam-Motion Vertical gate Closer SIL - Right Hand R 5,200.00

DC630G-L-BLK Cam-Motion Vertical gate Closer Black - Left Hand R 5,200.00

DC630G-R-BLK Cam-Motion Vertical gate Closer Black - Right Hand R 5,200.00

27-669235 SLIDOCLOSE - Pneumatic Closing System (SC100) R 3,900.00

FD101-100000 Carry Bar Opening side for FD461/FD462/FD464 R 326.66

Y601C Mounting Bracket R 793.87

Y636 Fire Door Coordinator 813mm R 1,887.93

Y672 Fire Door Coordinator 1321mm R 2,222.87

YFB600 Filler Bar 457mm Long R 317.56

YFB632 Filler Bar 812mm Long R 588.50

Transom Closers

ASSA ABLOY Concealed Closers

Gate Closers

Sliding Door Closer

Door Coordinators

Door closer

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

DCL141-EV1 HO Link Arm For DC120/140 Door Closers R 500.00

DC191/100500 HO Link Arm For ASSA ABLOY DC200/DC300 R 1,950.00

DCA104-EV1 Angle Mounting Plate For Guide Rail For ASSA ABLOY Door Closers R 180.00

DCA116-EV1 Angle Bracket For Guide Rail non-hinge side mounting R 970.00

DC117100500 Middle Bracket for Guide Rail non-hinge side mounting R 960.00

G120100500 Hook Arm For FD Systems For Opposite To Hinge Side Fixing R 1,800.00

DCA120-40 Straight Mounting Plate For ASSA ABLOY DC200/DC300/DC500/
DC700 R 80.00

DCA121-EV1 Mounting Plate For DC300 Tandem Closer R 550.00

DCA122-EV1 Angle Mounting Bracket DC200 R 60.00

DCA123-EV1 Angle Mounting Bracket DC300 R 330.00

DCA130-EV1 Straight Mounting Plate For Guide Rail R 190.00

DC152/0005000 HO Device For ASSA ABLOY DC135/DC300SC/DC500/DC700 R 80.00

DCA153/000500 Opening Damper For ASSA ABLOY DC135/DC300SC/DC500/DC700 R 120.00

DCA154-EV1 Parallel Arm Bracket for ASSA ABLOY DC120/DC140/DC300 & UNION 
7770/CE25T R 80.00

DCA280-EV1 Slide Channel Mounting Plate for DC175 R 440.00

DCA278 Hold Open Device for DC175 Door Closer R 300.00

DCA279 Opening Damper for DC175 R 350.00

DCA281 Angle Bracket for DC175 Guide Rail R 350.00

DCSP83 DC175 Guide Rail slide Piece R 90.00

DCG193-EV1 Slide Channel Guide Rail for DC300SC/DC500/DC700 R 300.00

DCL190-EV1 Link Arm for DC200/DC300/DC300Tandem R 230.00

DCARM48------40 ARM48 SIDE LOAD TOP ARM DC611 R 700.00

DCBPIVOT39---40 BPIV39 ADJUSTABLE BOTTOM PIVOT R 700.00

DCSPINDLETR--20 Square Spindle 20mm for DC611 Transom R 230.00

DC156000500 Hold Open Device for G892 Channel for DC840 R 580.00

DC157000500 Opening Damper for G892 Channel for DC840 R 494.17

SC-CE3F-60-IK SC-CE3F Intumescent Kit 60min R 700.00

SC-CE3F-DCA100 SC-CE3F Hold Open Device R 210.00

SC-CE3F-DCA110 SC-CE3F Guide Raile Damper R 610.00

Door Control Components & Accessories

Transom, Concealed & Gate Closer Components & Accessories
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Door closer

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

DCA184 DC850/870 Hold Open Device R 326.06

DCA182 DC850/870 Opening Damper R 397.99

DCSP-6009450 DC850/870 Profi le Mounting Kit R 103.57

DCAC632-SIL DC630G Slide Channel Mounting Bracket SIL R 650.00

DCAC632-BLK DC630G Slide Channel Mounting Bracket BLK R 650.00

DCAC633-SIL DC630G Body Mounting Bracket SIL R 950.00

DCAC633-BLK DC630G Body Mounting Bracket BLK R 950.00

779TI Floor Pivot Complete for Timber and Aluminium Doors - 120kg load 
capacity R 2,100.00

CP269 Cover Plate for DC475 Floor Spring - Stainless Steel R 470.00

CP534 Cover Plate for DC477 Floor Spring - Stainless Steel R 380.00

CP619 Cover Plate for DC450 Floor Spring - Stainless Steel R 240.00

AC392 Bottom Strap for DC450/477/475 Single Action R 1,100.00

AC384 Top Pivot for DC450/477/475 Single Action R 3,000.00

AC393 Bottom Strap for DC450/477/475 Double Action R 760.00

AC8 Top Pivot for DC450/477/475 Double Action R 480.00

AC410DA Double Action Accessory Kit for DC410 R 280.00

AC361 German Spindle 5mm for DC450/477/475 R 640.00

AC340 Italian Spindle R 200.00

Floor Spring Pivot Sets, Components & Accessories

How to read the CE 
classification coding

11

7

EN 1154 coding system

Category  
of use

Durability Door closer  
power size

Fire behavior Safety Corrosion  
resistance

Grade 3:  
For closing doors 
from at least 105° 
open

Grade 4:  
For closing doors 
from 180° open

Grade 8:
500,000 test cycles

Note: Only one 
durability grade is 
identified for door 
closers manufactured 
to this standard

Seven door closer 
power sizes are 
identified according 
to table below. 

Where a door closer 
provides a range of 
power sizes both 
minimum and the 
maximum sizes 
should be identified.

Grade 0:  
Not suitable for use 
on fire/smoke door 
assemblies

Grade 1:  
Suitable for use on 
fire/smoke door 
assemblies

Grade 1: 
Satisfies the safety-
in-use requirements 
contained in the 
“Construction 
Products Directive” 
issued by the EU

Note: Door closers 
are required to 
satisfy the essential 
requirement of safe 
use

Grade 0: 
No defined 
corrosion resistance

Grade 1: 
Mild resistance  
(24 hours)

Grade 2: 
Moderate resistance 
(48 hours)

Grade 3: 
High resistance  
(96 hours)

Grade 4: 
Very high resistance 
(240 hours)

1)  CE/UKCA mark

2)  Number of notified certification body 

3)  EN standard, number and issue date

4)  CE classification

5)  QR code with link to installation video

6)  Year of issue for CE mark

7)  Year of issue for UKCA mark

EN 1154 door closer power sizes

Door closer 
power size

Recommended  
door leaf width

Closing torque
between 0° and 4°

Opening torque 
between 0° and 60°

mm max. Nm min. Nm max. Nm max.
1 750 9 13 26
2 850 13 18 36
3 950 18 26 47
4 1,100 26 37 62
5 1,250 37 54 83
6 1,400 54 87 134
7 1,600 87 140 215

Door closer product label

How to read the CE classification coding

Rigorous testing in line with EN 1154 produces a 
detailed certification code. This coding makes it 
easier to compare the performance of different 
models. It covers power size, fire behaviour, 
durability, corrosion resistance and more. 

Certifications and CE classification codes are 
clearly marked on both technical datasheets 
and on products themselves. 

Category of use Durability Door closer 
power size Fire behaviour Safety Corrosion 

resistance

Grade 3:
For closing doors
from at least 105°
open

Grade 4:
For closing doors
from 180° open

Grade 8: 
500,000 test cycles

Note: Only one
durability grade is 
identified for door 
closers manufactured 
to this standard

Seven door closer
power sizes are
identified according to 
table below.

Where a door closer 
provides a range of 
power sizes both 
minimum and the 
maximum sizes should 
be identified. 

Grade 0:  
Not suitable for use 
on fire/smoke door 
assemblies

Grade 1:
Suitable for use on 
fire/smoke door as-
sembles

Grade 1:
Satisfies the safety-
in-use requirements 
contained in the “Con-
struction Products 
Directive” issued by 
the the EU

Note: Door closers are 
required to satisfy the 
essential requirement 
of safe use

Grade 0:  
No defined corrosion 
resistance

Grade 1:
Mild resistance 
(24 hours)

Grade 2:
Moderate resistance 
(48 hours)

Grade 3:
High resistance (96 
hours) 

Grade 4:
Very high resistance 
(240 hours)

1) CE/UKCA mark

2) Number of notified certification body

3) EN standard, number and issue date

4) CE classification

5) QR code with link to installation video

6) Year of issue for CE mark

7) Year of issue for UKCA mark

Rigorous testing in line with EN 1154 produces a detailed certification code. This coding makes it easier to compare the performance 

of different models. It covers power size, fire behaviour, durability, corrosion resistance and more. Certifications and CE classification 

codes are clearly marked on both technical datasheets and on products themselves. 

Door Closer product label 

 

Door closer EN class Recommended for doors of 
maximum width Door weight

1 750 20

2 850 40

3 950 60

4 1100 80

5 1250 100

6 1400 120

7 1600 160

*Door closer guideline is for Overhead and concealed Closers only

D
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Choosing the Right 
Components for Your 
Door Closer

Part number Description Soffit bracket Mounting plate Hold open 
module/arm Damper

Rack & Pinion Closers

7770 UNION R&P DC EN2/3/4 DCA154-EV1

0-0001-00-60-01 YALE R&P DC EN2/3/4 DCA154-EV1

CE25T UNION R&P DC EN2/3/4/5 DCA154-EV1

DC135 AA R&P DC SC EN3 DCA104-EV1 DC152/000500 DC153/000500

DC200 AA R&P DC EN2-4 DCA154-EV1 DCA120-40 DC191/ 100500

DC300 AA R&P DC EN3-6 DCA154-EV1 DCA120-40 DC191/ 100500

DC300DA AA R&P DC DA EN3-6 DCA154-EV1 DCA120-40 DC191/ 100500

DC300TANDEM AA R&P DC TANDEM EN >7 DCA154-EV1 DCA121-EV1 DC191/ 100500

Cam-Motion Closers

DC175 AA Cam Closer EN3/4 DCA281 DCA280-EV1 DCA278 DCA279

DC500 AA Cam Closer EN1-4 DCA104-EV1 DCA120-40 DC152/ 0005000 DC153/ 0005000

DC700 AA Cam Closer EN3-6 DCA104-EV1 DCA120-40 DC152/ 0005000 DC153/ 0005000

DC700DA AA Cam Closer DA EN3-6 DCA104-EV1 DCA120-40 DC152/ 0005000 DC153/ 0005000

Co-ordinating systems

FD460-DC500 ElMech HO Device Single Door EN1-4 DCA116-EV1 DCA120-40 Built In Built In

FD460-DC700 ElMech HO Device Single Door EN3-6 DCA116-EV1 DCA120-40 Built In Built In

FD461-DC300
FD461-DC500
FD461-DC700

AA Coordinator Double Door EN3
AA Coordinator Double Door EN1-4
AA Coordinator Double Door EN3-6

DCA116-EV1 x 2, 
DC117100500 & 
G120100500

DCA120-40 x 2 DCA114 Built In

FD462-DC500
FD462-DC700

AA ElMech DBL HO Device EN1-4
AA ElMech DBL HO Device EN3-6

DCA116-EV1 x 2, 
DC 117100500 & 
G 120100500

DCA120-40 x 2 Built In Built In

FD464-DC500
FD464-DC700

AA ElMech SNG HO Device EN1-4
AA ElMech SNG HO Device EN3-6

DCA116-EV1 x 2, 
DC 117100500 & 
G 120100500

DCA120-40 x 2 Built In Built In

Consealed systems

SC-CE3F UNION Concealed Cam DC EN3 SC-CE3F-DCA100 SC-CE3F-DCA110

DC850
DC870

AA Concealed Cam DC EN1-4
AA Concealed Cam DC EN1-6

DCSP-6009450 
DC850/DC870 
Profile Mounting 
Kit

DCA184 DCA182

Gate Closers

DC630G Cam-Motion Vertical gate Closer SIL - Left/
Right Hand

DCAC632 - slide 
channel mount-
ing bracket 
DCAC633 - 
body mounting 
bracket

Maximise performance and reliability by choosing components that are engineered to work together. This guide highlights the 

recommended accessories for each door closer, helping you create the ideal solution for any application.   
Committed To Quality 
ExiSAFE offers flexible installation with 
latch or shoot bolts, allowing combined 
panic and emergency solutions without 
compromising specifications.

Certified To Deliver Safety 
ExiSAFE hardware delivers certified 
safety and durability, with Certifire 
testing, fire rating, and CE marking.

Tested Beyond Endurance
ExiSAFE delivers 200,000-cycle 
durability on fire doors and meets BS EN 
179/1125 safety standards.

Flexible Installation
ExiSAFE offers flexible latch or shoot 
bolt installation, combining panic and 
emergency solutions.
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Escape Hardware

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

J-CE853PL-SIL ExiSAFE Single Panic Latch R 1,624.98

J-881-SIL Panic Latch Push Bar 900mm R 3,710.00

J-881TD-SIL Panic Latch Touch Bar 900mm with Dogging Device R 5,363.60

J-881TD-W-SIL Panic Latch Touch Bar 1200mm with Dogging Device R 5,363.60

J-CE854EL-SIL ExiSAFE Single Emergency Push Pad Latch Timber Door Fixing R 2,279.00

J-CE851PB-SIL ExiSAFE Single Panic Bolt R 2,310.80

J-CE851PBPL-SIL ExiSAFE Single Panic Bolt with Pullman Latch R 3,510.80

J-882-SIL Single Panic Bolt Push Bar 900mm R 6,784.00

J-882TD-SIL Single Panic Bolt Touch Bar 900mm with Dogging Device R 9,559.98

J-882TD-W-SIL Single Panic Bolt Touch Bar 1200mm with Dogging Device R 9,559.98

J-CE852DDREB-SIL ExiSAFE Double Panic Bolt for Rebated R 3,800.00

J-CE852DDREBPL-SIL ExiSAFE Double Panic Bolt Pullman Latch for Rebated R 5,000.00

J-883-SIL Double Panic Bolt Push Bar 900mm R 10,494.00

J-883TD-SIL Double Panic Bolt Touch Bar 900mm with Dogging Device R 14,923.58

J-883TD-W-SIL Double Panic Bolt Touch Bar 1200mm with Dogging Device R 14,923.58

Abloy Panic Escape Hardare
ASSA ABLOY South Africa offers a comprehensive range of panic exit hardware. Added to our range is the versitile 
solution from Abloy. A panic escape device which works together with a mortice lock, mechanical or electro-mechanical.
please refer to page 125 for more details

J-CE855OADL-SIL ExiSAFE Outside Access Device Lever Handle without Cylinder R 1,985.38

J-CE855OADK-SIL

ExiSAFE Outside Access Device Knob without Cylinder
to be used in conjunction with the following cylinders only:
CY2X20-35SNKD-OADK
2X20SCKA-OADK
2X20SCMKD-OADK
2X20SCGMK-OADK

R 1,817.90

UNION ExiSAFE Solution

UNION J- Series Solution

MMODMBSCGR OAD for J-Series & Tesa Panic Devices Lever Handle - excludes cylinder 
- Silver Finish R 2,177.91

MMODPBSCGR OAD for J-Series & Tesa Panic Devices Knob Handle - excludes cylinder 
- Silver Finish R 1,841.60

Escape Hardware

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

BARFCMN35G Vertical Extension Rod for J-Series Panic Devices 3500mm High - Silver R 2,627.52

BARH1400P Horizontal extension bar for J-881/882-SIL - 1400mm R 1,483.15

J-CE850-SBROD ExiSAFE Extension Vertical Shoot Bolt Rod (2100mm) R 1,835.64

J-CE850-PUSHBAR ExiSAFE Extension Horizontal Pushbar (1180mm) R 781.27

EDS-MS-P-BAR Micro kill switch for J-Series Touch Bar (J-881TD, J-882TD, J-883TD) R 416.74

J-CE850BBKEEP-S ExiSAFE Bottom Keep Surface Mount R 285.09

J-CE850TTKEEP-S ExiSAFE Top Keep and Trip Surface Mount R 370.17

J-CE850LKEEP-S ExiSAFE Latch Keep Surface Mount R 358.70

J-CE850TTPLATE ExiSAFE Top Keep and Trip Plate Flat R 255.25

J-CE850BBPLATE ExiSAFE Bottom Keep Plate Flat R 281.18

J-CE850-CYLBRT ExiSAFE OAD Cylinder Bracket R 441.88

J-CE850-P0501 ExiSAFE Top Shoot Bolt R 289.17

J-CE850-P0601 ExiSAFE Bottom Shoot Bolt R 321.21

J-CE850-LABEL ExiSAFE UNION Label Sticker R 218.88

J-CE850-P1201 ExiSAFE Top Tripper Guide R 404.21

J-CE850-P0201 ExiSAFE Shoot Bolt Guide R 258.82

J-CE850-P0901 ExiSAFE Push Bar End Plug R 266.82

J-CE850-SCRT-PB ExiSAFE Panic Bolt Screwpack Timber fi xing R 250.84

J-CE850-SCRT-PL ExiSAFE Panic Latch Screwpack Timber fi xing R 266.82

Extended Bars & Rods

Accessories for Access Control Maglocks/Electro Mechanical Locks

Accessories and Components - ExiSAFE

J-CE850-VPUL-SIL ExiSAFE Pullman Latch Kit R 1,666.32

P
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Introducing our expanded cylinder range! From small projects to 
massive undertakings, we have the perfect solution for you.

• Patented Keyway design until 2036
• Tested to 300,000 cycles
• 21,000 effective key differs
• High corrosion resistance
• 5 pin cylinder
• Pick resistant
• Fire resistant
• Tested to European standards EN1303:2015

Gemini Cylinder Range

Performance you can trust

Cylinders

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

1X1SCKA Cylinder Rim KA SC R 500.10

1X1SCMKD Cylinder Rim MKD SC R 530.11

1X1SCGMK Cylinder Rim GMK SC R 561.90

1X1SDKA Cylinder Rim KA SD R 477.02

1X1SDMKD Cylinder Rim MKD SD R 505.64

1X1SDGMK Cylinder Rim GMK SD R 535.97

1X1-PLKD UNION Rim Cylinder KD PL R 201.00

CY2X18-60SNKD Gemini Euro Profi le Double Cylinder 60mm KD Satin Nickel PATENTED R 138.38

CY2X18-60PLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Double Cylinder 60mm KD Polished Brass 
PATENTED R 138.38

CY2X18-65SNKD Gemini Euro Profi le Double Cylinder 65mm KD Satin Nickel PATENTED R 143.50

CY2X18-65PLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Double Cylinder 65mm KD Polished Brass 
PATENTED R 143.50

CY2X18-65BLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Double Cylinder 65mm KD Black PATENTED R 184.50

CY2X19-60SNKD Gemini Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder 60mm KD Satin Nickel 
PATENTED R 174.25

CY2X19-60PLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder 60mm KD Polished Brass 
PATENTED R 174.25

CY2X19-65SNKD Gemini Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder 65mm KD Satin Nickel 
PATENTED R 184.50

CY2X19-65PLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder 65mm KD Polished Brass 
PATENTED R 184.50

CY2X19-65BLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder 65mm KD Black PATENTED R 225.50

CY2X20-35SNKD Gemini Euro Profi le Single Cylinder 35mm KD Satin Nickel PATENTED R 117.88

CY2X20-35PLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Single Cylinder 35mm KD Polished Brass PATENTED R 117.88

CY2X20-35BLKD Gemini Euro Profi le Single Cylinder 35mm KD Black PATENTED R 148.63

CY2X20-35SNKD-OADK Gemini Euro Profi le Single Cylinder 35mm KD Satin Nickel PATENTED - 
For use with ExiSAFE J-CE855OADK-SIL R 169.13

Rim Cylinders

UNION Rim Cylinder KD

UNION GEMINI Euro Profi le Double Cylinder Patented

UNION GEMINI Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder Patented

UNION GEMINI Euro Profi le Single Cylinder Patented

Cy
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Cylinders

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

CY2X20-35SNHP UNION GEMINI CYLINDER HALF KNOB 35MM SN R 135.00

CY2X20-35BLHP UNION GEMINI CYLINDER HALF KNOB 35MM BL R 175.00

CY2X19-65SNTP UNION GEMINI CYLINDER PRIVACY THUMBTURN 65MM SN R 195.00

CY2X19-65BLTP UNION GEMINI CYLINDER PRIVACY THUMBTURN 65MM BL R 215.00

2X18SCKA Double Cylinder Profi le KA SC R 377.02

2X18SCMKD Double Cylinder Profi le MKD SC R 396.86

2X18SCGMK Double Cylinder Profi le GMK SC R 416.71

2X18BLKA Double Cylinder Profi le KA Black R 416.00

2X18BLMKD Double Cylinder Profi le MKD Black R 436.80

2X18BLGMK Double Cylinder Profi le GMK Black R 457.60

2X18PLKA Double Cylinder Profi le KA PL - Available while stocks last; this product 
is in the process of being discontinued. R 401.36

2X18PLMKD Double Cylinder Profi le MKD PL - Available while stocks last; this 
product is in the process of being discontinued. R 425.44

2X18PLGMK Double Cylinder Profi le GMK PL - Available while stocks last; this 
product is in the process of being discontinued. R 450.96

2X19SCKA Knob Cylinder Profi le KA SC R 406.34

2X19SCMKD Knob Cylinder Profi le MKD SC R 427.73

2X19SCGMK Knob Cylinder Profi le GMK SC R 449.12

2X19BLKA Knob Cylinder Profi le KA Black R 457.60

2X19BLMKD Knob Cylinder Profi le MKD Black R 478.40

2X19BLGMK Knob Cylinder Profi le GMK Black R 504.40

2X19PLKA Knob Cylinder Profi le KA PL - Available while stocks last; this product is 
in the process of being discontinued. R 479.63

2X19PLMKD Knob Cylinder Profi le MKD PL - Available while stocks last; this product 
is in the process of being discontinued. R 508.41

2X19PLGMK Knob Cylinder Profi le GMK PL - Available while stocks last; this product 
is in the process of being discontinued. R 538.91

NEW UNION GEMINI Euro Profi le Single Knob - 35mm

NEW UNION GEMINI Euro Profi le Privacy Knob - 65 mm

UNION Euro Profi le Double Cylinder S&T Profi le - 66mm

UNION Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder S&T Profi le - 66mm

Cylinders

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

2X20SCKA Single Cylinder Profi le KA SC R 298.47

2X20SCMKD Single Cylinder Profi le MKD SC R 314.18

2X20SCGMK Single Cylinder Profi le GMK SC R 329.89

2X20BLKA Single Cylinder Profi le KA Black R 343.20

2X20BLMKD Single Cylinder Profi le MKD Black R 358.80

2X20BLGMK Single Cylinder Profi le GMK Black R 379.60

2X20PLKA Single Cylinder Profi le KA PL - Available while stocks last; this product is 
in the process of being discontinued. R 307.93

2X20PLMKD Single Cylinder Profi le MKD PL - Available while stocks last; this product 
is in the process of being discontinued. R 326.41

2X20PLGMK Single Cylinder Profi le GMK PL - Available while stocks last; this product 
is in the process of being discontinued. R 346.00

2X20SCKA-OADK Single Cylinder Profi le KA SC - For use with ExiSAFE J-CE855OADK-SIL R 360.87

2X20SCMKD-OADK Single Cylinder Profi le MKD SC - For use with ExiSAFE J-CE855OADK-SIL R 376.58

2X20SCGMK-OADK Single Cylinder Profi le GMK SC - For use with ExiSAFE J-CE855OADK-SIL R 392.29

CYS00KDED3333SN CYS00 Mzanazi Euro Profi le Double Cylinder  KD R 250.10

CYS00KAED3333SN CYS00 Mzanazi Euro Profi le Double Cylinder  KA R 250.10

CYS00MKED3333SN CYS00 Mzanazi Euro Profi le Double Cylinder  MKD R 263.43

CYS00KDET3333SN CYS00 Mzanzi Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder KD R 297.25

CYS00KAET3333SN CYS00 Mzanzi Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder KA R 297.25

CYS00MKET3333SN CYS00 Mzanzi Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder MKD R 314.68

CYS00KDES3510SN CYS00 Mzanzi Euro Profi le Single Cylinder KD R 180.40

CYS00KAES3510SN CYS00 Mzanzi Euro Profi le Single Cylinder KA R 180.40

CYS00MKES3510SN CYS00 Mzanzi Euro Profi le Single Cylinder MKD R 189.63

UNION Euro Profi le Single Cylinder S&T Profi le - 32mm

NEW - ASSA ABLOY CYS00/Mzanzi Euro Profi le Double Cylinder Patented - 65mm

NEW - ASSA ABLOY CYS00/Mzanzi Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder Patented - 65mm

NEW - ASSA ABLOY CYS00/Mzanzi Euro Profi le Single Cylinder Patented - 35mm
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Cylinders

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

CY110KDED3333SN CY110  Euro Profi le Double Cylinder  KD R 864.15

CY110KAED3333SN CY110  Euro Profi le Double Cylinder  KA R 864.15

CY110MKED3333SN CY110  Euro Profi le Double Cylinder  MKD R 916.00

CY110GMED3333SN CY110 Euro Profi le Double Cylinder GMK R 970.97

CY110KDET3333SN CY110 Euro Profi le Double Turn Cylinder KD R 1,025.82

CY110KAET3333SN CY110 Euro Profi le Double Turn Cylinder KA R 1,025.82

CY110MKET3333SN CY110 Euro Profi le Double Turn Cylinder MKD R 1,087.36

CY110GMET3333SN CY110 Euro Profi le Double Turn Cylinder GMK R 1,152.60

CY110KDES3310SN CY110 Euro Profi le Single Cylinder KD R 718.21

CY110KAES3310SN CY110 Euro Profi le Single Cylinder KA R 718.21

CY110MKES3310SN CY110 Euro Profi le Single Cylinder MKD R 761.31

CY110GMES3310SN CY110 Euro Profi le Single Cylinder GMK R 806.99

2X6SC Double Cylinder Oval KD SC R 773.86

2X6SCKA Double Cylinder Oval KA SC R 773.86

2X6SCMKD Double Cylinder Oval MKD SC R 820.30

2X6SCGMK Double Cylinder Oval GMK SC R 869.51

2X13SC Knob Cylinder Oval KD SC R 695.96

2X13SCKA Knob Cylinder Oval KA SC R 695.96

2X13SCMKD Knob Cylinder Oval MKD SC R 737.72

2X13SCGMK Knob Cylinder Oval GMK SC R 781.99

ASSA ABLOY CY110/Perk Euro Profi le Double Cylinder Patented - 65mm

ASSA ABLOY CY110/Perk Euro Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder Patented - 65mm

ASSA ABLOY CY110/Perk Euro Profi le Single Cylinder Patented - 33mm

UNION Oval Profi le Double Cylinder - 66mm

UNION Oval Profi le Thumbturn Cylinder - 66mm

Cylinders
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2X8SC Single Cylinder Oval KD SC R 612.86

2X8SCKA Single Cylinder Oval KA SC R 612.86

2X8SCMKD Single Cylinder Oval MKD SC R 649.64

2X8SCGMK Single Cylinder Oval GMK SC R 688.61

M1X1ISC Cylinder Rim Interactive KD SC R 1,953.54

M1X1ISCKA Cylinder Rim Interactive KA SC R 1,953.55

M1X1ISCMKD Cylinder Rim Interactive MKD SC R 2,073.27

M1X1ISCGMK Cylinder Rim Interactive GMK SC R 2,073.27

M1X1SCMKD Cylinder Rim Classic MKD SC R 2,135.47

M1X1SCGMK Cylinder Rim Classic GMK SC R 2,135.47

M2X10ISC Cylinder Mortice Interactive KD SC R 1,731.93

M2X10ISCKA Cylinder Mortice Interactive KA SC R 1,731.24

M2X10ISCMKD Cylinder Mortice Interactive MKD SC R 1,856.72

M2X10ISCGMK Cylinder Mortice Interactive GMK SC R 1,856.72

M2X18AIPL Cylinder Euro Double Interactive KD PL R 2,998.22

M2X18AIPLKA Cylinder Euro Double Interactive KA PL R 2,998.22

M2X18AIPLMKD Cylinder Euro Double Interactive MK PL R 3,197.86

M2X18AIPLGMK Cylinder Euro Double Interactive GM PL R 3,197.86

M2X18AISC Cylinder Euro Double Interactive KD SC R 2,911.04

M2X18AISCKA Cylinder Euro Double Interactive KA SC R 2,910.89

M2X18AISCMKD Cylinder Euro Double Interactive MK SC R 3,011.58

M2X18AISCGMK Cylinder Euro Double Interactive GM SC R 3,011.58

UNION Oval Profi le Single Cylinder - 33mm

Interactive / MTL600 Cylinder Rim Cylinder

Classic Cylinder Rim Cylinder

Interactive / MTL600 Screw In Rim Cylinder

Mul-T-Lock Interactive / MTL600 Double Euro Profi le Cylinders 66mm
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M2X19AIPL Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Inter KD PL R 3,126.27

M2X19AIPLKA Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Inter KA PL R 3,126.27

M2X19AIPLMKD Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Inter MKD PL R 3,264.92

M2X19AIPLGMK Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Inter GMK PL R 3,264.92

M2X19AISC Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Inter KD SC R 2,853.10

M2X19AISCKA Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Inter KA SC R 2,883.46

M2X19AISCMKD Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Inter MKD SC R 3,011.33

M2X19AISCGMK Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Inter GMK SC R 3,011.33

M2X20AIPL Cylinder Euro Half Interactive KD PL R 1,665.07

M2X20AIPLKA Cylinder Euro Half Interactive KA PL R 1,665.06

M2X20AIPLMKD Cylinder Euro Half Interactive MKD PL R 1,849.55

M2X20AIPLGMK Cylinder Euro Half Interactive GMK PL R 1,849.54

M2X20AISC Cylinder Euro Half Interactive KD SC R 1,665.07

M2X20AISCKA Cylinder Euro Half Interactive KA SC R 1,665.06

M2X20AISCMKD Cylinder Euro Half Interactive MKD SC R 1,849.55

M2X20AISCGMK Cylinder Euro Half Interactive GMK SC R 1,849.54

M2X18APLKA Cylinder Euro Double Classic KA PL R 3,886.64

M2X18APLMKD Cylinder Euro Double Classic MKD PL R 4,017.79

M2X18APLGMK Cylinder Euro Double Classic GMK PL R 4,018.58

M2X18ASCKA Cylinder Euro Double Classic KA SC R 2,747.93

M2X18ASCMKD Cylinder Euro Double Classic MKD SC R 3,038.35

M2X18ASCGMK Cylinder Euro Double Classic GMK SC R 3,038.35

Mul-T-Lock Interactive / MTL600 Euro Profi le  Turn Knob Cylinder 66mm

Mul-T-Lock Interactive / MTL600 Euro Profi le Single Cylinder 32mm

Mul-T-Lock Classic Double Euro Profi le Cylinders 66mm

M2X19APLKA Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic KA PL R 3,014.04

M2X19APLMKD Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic MKD PL R 3,095.10

M2X19APLGMK Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic GMK PL R 3,095.10

M2X19ASCKA Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic KA SC R 3,014.04

M2X19ASCMKD Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic MKD SC R 3,095.10

M2X19ASCGMK Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic GMK SC R 3,095.10

Mul-T-Lock Classic Euro Profi le  Turn Knob Cylinder 66mm

Cylinders
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M2X20APLKA

M72X18ASCKA

M72X19ASCKA

Cylinder Euro Half Classic KA PL

Cylinder Euro 7X7 SC KA SC

Cylinder Euro 7X7 Turn Knob SC KA 

R 1,697.08

R 1,112.00

R 1,559.51

M2X20APLMKD

M72X18ASCMKD

M72X19ASCMKD

Cylinder Euro Half Classic MKD PL

Cylinder Euro 7X7 SC MKD SC

Cylinder Euro 7X7 Turn Knob SC MKD 

R 1,885.12

R 1,283.42

R 1,629.54

M2X20APLGMK

M72X18ASCGMK

M72X19ASCGMK

Cylinder Euro Half Classic GMK PL

Cylinder Euro 7X7 SC GMKD SC

Cylinder Euro 7X7 Turn Knob SC GMKD 

R 1,885.11

R 1,283.42

R 1,629.54

M2X20ASCKA Cylinder Euro Half Classic KA SC R 1,697.08

M2X20ASCMKD Cylinder Euro Half Classic MKD SC R 1,885.12

M2X20ASCGMK Cylinder Euro Half Classic GMK SC R 1,885.11

M2X6AIPLMKD Cylinder Oval Double Interactive MK PL POR
M2X6AIPLGMK Cylinder Oval Double Interactive GM PL POR
M2X6AISC Cylinder Oval Double Interactive KD SC POR
M2X6AISCKA Cylinder Oval Double Interactive KA SC POR
M2X6AISCMKD Cylinder Oval Double Interactive MK SC POR
M2X6AISCGMK Cylinder Oval Double Interactive GM SC POR

M2X13AISC Cylinder Oval Turn Knob Inter KD SC POR
M2X13AISCKA Cylinder Oval Turn Knob Inter KA SC POR
M2X13AISCMKD Cylinder Oval Turn Knob Inter MKD SC POR
M2X13AISCGMK Cylinder Oval Turn Knob Inter GMK SC POR

M2X8AISC Cylinder Oval Half Interactive KD SC POR
M2X8AISCKA Cylinder Oval Half Interactive KA SC POR
M2X8AISCMKD Cylinder Oval Half Interactive MKD SC POR
M2X8AISCGMK Cylinder Oval Half Interactive GMK SC POR

Mul-T-Lock Classic Euro Profi le Single Cylinder 32mm

Mul-T-Lock 7x7 Double Euro Profi le Cylinders 60mm

Mul-T-Lock 7x7 Euro Profi le Turn Knob Cylinders 60mm

Mul-T-Lock 7x7 Double Euro Profi le Cylinders 60mm

Mul-T-Lock Interactive / MTL600 Oval Turn Knob Cylinders 66mm

Mul-T-Lock Interactive / MTL600 Oval Single  Cylinder 32mm
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Lever Cut Keys

MH/10 Keys UNION 2Lever Cut keys Zinc M09H/10 to M32H/10 excludes No’s 
11,17,23,29 (Packs of 10) R 52.50

MB/10 Keys UNION 3Lever Cut Keys zinc M11B/10 to M54B/10 excludes No’s 
18,19,27,28 (Packs of 10) R 60.05

MU/10 Keys UNION 4Lever Cut Keys steel M1M/10 to M36M/10 (Packs of 10) R 148.90

MM/10 Keys UNION 3Lever Commercial Cut Keys Steel M01U/10 to M48U/10 (Packs 
of 10) - Local Manufactured locks 2157 & 2277 KA R 139.24

MV/10 Keys UNION Multi-Lever Cut Keys Steel M001V/10 to M150V/10 (packs of 10 - 
for the 2268-76 lock case POR

Y/10 Keys 2 Lever Cut Keys zinc Y01/10 to Y18/10 (Packs of 10) R 52.50
CD/10 Keys 3 Lever Cut Keys zinc CD01/10 to CD54/10 (Packs of 10) R 92.40
N/10 Keys 4 Lever Cut Keys zinc N101/10 to N148/10 (Packs of 10) R 92.40
RD/10 Keys UNION 1448 Rimlock Cut Key R01D/10 to R12D/10 (Packs of 10) R 75.06

Mortice Cut Keys

KB483 UNION Key Blank 3 Lever Commercial - for 2157 and 2277 lockcase R 26.04
K483-SERV UNION 3Lever Servant Cut Key - for 2157 and 2277 lockcase R 103.13
K483-MKD UNION 3Lever Master Cut Key - for 2157 and 2277 lockcase R 107.49
K483-GMK UNION 3Lever Grandmaster Cut Key - for 2157 and 2277 lockcase R 111.93

Padlock Keys
UNION 30mm brass padlocks - UN333 

05011-910 Blank Key  - 011 Profi le R 6.69

11101871 Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - 011 Profi le R 13.46

11102871 Cut Key Master Key - 011 Profi le R 13.46

UNION 40mm brass padlocks - UN334
UNION 40mm laminated padlocks - UN354 

UNION Modlock padlocks - UN3845

05013-910 Blank Key  - 013 Profi le R 10.99
11301871 Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - 013 Profi le R 34.81
11302871 Cut Key Master Key - 013 Profi le R 34.81
05033-910 Blank Key  - 033 Profi le R 10.37
13301871 Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - 033 Profi le R 34.81
13302871 Cut Key Master Key - 033 Profi le R 34.81

UNION 50mm brass padlocks - UN335
UNION 60mm brass padlocks - UN336

UNION 78mm brass insurance padlock - UN3378 (only 015 & 035 Profi les)
UNION 50mm Modlock padlock - UN3850

UNION 50mm laminated padlocks - UN3550

05015-910 Blank Key  - 015 Profi le R 13.19
11501871 Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - 015 Profi le R 34.81
11502871 Cut Key Master Key - 015 Profi le R 34.81
05035-935 Blank Key  - 035 Profi le R 13.19
13501871 Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - 035 Profi le R 34.81
13502871 Cut Key Master Key - 035 Profi le R 34.81
RE3006 Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - UNION S&T Profi le R 60.61
RE3007 Cut Key Master Key - UNION S&T Profi le R 60.61
RE3004 Cut Key Grand-Master Key - UNION S&T Profi le R 60.61
KB5** UNION KB5 Key Blank R 22.90

Keys
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CYLKEY-SERV Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - KB5 & KB9 Profi le R 60.61

CYLKEY-MKD Cut Key Master Key - KB5 & KB9 Profi le R 60.61

CYLKEY-GMK Cut Key Grand-Master Key - KB5 & KB9 Profi le R 60.61

11101872 Blank Key  - Lockout Profi le R 17.93
11101873 Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - Lockout Profi le R 27.84
11101874 Cut Key Master Key - Lockout Profi le R 27.84

CY2X-BLANK-SS GEMINI Cylinder Key Blank R101 Profi le (pack of 30) R 266.99

05015-910 Blank Key  - 015 Profi le R 13.19

11501871 Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - 015 Profi le R 34.81

11502871 Cut Key Master Key - 015 Profi le R 34.81

RE3006 Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - UNION S&T Profi le R 60.61

RE3007 Cut Key Master Key - UNION S&T Profi le R 60.61

RE3004 Cut Key Grand-Master Key - UNION S&T Profi le R 60.61

KB502 UNION KB502 Key Blank - for use with 2X18/19/20 KD models only R 22.90

KB5** UNION KB5 Key Blank R 22.90

KB9** UNION KB9 Key Blank R 22.90

CYLKEY-SERV Cut Key Servant - KD and KA - KB5 & KB9 Profi le R 60.61

CYLKEY-MKD Cut Key Master Key - KB5 & KB9 Profi le R 60.61

CYLKEY-GMK Cut Key Grand-Master Key - KB5 & KB9 Profi le R 60.61

CYS00-BLANK CYS00 Mzanzi  Blank Key R 25.00

CYS00-KEY-SER CYS00 Mzanzi  Cut Key Servant R 40.00

CYS00-KEY-MKD CYS00 Mzanzi  Cut Key Master Key R 40.00

CY110-CUTKEYSERV CY110 Cut Key Servant R 122.73

CY110-CUTKEYMKD CY110 Cut Master Key R 127.09

CY110-CUTKEYGMK CY110 Cut Key Grandmaster Key R 130.94

KB5 Key Blank Profi les 901, 902, 903, 904, 905, 906, 907, 908, 909, 914, 915, 916, 917, 918, 919

KB5 Key Blank Profi les 
574, 575, 576, 577, 578, 579, 580, 581, 582, 583, 584, 585, 586, 587, 588, 589

KB9 Key Blank Profi les
901, 902, 903, 904, 905, 906, 907, 908, 909, 914, 915, 916, 917, 918, 919

UNION Nylon Lockout padlocks - UN4044 UNION
Aluminium Lockout Padlocks - UN5055

Cylinder Keys
UNION Rim Cylinders - 1X1 

UNION Rim Cylinders - 1X300 (only 015 Profi le)
UNION Euro Profi le Cylinders - 2X18, 2X19, 2X20

UNION Oval Profi le Cylinders - 2X6, 2X13, 2X8

CYS00 Patented Cut Keys

CY110 Patented Cut Keys - for MKD and GMK systems
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CY110 Patented Key Blanks - for KD and KA systems

Mul-T-Lock Cut Keys

Yale Keys

Stamping

CY110-BLANK01 CY110 Blank Key Profi le C01 R 97.80
CY110-BLANK02 CY110 Blank Key Profi le C02 R 97.80
CY110-BLANK03 CY110 Blank Key Profi le C03 R 97.80
CY110-BLANK04 CY110 Blank Key Profi le C04 R 97.80
CY110-BLANK05 CY110 Blank Key Profi le C05 R 97.80

M51058898 7X7 Key Blank - Uncut R 172.75
M7KEY-KD Key 7x7 cut R 215.93
M7KEY-KA KEY 7X7 KA cut R 215.93
M7KEY-MKD KEY 7X7 MKD cut R 215.93
M7KEY-GMK KEY 7X7 GMK cut R 215.93
M51202511 Integrator Key Blank - Uncut R 172.75
MIKEY-KD Key Integrator cut R 215.93
MIKEY-KA KEY Integrator KA cut R 215.93
MIKEY-MKD KEY Integrator MKD cut R 215.93
MIKEY-GMK Key Integrator GMK cut R 215.93
MKEYC Key Classic Blank - Uncut R 190.00
MKEYC-KD Key Classic cut R 227.00
MKEYC-KA Key Classic KA cut R 227.00
MKEYC-MKD Key Classic MKD cut R 227.00
MKEYC-GMK Key Classic GMK cut R 227.00
MKEYI Key Interactive Blue Blank - Uncut R 190.00
MKEYI-KD Key Interactive cut R 227.00
MKEYI-KA Key Interactive KA cut R 227.00
MKEYI-MKD Key Interactive MKD cut R 227.00
MKEYI-GMK Key Interactive GMK cut R 227.00

11-0550-B005-R5-0325 500 FP2-GEMINI KEYBLANKS (25) R 395.21
550FP02000045 500 SERIES FP2 KEYBLANK (25) R 584.72

11-0550-B005-R5-0325 and 550FP02000045 can be used in conjunction with the following cylinders:
Double Cylinders - 2023232002201, 20232320000201, 5523232005601, 2023232002202, 2023232000202 Thumbturn Cylinders - 2033232CK2201, 

2033232CK0201, 55332326K5601
Please note the following: Yale Cylinders that are supplied with a key that has a “Y” symbol on the key, will use the 11-0550-B0005-R5-0325 key blanks

Yale Cylinders that are supplied with a key that does not have a “Y” symbol on the key, will use the 550FP02000045 key blanks

YPADBLANK1 YALE KEY BLANK - Y125B, Y220B & Y221B Padlocks - ROUND KEYBOW R 10.63
YPADBLANK2 YALE KEY BLANK - Y120B & Y300B Series Padlocks R 14.38
YPADBLANK3 YALE KEY BLANK - Y115B & Y222B Series Padlocks R 6.25

YPADBLANK5 YALE KEY BLANK - Y114B & Y124B Shutter Padlock Series 
50mm&60mm (Y114B 50mm Only) R 11.25

YPADBLANK6 YALE KEY BLANK - Y114B & Y124B Shutter Padlock Series 
70mm&82mm R 9.38

YPADBLANK7 YALE KEY BLANK - Y110B Series Padlocks 20mm R 4.38
YPADBLANK9 YALE KEY BLANK - Y110B Series Padlocks 30mm R 6.25
YPADBLANK10 YALE KEY BLANK - Y110B Series Padlocks 40mm R 9.38
YPADBLANK11 YALE KEY BLANK - Y110B Series Padlocks 50mm R 11.25
11-WC50-0005-0003-20 YALE BOLT LOCK - KEY BLANKS (20) R 249.00
YC2727/KB YALE KEY BLANK - YC2727 Mini Oval Cylinder - Pack of 25 R 11.25

15000000S Padlock & Key Marking (Max 10 Digits). Per Digit R 3.00

We all have
valuable things
worth protecting. 
Keep your valuables safe with Yale Alarmed 

Safety Boxes.

 

Compact, reliable, and built with an instant 

alarm for extra protection. 

Choose your perfect size, small, medium, 

laptop, or large and enjoy peace of mind 

wherever you are.

 

www.yalehome.co.za
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Hinges

Aluminium Refl ex Hinges 

Door & Wall Stops

8352-100FLSS SS Flush Ball Bearing Butt Hinge 100x75x3mm Pair R 200.34

JH-BB-STD-2-SS Stainless Steel 304SS 102X76X3mm 2BB Butt Hinge Pair
Grade 13 EN1935 Fire Rated R 151.58

8352-100SS201 Stainless Steel 201SS 102X76X3mm 2BB Butt Hinge Pair
Grade 13 EN1935 Fire Rated R 98.58

8352-100SS/2SP Stainless Steel 304SS 100x75x3mm Ball Bearing Security Butt Hinge 
with 2 Security Pins Grade 13 EN1935 Fire Rated R 249.10

8352-100SSBLK Matte Black 201SS 102X76X3mm 2BB Butt Hinge Pair
Grade 13 EN1935 Fire Rated R 161.12

8352-100SN Aluminium Refl ex Hinge 100 mm Anodised - Pair R 36.51

8352-100BLK Aluminium Refl ex Hinge 100 mm Black - Pair R 36.51

8352-100BR Aluminium Refl ex Hinge 100 mm Bronze - Pair R 36.51

8352-100WHT Aluminium Refl ex Hinge 100 mm White - Pair R 36.51

8352-200BLK Aluminium Refl ex Hinge 200 mm Black - Pair R 91.09

8352-200SN Aluminium Refl ex Hinge 200 mm Anodised - Pair R 91.09

8352-200BR Aluminium Refl ex Hinge 200 mm Bronze - Pair R 91.09

8352-200WHT Aluminium Refl ex Hinge 200 mm White - Pair R 91.09

87001SS Floor Door Stop Satin SS R 57.54

9002AS Aluminium Door Stop AS R 18.17

99011SS 27mm Wall Door Stop R 125.62

99022SS 82mm Wall Projection Door Stop R 81.62

AL8730AS Door Stop R 48.46

CZ8731SC Door Stop R 53.00

87002SN Magnetic Door Stop Floor/Wall Mounted - SN R 187.62

87003SN Magnetic Door Stop Floor/Wall Mounted - SN R 187.62

Door hardware

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

SS8208-150SS Stainless steel fl ush bolt 150mm R 89.89

SS8208-300SS Stainless steel fl ush bolt 300mm R 134.83

0149 Automatic Flush Bolt R 1,771.08

AL8208-150AS Art 208C91 L/Flush Bolt 150mm R 240.22

AL8208-225AS Art 208C91 L/Flush Bolt 225mm R 267.87

AL8208-300AS Art 208C91 L/Flush Bolt 300mm R 301.12

AL8208-450AS Art 208C91 L/Flush Bolt 450mm R 332.88

AL8208-600AS Art 208C91 L/Flush Bolt 600mm R 376.95

AL8208-180AS/MD Flush Bolt For Metal Doors R 307.08

AL-EXT-300AS 300mm Flush Bolt Extension Kit R 142.64

AL-EXT-600AS 600mm Flush Bolt Extension Kit R 253.00

AL-EXT-900AS 900mm Flush Bolt Extension Kit R 298.87

8852SS Dust Proof Strike Stainless Steel R 53.00

YCS80 Dustproof Strike SC - for Automatic Flush bolt 0149 R 646.60

37651AS Paraplegic Facility Indicator Bolt AS R 610.56

AL8098AS Indicator Bolt R 421.88

AL8294AS Art 294/C91 Indicator Bolt R 1,032.90

CZ80941CHR Indicator Bolt CH Plated R 146.89

CZ80941SCR Indicator Bolt SC Plated R 146.89

ARC1182SS Adjustable Roller Catch Stainlss Steel R 127.20

Flush Bolts

Dust Proof Strikes

Indicator Bolts

Roller Catches
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AL8101AS Multirack One Hook R 103.82

AL8102AS Multirack Two Hooks R 152.27

AL8103AS Multirack Three Hooks R 152.27

AL8104AS Multirack Four Hooks R 172.85

AL8721AS Hat & Coat Hook AS R 46.64

AL8722AS Coat Hook Rubber Tipped R 42.40

AL8723AS Robe Hook - 40mm R 34.62

SS8025SS Hat & Coat Hook with Buffer R 78.74

SS8025BLK Hat & Coat Hook with Buffer - Matte Black R 145.00

8066 Fire Escape Bolt R 456.57

8066-TUBE-ONLY Fire Bolt Replacement Tube R 78.87

8070-1PX Replacement Cover Only R 539.54

8070AS Emergency Covered Turn Comp R 1,425.92

8071 Emergency Exit Cover Assy R 763.81

99001NP Wishbone Door Guard R 140.00

V-8013-2-PL Dual Screw Pack Of 2 8013 & 1K R 162.33

V-8K106-2-WE 2 Window Locks & 1 Key White R 237.33

99200CH Door Viewer 200 Degrees R 159.00

V-8V001-GL Gilt Door Viewer with cover 200 Degrees - Fire Rated R 322.80

V-WS12-2-WE Pack Of 2 WS12 Bolts White R 222.57

Hooks & Multiracks

Fire Door Hardware Accessories

Door Security Accessories

Wedgeless Window Handles

X330B WEDGELESS HP FF BASE 6MM RH R 146.07

X331B WEDGELESS HP FF BASE 6MM LH R 146.07

Hospitality
Security and access solutions
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Elanza lockset
Electronic lock solution for student accomodation

Part of ASSA ABLOY

Part no Description

YAC-EL-LOCK-LH Elanza Wireless Access Control Lockset - Left Hand

YAC-EL-LOCK-RH Elanza Wireless Access Control Lockset - Right Hand

YAC-EL-ENCODER USB (Type A) Encoder for encoding Mifare Classic 13.56MHz Elanza encrypted credentials.
Elanza Hotel Software included.

YAC-EL-HSU Handheld Service Unit for synchronizing programming between the Elanza Hotel Software and Locks.

YAC-EL-CARD Guest Mifare One S50 RF-Card

YAC-EL-DCARD Mifare One S70 RF-Card that can be assigned for Lock Setting Card/ Time Card/ Audit Trail Card (if a 
handheld service unit is not used)

YAC-EL-ENERGY Mifare RFID Energy Control Unit (ECU)
AC 100~240V / 16A

YAC-EL-WALL Mifare RFID Door Control Unit with relay to connect to a common door using an electronic lock (ma-
glock/electric strike)

YAC-EL-LIFT Mifare RFID Elevator Controller

YAC-EL-GASKET Rubber gasket to be used with the Elanza lockset for added weather resistance where the lock is used 
in coastal areas.

•	 Stainless steel construction for durability and suitability in high-
traffic and coastal environments.

•	 Security features include User/Guest Cards & Admin/Staff cards 
with configurable override permissions.

•	 Door secured by a lockcase with a 20 mm throw high-strength 
deadbolt.

•	 Panic release function for emergency situations, allowing easy exit 
without the need for keys or thumbturns.

•	 Mechanical override cylinder provides peace of mind in case of flat 
batteries or system issues.

Electromagnetic locks, 
electric rim locks, 
and electric strikes

Electromagnetic Locks – Outdoors 

Weather-resistant maglocks with fully sealed electronics and 

stainless-steel casings. Ideal for medium to heavy-duty outdoor 

gates and doors exposed to the elements.

Electromagnetic Locks – Indoors 

Durable, low-maintenance maglocks with no 

moving parts. When powered, the magnet and 

armature bond to secure the door. They are fail-

safe, making them suitable for emergency exits. 

Yale Electric Strike Kit 

A simple access-control solution for swing gates in 

homes or offices needing basic security. Includes 

a compact lock case, latch, small oval cylinder, 12V 

AC power supply, electric strike, push button, and 

escutcheons.
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Maglocks

Electric Strikes

45US0300006011 YALE MAGLOCK 135KG UNMON R770.58

45B003LZ006080 YALE ZL BRACKET 135KG MAGLOCK R296.12

45US06VL006011 YALE MAGLOCK 270KG MON LED R997.36

45B006LZ006080 YALE ZL BRACKET 270KG MAGLOCK R407.68

45B006U1006080 YALE U BRACKET 270KG MAGLOCK R298.75

45B006GG006080 YALE FRAMLESS GLASS BRACKETS 270KG MAGLOCK R1,096.89

45US12VL006011 YALE MAGLOCK 540KG MON LED R2,098.72

45B012LZ006080 YALE ZL BRACKET 540KG MAGLOCK R856.96

45ES06VL003111 YALE OUTDOOR MAGLOCK 270KG MON R2,463.76

45ES12VL003111 YALE OUTDOOR MAGLOCK 540KG MON R3,371.68

45UR06VL006011 YALE RECESS 270KG MAGLOCK MON R1,129.44

YLI-YD-607 DOOR HOLDER FIRE MAGNET 12/24
includes brackets R1,166.00

YLI-YMC-203 MAG CONTACT YMC203 RECESS ROUND WHITE R73.43

EDS-GTR-BK1 FLOOR BRACKET FOR EDS-GTR-A07 R946.07

EDS-GTR-BK2 WALL BRACKET FOR EDS-GTR-A07 R1,852.81

EDS-MSS-1G MAG SWITCH HIGH SECURITY R6,598.50

EDS-ABK-401 STEEL SURFACE LOOP 14MM DIA R505.62

CELNORPAC TESA Rim Electric strikes, totally adjustable to panic exit devices for 
emergency exits. 12V DC R8,640.21

E7A-40335D1139 EffEff Electric Strike with 160MM forend -  12V DC FAIL SECURE R462.92

E7A-02135D1139 EffEff Electric Strike for 85mm Pitch locks -  12V DC FAIL SECURE R491.84

Electronic locks

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

112KL-GY Eff Eff Electric Strike Sliding Door R9,935.98

TS101A Trimec Electric Strike R5,628.00

112100-000 TRIMEC E/STRIKE ES2100 FOR PANIC BAR R14,683.19

7100-310-628 Adams Rite 12Vdc Fail Secure  Electric Release ( Power to Unlock ) R4,629.80

7100-315-628 Adams Rite 12Vdc Fail Safe Electric Release ( Power to lock ) R4,629.80

4750-200-6 Adams Rite Deadlatch 24mm  B/S, Flat Face Euro Profi le Cylinder Right 
hand R1,488.77

4700 Adams Rite Face plate for Dead latch lock R279.78

9338-34G35E91 9338 ESTRIKE W/PLATE(160X24) R1,949.44

9338RR-34G35E91 9338 MON ESTRIKE PLATE(160X24) R2,592.14

45DB00D5C02211 YALE DROPBOLT FAIL SAFE MON R1,472.84

45DB00B2002211 YALE DROPBOLT BRACKET F/LGLASS R656.14

45DB00B1002211 YALE DROPBOLT GUSSET F/L GLASS R469.58

1391-1042 Adams Rite 1391 Solenoid Bolt 12VDC R3,056.19

1391-3042 Adams Rite 1391 Surface Mount Box R1,932.59

580-60 Yale Electric Mortise Lock - 60mm backset R1,489.00

For ABLOY Electric Locks and accessories, refer to ABLOY section on page “xx”

1112-GY Eff Eff Sliding Door Latch W/O CYL POR

Electric Dropbolts

Electromechanical Locks
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Make your access ready 
for what’s ahead
We help you digitalize and future-proof your buildings with a wide range 
of access solutions meeting your individual needs, supporting your move 
from the mechanical to the digital world. We are experts in access.  
With us, you digitalize with confidence.

Learn more

AA_DAS_DWC_PrintAd_219x297_AF.indd   1AA_DAS_DWC_PrintAd_219x297_AF.indd   1 24.11.25   14:5624.11.25   14:56

Stand-alone Electronic Cabinet Locks

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

493310000000 AA CABINET LOCK PIN 16mm R3,233.72  

493311000000 AA CABINET LOCK PIN 22mm R3,233.72  

493340000000 AA CABINET LOCK SENSE 16mm R3,694.40  

493341000000 AA CABINET LOCK SENSE 22mm R3,694.40  

493390000000 AA CABINET LOCK RUBBER GASKET R192.14

493273010000 AA MIFARE TAG MIFARE 10PACK BL R1,029.22

493265010000 AA MIFARE CARD MIFARE 10 PACK R931.46

493261010000 AA MIFARE Wristband 152mm 10PK R617.98

493262010000 AA MIFARE Wristband 180mm 10PK R1,029.22

493263010000 AA MIFARE Wristband 195mm 10PK R1,029.22

Electronic Cabinet Locks - Standalone Access Control
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Brand new  
Aperio® H100 black   
Digital access with style

Scan the code to 
learn more

Power. 
Beauty. 
Control.

AA_Aperio_H100black_PrintAd_210x297_AF.indd   1AA_Aperio_H100black_PrintAd_210x297_AF.indd   1 24.11.25   15:0024.11.25   15:00

EAC Accessories

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

EDS-862-37-PSU Power supply 12V DC 3AMP with charging circuit for 12V 7/8AH Battery 
(battery not included) R729.22

90-2000-01-012-008-11 Yale 12V 8AH GEL Battery R295.00

90-2000-01-012-018-11 Yale 12V 18AH GEL Battery R660.00

BGLASS-G Break Glass Green Resettable with clear cover Single Contact R335.96

BGLASS-R Red Break glass Single Pole (NC/NO/COM) R252.81

EDS-BG-G3P-RS Break Glass Green Resettable with clear cover Tri-Pole (3 relay outputs) 
Buzzer and LED R931.46

EDS-K1-1 NO Touch Exit device NO/NC/COM - Relay output (1A@36VDC) 12V - 
24V DC R443.82

YLIYK-568L Stand-alone Single Door Keypad and RF-ID Reader 500 users - Weather 
Resistant Compatible with 125KHz Prox Power Requirement - 12VDC R1,683.15

Access Control Accessories
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Part of

LOCKSMITH
RECCOMENDED BRAND

Multi-Layered Superior Security

The Mul-T-Lock name, the muscleman logo, in the field of locking products, and the MTL name, marked by a ™ or ® sign, 
are registered / pending or otherwise owned trademarks of Mul-T-Lock Ltd. and/or its affiliates 2020 98102183

MTL600TM

High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

Interactive / MTL600 Cylinder Rim Cylinder - For Mul-T-Lock keys, Please refer to page xxx

Classic Cylinder Rim Cylinder

Interactive / MTL600 Screw In Rim Cylinder

Interactive / MTL600 Profi le Turn Knob Cylinders

M1X1ISC Cylinder Rim Interactive KD SC R 1,953.54

M1X1ISCKA Cylinder Rim Interactive KA SC R 1,953.55

M1X1ISCMKD Cylinder Rim Interactive MKD SC R 2,073.27

M1X1ISCGMK Cylinder Rim Interactive GMK SC R 2,073.27

M1X1SCMKD Cylinder Rim Classic MKD SC R 2,135.47

M1X1SCGMK Cylinder Rim Classic GMK SC R 2,135.47

M2X10ISC Cylinder Mortice Interactive KD SC R 1,731.93

M2X10ISCKA Cylinder Mortice Interactive KA SC R 1,731.24

M2X10ISCMKD Cylinder Mortice Interactive MKD SC R 1,859.72

M2X10ISCGMK Cylinder Mortice Interactive GMK SC R 1,859.72

M2X18AIPL Cylinder Euro Double Interactive KD PL R 2,998.22

M2X18AIPLKA Cylinder Euro Double Interactive KA PL R 2,998.22

M2X18AIPLMKD Cylinder Euro Double Interactive MKD PL R 3,197.86

M2X18AIPLGMK Cylinder Euro Double Interactive GM PL R 3,197.86

M2X18AISC Cylinder Euro Double Interactive KD SC R 2,911.04

M2X18AISCKA Cylinder Euro Double Interactive KA SC R 2,910.89

M2X18AISCMKD Cylinder Euro Double Interactive MKD SC R 3,011.58

M2X18AISCGMK Cylinder Euro Double Interactive GM SC R 3,011.58

M2X19AIPL Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive KD PL R 3,126.27

M2X19AIPLKA Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive KA PL R 3,126.27

M2X19AIPLMKD Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive MKD PL R 3,264.92

M2X19AIPLGMK Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive GMK PL R 3,264.92

M2X19AISC Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive KD SC R 2,853.10

M2X19AISCKA Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive KA SC R 2,883.46

M2X19AISCMKD Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive MKD SC R 3,011.33

M2X19AISCGMK Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive GMK SC R 3,011.33

Interactive / MTL600 Double Cylinder 
All Mul-T Lock Cylinders listed below are available in a Black fi nish. Please contact your sales representative for 

more information
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High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

M2X20AIPL Cylinder Euro Half Interactive KD PL R 1,665.07

M2X20AIPLKA Cylinder Euro Half Interactive KA PL R 1,665.06

M2X20AIPLMKD Cylinder Euro Half Interactive MKD PL R 1,849.55

M2X20AIPLGMK Cylinder Euro Half Interactive GMK PL R 1,849.54

M2X20AISC Cylinder Euro Half Interactive KD SC R 1,665.07

M2X20AISCKA Cylinder Euro Half Interactive KA SC R 1,665.06

M2X20AISCMKD Cylinder Euro Half Interactive MKD SC R 1,849.55

M2X20AISCGMK Cylinder Euro Half Interactive GMK SC R 1,849.54

M2X20AISCMKD -TLO Cylinder Euro Half Interactive MKD-TLO R 1,926.60

M2X18ISCMKD-TLO Cylinder Euro Double Interactive MKD-TLO R 3,413.28

M2X19AISCMKD-TLO Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive MKD-TLO R 2,757.29

Interactive / MTL600 Profi le Half Cylinders

Interactive / MTL600 Profi le TLO Cylinders

Interactive / MTL600 Profi le CONSTRUCTION Cylinders

Classic Double Cylinder

M2X19A1SCGMK-CON Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive GMK-CON SC R 3,224.00

M2X19ABLGMK-CON Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Interactive GMKD-CON BLACK R 3,224.00

M2X20ABLGMK-CON Cylinder Euro Half Interactive GMK-CON BLACK R 2,028.00

M2X20AISCGMK-CON Cylinder Euro Half Interactivec GMK-CON SC R 2,028.00

M2X18AISCMKD-CON Cylinder Euro Double Interactive MKD-CON SC R 3,118.96

M2X18ABLGMK-CON Cylinder Euro Double Interactive GMK-CON BLACK R 3,328.00

M2X18APLKA Cylinder Euro Double Classic KA PL R 2,747.93

M2X18APLMKD Cylinder Euro Double Classic MKD PL R 3,038.35

M2X18APLGMK Cylinder Euro Double Classic GMK PL R 3,038.35

M2X18ASCKA Cylinder Euro Double Classic KA SC R 2,747.93

M2X18ASCMKD Cylinder Euro Double Classic MKD SC R 3,038.35

M2X18ASCGMK Cylinder Euro Double Classic GMK SC R 3,038.35

High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

M2X19APLKA Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic KA PL R 3,014.04

M2X19APLMKD Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic MKD PL R 3,095.10

M2X19APLGMK Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic GMK PL R 3,095.10

M2X19ASCKA Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic KA SC R 3,014.04

M2X19ASCMKD Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic MKD SC R 3,095.10

M2X19ASCGMK Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic GMK SC R 3,095.10

M2X20APLKA Cylinder Euro Half Classic KA PL R 1,697.08

M2X20APLMKD Cylinder Euro Half Classic MKD PL R 1,885.12

Classic Profi le Turn Knob Cylinders

Classic Profi le Half Cylinders

 7x7 Double Cylinders

 7x7 Turn Knob Cylinders

M2X20APLGMK Cylinder Euro Half Classic GMK PL R 1,885.11

M2X20ASCKA Cylinder Euro Half Classic KA SC R 1,697.08

M2X20ASCMKD Cylinder Euro Half Classic MKD SC R 1,885.12

M2X20ASCGMK Cylinder Euro Half Classic GMK SC R 1,885.11

M2X20ASCGMK-CON Cylinder Euro Half Classic GMK-CON SC R 2,028.00

M2X18ASCMKD-CON Cylinder Euro Double Classic MKD-CON SC R 3,118.96

M2X19ASCGMK-CON Cylinder Euro Turn Knob Classic GMK-CON SC R 3,22400

M72X18ASC Cylinder Euro 7X7 SC KD SC R 1,112.00

M72X18ASCKA Cylinder Euro 7X7 SC KA SC R 1,112.00

M72X18ASCMKD Cylinder Euro 7X7 SC MKD SC R 1,283.42

M72X18ASCGMK Cylinder Euro 7X7 SC GMKD SC R 1,283.42

M72X19ASC Cylinder Euro 7X7 Turn Knob SC KD R 1,559.51

M72X19ASCKA Cylinder Euro 7X7 Turn Knob SC KA R 1,559.51

M72X19ASCMKD Cylinder Euro 7X7 Turn Knob SC MKD R 1,629.54

M72X19ASCGMK Cylinder Euro 7X7 Turn Knob SC GMKD R 1,629.54

Classic Profi le CONSTRUCTION Cylinders

M
ul

-T
-L

oc
k

M
ul-T-Lock

94 95

< Back to Index Back to Index>



High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

M2X6AIPLMKD Cylinder Oval Double Interactive MK PL POR

M2X6AIPLGMK Cylinder Oval Double Interactive GM PL POR

M2X6AISC Cylinder Oval Double Interactive KD SC POR

M2X6AISCKA Cylinder Oval Double Interactive KA SC POR

M2X6AISCMKD Cylinder Oval Double Interactive MK SC POR

M2X6AISCGMK Cylinder Oval Double Interactive GM SC POR

M2X13AISC Cylinder Oval Turn Knob Interactive KD SC POR

M2X13AISCKA Cylinder Oval Turn Knob Interactive KA SC POR

M2X13AISCMKD Cylinder Oval Turn Knob Interactive MKD SC POR

M2X13AISCGMK Cylinder Oval Turn Knob Interactive GMK SC POR

M2X8AISC Cylinder Oval Half Interactive KD SC POR

M2X8AISCKA Cylinder Oval Half Interactive KA SC POR

M2X8AISCMKD Cylinder Oval Half Interactive MKD SC POR

M2X8AISCGMK Cylinder Oval Half Interactive GMK SC POR

MCYL-CAMLOCK Camlock 19mm X 22Mm Length Classic R 1,297.47

MCYL-CAMLOCK/I Camlock 19mm X 22Mm Length Interactive R 1,870.00

M51240635 Cylinder for Electrica Lock R 1,440.54

M51247393 Plunger Lock R 1,361.44

M51273622 Fortress Cylinder Interactive R 961.54

Classic Big Double Oval Cylinder

Interactive / MTL600 Big Oval Turn Knob Cylinder

Interactive / MTL600 Big Oval Half Cylinders

Cam Lock 19mm

Replacement Cylinders

Plunger Cylinder Classic

Fortress Cylinder Interactive

High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

MG47I Padlock 47 Interactive KD R 2,882.72

MG47IKA Padlock 47 Interactive KA R 2,882.72

MG47IMKD Padlock 47 Interactive MKD R 2,988.39

MG47IGMK Padlock 47 Interactive GMK R 2,988.39

MC8MKD Padlock 8 Classic MKD R 2,815.43

MC8GMK Padlock 8 Classic GMK R 2,815.44

MC8I Padlock 8 Interactive KD R 2,846.01

MC8IKA Padlock 8 Interactive KA R 2,846.01

MC8IMKD Padlock 8 Interactive MKD R 2,951.46

MC8IGMK Padlock 8 Interactive GMK R 2,951.46

MC10MKD Padlock 10 Classic MKD R 2,985.45

MC10GMK Padlock 10 Classic GMK R 2,985.45

MC10I Padlock 10 Interactive KD R 2,862.70

MC10IKA Padlock 10 Interactive KA R 2,862.70

MC10IMKD Padlock 10 Interactive MKD R 2,985.45

MC10IGMK Padlock 10 Interactive GMK R 2,985.45

MC13MKD Padlock 13 Classic MKD R 3,770.80

MC13GMK Padlock 13 Classic GMK R 3,770.80

MC13I Padlock 13 Interactive KD R 3,662.97

MC13IKA Padlock 13 Interactive KA R 3,662.97

M51259644 Shutter / Bullet lock R 2,035.20

M85570049 Cylinder Switch Lock 22 OD R 2,061.41

Shutter Bullet locks

Switch Lock Alarm Lock

G47 8mm Shackle Padlock Interactive/MTL600

C Series Padlocks 8mm Shackle

C Series Padlocks 10mm Shackle

C Series Padlocks 13mm Shackle

MC13IMKD Padlock 13 Interactive MKD R 3,770.80
MC13IGMK Padlock 13 Interactive GMK R 3,770.80

M
ul

-T
-L

oc
k

M
ul-T-Lock

96 97

< Back to Index Back to Index>



High security
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MNE-8GI-KD PADLOCK NE8G 8MM SHACKLE KD R 3,069.35

MNE8GI-KA PADLOCK NE8G 8MM SHACKLE KA R 3,069.35

MNE8GI-MKD PADLOCK NE8G 8MM SHACKLE MKD R 3,292.52

MNE8GI-GMK PADLOCK NE8G 8MM SHACKLE GMK R 3,292.52

MNE-10LI-KD PADLOCK NE10L 10MM SHACKLE KD R 4,216.81

MNE10LI-KA PADLOCK NE10L 10MM SHACKLE KA R 4,216.81

MNE10LI-MKD PADLOCK NE10L 10MM SHACKLE MKD R 4,292.62

MNE10LI-GMK PADLOCK NE10L 10MM SHACKLE GMK R 4,292.62

MNE-10HI-KD PADLOCK NE10H 10MM SHACKLE KD R 5,594.52

MNE10HI-KA PADLOCK NE10H 10MM SHACKLE KA R 5,594.52

MNE10HI-MKD PADLOCK NE10H 10MM SHACKLE MKD R 5,707.18

MNE10HI-GMK PADLOCK NE10H 10MM SHACKLE GMK R 5,707.18

MNE-12LI-KD PADLOCK NE12L 12MM SHACKLE KD R 4,712.85

MNE12LI-KA PADLOCK NE12L 12MM SHACKLE KA R 4,712.85

MNE12LI-MKD PADLOCK NE12L 12MM SHACKLE MKD R 4,825.51

MNE12LI-GMK PADLOCK NE12L 12MM SHACKLE GMK R4,825.51

MNE-12HI-KD PADLOCK NE12H 12MM SHACKLE KD R 6,051.60

MNE12HI-KA PADLOCK NE12H 12MM SHACKLE KA R 6,051.60

MNE12HI-MKD PADLOCK NE12H 12MM SHACKLE MKD R 6,164.27

MNE12HI-GMK PADLOCK NE12H 12MM SHACKLE GMK R 6,164.27

MNE-14LI-KD PADLOCK NE14L 14MM SHACKLE KD R 5,356.31

MNE14LI-KA PADLOCK NE14L 14MM SHACKLE KA R 5,356.31

MNE14LI-MKD PADLOCK NE14L 14MM SHACKLE MKD R5,468.98

MNE14LI-GMK PADLOCK NE14L 14MM SHACKLE GMK R 5,468.98

MSB-10GI-KD PADLOCK SLIDING BOLT SBNE10 KD POR

MSB-10GI-KA PADLOCK SLIDING BOLT SBNE10 KA POR

MSB-10GI-MKD PADLOCK SLIDING BOLT SBNE10 MKD POR

MSB-10GI-GMK PADLOCK SLIDING BOLT SBNE10 GMK POR

MSB-12GI-KD PADLOCK SLIDING BOLT SBNE12 KD R 6,353.54

MSB-12GI-KA PADLOCK SLIDING BOLT SBNE12 KA R 6,353.54

MSB-12GI-MKD PADLOCK SLIDING BOLT SBNE12 MKD R 6,508.77

MSB-12GI-GMK PADLOCK SLIDING BOLT SBNE12 GMK R 6,508.77

E Series Padlocks

The Mul-T-Lock name, the muscleman logo, in the field of locking products, and the MTL name, and any other name, mark, or logo used by 
Mul-T-Lock and marked by a ™ or ® sign, are registered / pending or otherwise owned trademarks of Mul-T-Lock Ltd. and/or its affiliates 2025

www.mul-t-lock.comPart of ASSA ABLOY

Ultimate Protection

 Series  Series 

Experience the perfect blend of innovation 
and security to keep your assets protected!�

High-security 
patented platforms

Keyed-alike 
option

Boron shackleMaster system 
capabilities

Weather proof

Digital access 
control options

EN 12320 
STANDARD

Grade 3-6

CEN
3-6
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High security
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M51256628 Container Lock R 9,948.36

MC10H Padlock Hasp for No 10 POR

MC13H Padlock Hasp for No 13 POR

MDHASPKD223 Diamond Hasp lock 223 KD R 4,855.69

MDHASPMKD223 Diamond Hasp lock 223 MKD R 4,903.87

MVP1000 Double Heavy Duty Commercial Vehicle Lock Manual Lock PushLock R 6,655.30

MVP3000 Double Heavy Duty Commercial Vehicle Lock Slam Lock R 6,655.30

M88900100 Pinning Kit POR

M88700100 Master Pinning Kit POR

M83301220 Key Cutting Machine for KC5 POR

Container Lock

Hasp Locks

Locksmith Accessories

Mul-T-Lock Driver Pins (per each)

M91500025 Compact II Key Cutting Machine POR

M80000925 SOLID MASTER PIN NO 4+ (2.0 MM)PB R 5.12
M80000940 INTERNAL PLUG PIN #1-5 NP R 2.82
M80000944 INT/PLUG PIN NO.1 N/SILVER INTER/CL R 3.85
M80000945 INT/PLUG PIN NO.2-N/SILVER (2X5.75) R 3.67
M80000945-C INT/PLUG PIN NO.2-N/SILVER (2X5.75) R 3.80
M80000946 INT/PLUG PIN NO.3-N/SILVER (2X6.25) R 3.85
M80000947 INT/PLUG PIN NO.4-N/SILVER (2X6.75) R 3.72
M80000948 INT/PLUG PIN NO.5-N/SILVER (2X7.25) R 3.72
M80000949 EXTERNAL PLUG PIN A ANTI PICK PB R 3.72
M80000950 EXTERNAL PLUG PIN B ANTI PICK PB R 4.46
M80000952 MUSHROOM EXTERNAL PLUG PIN D S/STEE R 7.44
M80000955 SIDE PIN PB NICKEL SILVER R 11.72
M80000957 EXT PLUG PIN Z ANTI-PICKING R 5.49
M80000958 SOLID MASTER PIN NO-1 0.5MM S/STEEL R 7.81
M80000959 SOLID MASTER PIN NO-2 1.0MM PB R 7.81
M80000960 SOLID MASTER PIN NO-3 1.5MM PB R 4.91
M80000963 INTERNAL MASTER PIN NO-3 1.5MM PB R 1.87
M80000964 INTERNAL MASTER PIN NO-4 2MM PB R 1.87
M80000965 EXTERNAL MASTER PIN NO-1 0.5MM S/STEEL PB R 3.88
M80000966 EXTERNAL MASTER PIN NO-2 1.0MM PB R 3.67
M80000967 EXTERNAL MASTER PIN NO-3 1.5MM PB R 3.67
M80000997 INTERNAL PLUG PIN NO.0 STEPPED PB R 3.85
M80000999 EXTERNAL PLUG PIN Z WIDE PB R 4.12
MTL80000965 EXTERNAL MASTER PIN NO-1 0.5MM S/STEEL PB R 3.88

Experts in Sliding & Folding Door Hardware 
for over 100 Years

Scan to view 
full catalogue

NEW PRICING

M
ul-T-Lock
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Sliding door gear

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

27-664060 Husky 100 Kit  (H100/15A) - Alu. Track - Max 800mm R 1,193.21

27-664061 Husky 100 Kit (H100/18A) - Alu. Track - Max 950mm R 1,337.81

27-664062 Husky 100 Kit (H100/20A) - Alu. Track - Max 1050mm R 1,521.18

27-664063 Husky 100 Kit (H100/24A) - Alu Track - Max 1250mm R 1,571.29

27-665537 Husky 100 Kit (H100/15) - Steel Track - Max 800mm R 1,555.13

27-665538 Husky 100 Kit (H100/18) - Steel Track - Max 950mm R 1,558.36

27-665539 Husky 100 Kit (H100/20) - Steel Track - Max 1050mm R 1,658.53

27-665540 Husky 100 Kit (H100/24) - Steel Track - Max 1250mm R 1,741.73

27-669235 SLIDOCLOSE - Pneumatic Closing System (SC100) R 3,900.00

27-370250 Simultaneous Action Kit For Husky Sim100

For heavy weight room dividers
For timber, composite or metal doors 
Easily adjustable door height
End clip stop to hold door in open position
Floor component - guide with channel as non-standard option
Available with steel track or aluminium track
“A” in the description represents aluminium track

High performing, professional sliding door kit for doors weighing up to 120kg
Suitable for wooden and metal doors
Exceptionally smooth running slidind door kits
Available as sliding door track kit for varying door widths

For heavy duty applications - wardrobe, cupboards, in hotels, schools, hospitals and offi ces
For timber, timber framed or composite doors
Silent - nylon hangers and aluminium track
Easily adjusted door height
Floor component - Nylon guide 

R 2,480.95

27-370752 HP120/20A - HUSKY 120 PRO - 2.0M KIT PACK R 2,974.54

27-370755 HP120/30A - HUSKY 120 PRO - 3.0M KIT PACK R 3,402.68

27-370919 SNAPFIT FASCIA - SOFFIT FIX - 2M LONG - KIT PACK R 1,638.55

27-370920 SNAPFIT FASCIA - SOFFIT FIX - 3M LONG - KIT PACK R 1,926.95

27-370924 SNAPFIT FASCIA - FACE FIX - 2M LONG - KIT PACK R 1,456.41

27-370925 SNAPFIT FASCIA - FACE FIX - 3M LONG - KIT PACK R 2,125.65

27-790949 Single Top Kit St12 - Max 600mm R 639.82

27-790963 Single Top Kit St15 - Max 750mm R 643.87

27-790987 Single Top Kit St18 - Max 900mm R 702.85

HUSKY 100 For Sliding Wood & Metal Doors up to 100Kg

Husky 120 Pro for Sliding Wooden & Metal Doors up to 100kg

Single Top For Single Track Wardrobe Doors Up To 45Kg

Sliding door gear

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

27-792291 Double Top Kit W15 - 2 Leaves - Max 1500mm R 1,053.44

27-792318 Double Top Kit W18 - 2 Leaves - Max 1800mm R 1,181.10

27-792332 Double Top Kit W24 - 3 Leaves - Max 2400mm R 1,559.18

27-791065 Senator Kit Sen - Max 900mm R 700.00

27-790004 Zenith Btm. Roller Kit Z12 - 2 Leaves - Max 1200mm R 1,663.37

27-790035 Zenith Btm. Roller Kit Z15 - 2 Leaves - Max 1500mm R 1,597.95

27-790066 Zenith Btm. Roller Kit Z18 - 2 Leaves - Max 1800mm R 1,805.55

27-762507 Zenith Adjustable Lock 507 LH/RH R 342.84

27-440160 Rustic Kit (R100/20) - Max 1000mm Door Width - BLACK R 3,861.55

27-440161 Rustic Kit (R100/30) - Max 1500mm Door Width - Black R 4,578.92

27-440135 Rustic Kit (R100/20SS) - Max 1000mm Door Width - Stainless Steel R 6,326.30

27-440136 Rustic Kit (R100/30SS) - Max 1500mm Door Width - Stainless Steel R 7,664.93

27-440180 Rustic Soft Close Fast Fit - R 1,331.34

27-792277 Double Top Kit W12 - 2 Leaves - Max 1200mm R 906.43

Double Top For Double Track Wardrobe Doors Up To 45Kg

Senator For Sliding Doors Up to 30Kg

Zenith For Sliding Glass Doors Up To 25Kg

RUSTIC for Sliding Wood Doors up to 100Kg

Used for heavy-duty residential and light commercial applications, doors & partitions
For timber, timber framed or composite doors
Easily adjusted door height
Can be used externally if gear is adequately protected against the weather
Simultaneous action option

For entrance doors and doors between rooms
For timber, timber framed or composite doors
Silent - nylon guides and hangers on aluminium track
Floor component - guide only

For showcases, bookcases, display panels, hatches, interior windows and glass doors
A precision made, satin-anodised fi nish aluminium gear with brush-pile strips
Silent and easy to glide

For timber, timber framed, or compositely doors
For medium weight doors
Quiet operation - powder coated steel  Track with nylon rollers
Floor component - guide only
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Sliding door gear

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

27-727589 94X CHANNEL 2.0M 94X/2000 R 684.40
27-727668 94X CHANNEL 3.0M 94X/3000 R 890.68

1. Determine Application
Wardrobe, Cupboard, Cabinet, or Room Divider.
2. Choose Door Type
Sliding Doors (single) or Folding Doors (paired).
3. Select Fixing Method
Face Fixed (onto wall side) or Soffi t Fixed (into lintel/cavity).
See drawing for details.
4. Measure Opening Width & Track Length

Face Fixed = opening width × 2 (for parking space).
Soffi t Fixed = opening width.
Cavity Sliding = opening width × 2.

5. Choose Doors & Note Material
Measure each door’s width and thickness.

Face Fixed: total door width slightly wider than opening (avoid gaps).
Soffi t Fixed: total door width equals opening width (proper closing).

6. Identify Door Quantity & Weight
Check weight per door.
7. Select Correct Henderson Residential Gear & Kit
Use table with info from steps 1–6.
8. Install Doors

Additional Notes

Sliding doors:

Face Fixed (single track) = full opening access, needs wall space (A,B).
Soffi t Fixed (double track) = doors bypass, partial opening (C).
Soffi t Fixed (single track) = cavity install (D).

Folding doors:

Usually Soffi t Fixed where no wall space (E).

Pelmets: Fit pelmet length of track for neat fi nish.
If door weight exceeds Residential Gear, use Henderson Commercial or Industrial gear at www.pchenderson.com.

Pacer 200KGS

Choosing Your Henderson Gear In 10 Easy Steps

27-668401 PACER TRACK 2000MM MILL FINISH 600/2000 R 2,383.67
27-668403 PACER TRACK 3000MM MILL FINISH 600/3000 R 3,566.90
27-666401 1B BRACKET R 51.74
27-666404 BRACKET 1BX R 142.14
27-666530 HANGER 57B R 1,143.20
27-666496 PACER CLIP STOP 601P R 109.69
27-666102 106N/94 GUIDE ASSY. R 288.40

For use with wooden, aluminium or metal doors
Wooden doors can be either solid or glazed and metal doors can be of angle or box section
Ideal for shop-fronts, offi ces and other stylish interior

Fire, Smoke
+ Acoustic Seals

Door Hardware
Protection

Architectural
Seals

Flush Bolt + Drop Seal

Air Transfer 

Glazing Seals

Seal, Protect, Preserve 
Innovative Protection For Modern Buildings
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Drop down seals

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

Planet PM Drop Down Seals - for Timber Doors
Special order as items need to be manufactured to size

PS-PM22111SM PLANET PM Smoke Resistant 1022mm R 2,445.00

PS-PM22123SM PLANET PM Smoke Resistant 1227mm R 2,500.00

PS-PM22136SM PLANET PM Smoke Resistant 1352mm R 2,553.00

PS-PM22148SM PLANET PM Smoke Resistant 1477mm R 2,728.00

PS-PM22161SM PLANET PM Smoke Resistant 1602mm R 2,966.00

PS-PM22200SM
PLANET PM Smoke Resistant 2000mm
can be used on doors from 1602 to 2000mm
on order only, size to be confi rmed before placing order

R 5,654.00

PS-P902665 PLANET PM Pivot Ramp - Stainless Steel R 386.00

Planet HS Drop Down Seals - for Timber Doors

Planet KT Drop Down Seals - for Timber Doors

Planet RF Drop Down Seals - for Timber Doors

PS-HS76084SM PLANET HS Smoke Resistant 835mm R 1,284.00

PS-HS76096SM PLANET HS Smoke Resistant 960mm R 1,317.00

PS-900920
Planet Pivot Surcharge - Modifi cation for HS seal to work on a pivot door 
Special order item Enquire with your rep on your sizing requirement - 
add seal and pivot option price together

R 1,437.00

PS-KT31084FR PLANET KT Fire and Smoke Resistant 835mm R 1,192.00

PS-KT30084SM PLANET KT Smoke Resistant 835mm R 1,048.00

PS-KT30096SM PLANET KT Smoke Resistant 955mm R 1,082.00

PS-RF86085LSM PLANET RF Smoke Resistant 850mm Left Hand R 1,288.00

PS-RF86085RSM PLANET RF Smoke Resistant 850mm Right Hand R 1,288.00

PS-RF86095LSM PLANET RF Smoke Resistant 950mm Left Hand R 1,320.00

PS-RF86095RSM PLANET RF Smoke Resistant 950mm Right Hand R 1,320.00

Drop down seals

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

PS-MF50096SM PLANET MF Smoke Resistant 960mm R 1,344.00

PS-RO56084SM PLANET RO Smoke Resistant 835mm R 1,252.00

PS-RO56096SM PLANET RO Smoke Resistant 960mm R 1,288.00

PS-RO56109SM PLANET RO Smoke Resistant 1085mm R 1,336.00

PS-SCKLE19085 PLANET SOCKLE Cover 850mm R 535.00

PS-SCKLE19105 PLANET SOCKLE Cover 1050mm R 583.00

PS-SCKLE19010 Side Covers for Sockle R 148.00

PS-HS900180 Planet Fixing Plate Set R 108.00

LS-LAS1010BLK21 BATWING SEAL ADHESIVE STICK ON 10X10X2.1M BLK Acoustic and 
Smoke only R 93.00

LS-LAS1010BLK10 BATWING SEAL ADHESIVE STICK ON 10X10X1M BLK Acoustic and 
Smoke only R 45.00

LS-LAS1206BLK21 BATWING SINGLE SEAL ADHESIVE STICK ON 10X10X2.1M BLK Acoustic 
and Smoke only R 74.00

LS-LAS1206BLK10 BATWING SINGLE SEAL ADHESIVE STICK ON 10X10X1M BLK Acoustic 
and Smoke only R 36.00

LS-ES980BLK FIRE SEAL ADHESIVE STICK ON 12.7X1.2X75M BLACK - SUPPLIED IN A 
ROLL 75M Fire Certifi ed to UL Standards R 6,903.39

PS-MF50084SM PLANET MF Smoke Resistant 835mm R 1,310.00

Planet MF Drop Down Seals - for Aluminium Doors

Planet RO Drop Down Seals - for Aluminium Doors

Planet Spares

Planet Seals

Perimeter Seals - certifi ed for Acoustic, Smoke and Fire

Planet Sockle cover Plate
Compatible with Planet RF & FT Drop Down seals for Face Fixing Application on Timber Doors

Planet Seals come in a wide variety of products to suite different applications. Products can be fi tted onto Timber, Aluminim and Glass 
doors.  Planet drop down seals come in a varity of lengths to suite any size door we will not keep all sizes in stock, but we can bring a 

special size or application in for you. Enquire with your ASSA ABLOY representative for more information.

Seals
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ABLOY 
For Trust

ABLOY offers security and locking innovations 

dedicated to creating more trust in the world. 

Combining digital and mechanical expertise, 

Abloy Oy develops industry-leading security 

solutions that protect people, property and 

business. Abloy is part of the ASSA ABLOY Group, 

the global leader in access solutions. Every day, 

we help billions of people experience a more 

open world.

PROTEC² CLIQ - One key only 
The electronic key makes it easy to modify access rights for each user and need.

If a key gets lost, key can’t be revalidated which reduces security risk without rekeying.
The key is also able to open both ABLOY mechanical and CLIQ electronic locks,

so there is no need to change your entire system to electronic.

For further information, please visit abloy.com

Part of ASSA ABLOY

ABLOY® ELECTRIC LOCKS
Trusted for a Reason

Cylinders

ABLOY Padlocks

Technical brochure
Abloy® Padlocks

An ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brandAn ASSA ABLOY Group brand
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Attachment chain (length 220 mm) 
makes it easier to ensure that a padlock 
does not get mislaid while the object 
that it secures is open. These chains 
must not be used as part of a security 
installation. 
Chains are available in two sizes, 
805349 for a 8 mm shackle and 
805351 for a 10 mm shackle.
810270 for a 14 mm shackle.

coVers
Different plastic covers are available to 
provide additional protection against 
dust and impact. 
808248 to suit PL330 
805649 to suit PL340, PL341 and PL342.

do-iT-YoUrselF Packs
The following models of padlock 
are available in Do-it-Yourself packs
PL350, PL350/5 | PL342 | PL341, PL341/50 
PL340, PL340/50 | PL330, PL330/50
PL320, PL320/50, 3 x PL320 | 3020, 3021
3022 (2 x 3020) | PL200, PL202, PL204
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PL200, PL202 
•	 12	mm	shackle	hole
•	Grade	3
•	 PL200	for	right-handed	doors
•	 PL202	for	left-handed	doors
•	 For	frame	fixing	
•	 Zinc-plated,	polyester-coated		 	
 case-hardened steel
•	 Fixing	screws	included

PL201, PL203
•	 18	mm	shackle	hole	 	
•	Grade	4
•	 PL201	for	right-handed	doors
•	 PL203	for	left-handed	doors
•	 For	frame	fixing	
•	 Zinc-plated,	polyester-coated	
 case-hardened steel
•	 Fixing	screws	included

PL204 
•	 12	mm	shackle	hole
•	Non-handed
•	 For	frame	fixing	
•	 Zinc-plated,	polyester-coated	
 case-hardened steel
•	 Fixing	screws	included

Abloy Padlocks
Technical brochure

® PadlocksAbloy Padlocks
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Abloy Oy
Wahlforssinkatu 20
P.O.Box 108
FI-80101	JOENSUU
FINLAND
Tel. +358 20 599 2501
Fax	 +358	20	599	2209www.abloy.com

An ASSA ABLOY Group brand

Abloy Oy is one of the leading manufacturers of locks, locking systems and architectural hardware and the world’s leading developer of products in the field of electromechanical locking 
technology.

ASSA ABLOY is the global leader in door opening solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for security, safety and convenience. 
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Code Key for ABLOY Products High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

PL321T-11800015 Padlock with 20mm shackle kd Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,665.16

PL321T-11800035 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,726.83

PL330T-11800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,961.37

PL330T-11800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,992.50

PL330T-11800151 Padlock with 100mm shackle kd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 2,117.03

PLM330T-11800121 Pad lock with 25mm water proof cover 50mm padlock  KD R 2,761.35

PL340T-11800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,099.85

PL340T-11800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,354.39

PLM340T-11800121 Pad lock with 25mm water proof cover 60mm padlock R 3,045.17

PL341T-11800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,488.16

PL341T-11800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,525.50

PL342T-11800101 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,642.86

PL350T-11800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 14mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,864.22

PL350T-11800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Rekeyable 14mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,926.49

PLM350T-11800121 Pad lock with 25mm water proof cover  75mm pad lock R 5,148.74

PL358T-11800101 Padlock with 38mm shackle kd With loose shackle R 3,365.46

PL362T-11800101 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 15mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 3,914.92

PL321T-15800015 Padlock with 20mm shackle ka Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,681.17

PL321T-15800035 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,743.44

PL330T-15800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,961.37

PL330T-15800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,992.50

PL330T-15800151 Padlock with 100mm shackle ka Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 2,117.03

PROTEC² - Keyed to Differ (Includes 2x keys)

PROTEC² - Keyed Alike (Includes 1 x Key)

PLM330T-15800131 Pad lock with 25mm water proof cover 50mm padlock  KA R 2,761.35

PL340T-15800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,099.85

PL340T-15800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,354.39

PLM340T-11800131 Pad lock with 25mm water proof cover 60mm padlock  KA R 3,045.17

PL341T-15800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,488.16

PL341T-15800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,525.50

PL342T-15800101 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,642.86
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High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

PL350T-15800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 14mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,864.22

PL350T-15800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Rekeyable 14mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,926.49

PLM350T-11800131 Pad lock with 25mm water proof cover  75mm pad lock  KA R 5,148.74

PL358T-15800101 Padlock with 38mm shackle ka With loose shackle R 3,365.46

PL362T-15800101 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 15mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 3,914.92

PL321T-12800015 Padlock with 20mm shackle Mkd Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,992.50

PL321T-12800035 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 2,023.63

PL330T-12800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 2,148.17

PL330T-12800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 2,179.30

PL330T-12800151 Padlock with 100mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 2,241.56

PLM330T-12800131 Pad lock with 25mm water proof cover 50mm padlock  MKD R 2,761.35

PL340T-15800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,099.85

PL340T-12800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,148.17

PLM340T-12800121 Pad lock with 25mm water proof cover 60mm padlock  MKD R 3,045.17

PL341T-12800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,501.21

PL341T-12800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,535.74

PL342T-12800101 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,687.06

PL350T-12800121 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 14mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,895.35

PL350T-12800131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 14mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 3,195.07

PLM350T-12800121 Pad lock with 25mm water proof cover  75mm pad lock  MKD R 5,148.74

PL358T-12800101 Padlock with 38mm shackle Mkd With loose shackle R 3,421.50

PL362T-12800101 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 15mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 3,985.00

PL321B-11B00015 Padlock with 20mm shackle kd Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,369.84

PL321B-11B00035 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,400.98

PL330B-11B00121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,743.44

PL330B-11B00131 Padlock with 100mm shackle kd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,774.57

PL330B-11B00151 Padlock with 100mm shackle kd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,821.27

PROTEC² - Master Keyed (Includes 2 x keys)

SENTRY - Keyed to Differ (includes 2x keys)

High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

PL340B-11B00121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,095.24

PL340B-11B00131 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,192.29

PL341B-11B00121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,627.61

PL341B-11B00131 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,658.74

PL321B-15B00015 Padlock with 20mm shackle ka Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,369.84

PL321B-15B00035 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,400.98

PL330B-15B00121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,743.44

PL330B-15B00131 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,774.57

PL330B-15B00151 Padlock with 100mm shackle ka Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,821.27

PL340B-15B00121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,095.24

PL340B-15B00131 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,192.29

PL341B-15B00121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,627.61

PL341B-15B00131 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,658.74

PL321B-12B00015 Padlock with 20mm shackle Mkd Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,400.98

PL321B-12B00035 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Non-rekeyable 5mm Shackle thick R 1,432.11

PL330B-12B00121 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,774.57

PL330B-12B00131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,805.70

PL330B-12B00151 Padlock with 100mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body R 1,852.40

PL340B-12B00121 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,126.37

PL340B-12B00131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,157.51

PL340B-12B06191 Padlock with 35mm shackle mk Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body R 2,658.74

PL341B-12B00121 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,689.88

PL341B-12B00131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body R 2,721.01

SENTRY - Keyed Alike (includes 1 x key)

SENTRY - Master Keyed (includes 2 x keys)
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High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

PL330U-11900121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body P.O.R

PL330U-11900131 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body P.O.R

PL330U-11900151 Padlock with 100mm shackle kd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body P.O.R

PL340U-11900121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body P.O.R

PL340U-11900131 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body P.O.R

PL341U-11900121 Padlock with 25mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body P.O.R

PL341U-11900131 Padlock with 50mm shackle kd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body P.O.R

PL330U-15900121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body P.O.R

PL330U-15900131 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body P.O.R

NOVEL - Keyed to Differ (includes 2x keys)

NOVEL - Keyed Alike (includes 1x keys)

NOVEL - Master Keyed (includes 2x keys)

Master Keying and Stamping Charge billed seperately per Padlock

ABLOY PROTEC² Euro Profi le DIN Cylinders

PL340U-15900121 Padlock with 25mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body P.O.R

PL340U-15900131 Padlock with 50mm shackle ka Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body P.O.R

PL330U-12900121 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body P.O.R

PL330U-12900131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 8mm Shackle thick  Brass 
body P.O.R

PL340U-12900121 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body P.O.R

PL340U-12900131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Steel 
body P.O.R

PL341U-12900121 Padlock with 25mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body P.O.R

PL341U-12900131 Padlock with 50mm shackle Mkd Rekeyable 10mm Shackle thick Brass 
body P.O.R

PF0001 Master keying Charge per new system R 135.80
ST0001 Key Stamping Charge - KA and MKD per Key R 36.03
ST0003 Padlock Body Stamping Charge - KA and MKD Per Pad lock R 36.03

CY321T-118005 DIN Single Cylinder, Chrome KD R 2,833.09
CY321T-128005 DIN Single Cylinder, Chrome MKD R 2,898.37
CY321T-158005 DIN Single Cylinder, Chrome KA R 2,833.09
CY321T-318005 DIN Single Cylinder, Brass Finish KD R 3,322.47
CY321T-328005 DIN Single Cylinder, Brass  Finish MKD R 3,322.47
CY321T-358005 DIN Single Cylinder, Brass   Finish KA R 3,322.47
CY321T-I18005 DIN Single Cylinder, Black  Finish KD R 3,311.82
CY321T-I29005 DIN Single Cylinder, Black  Finish MKD R 3,311.82
CY321T-I19005 DIN Single Cylinder, Black  Finish KA R 3,311.82

Code Key for ABLOY Products
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CY332T-118006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY332T-128006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome MKD P.O.R

CY332T-158006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY337T-118006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY337T-158006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY337T-128006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY333T-118006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY333T-128006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome 
MKD P.O.R

CY333T-158006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY338T-118006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY338T-128006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY338T-158006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY321U-119005 DIN Single Cylinder, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY321U-129005 DIN Single Cylinder, Chrome MKD P.O.R

CY321U-159005 DIN Single Cylinder, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY322U-119005 DIN Double Cylinder, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY322U-129005 DIN Double Cylinder, Chrome MKD P.O.R

CY322U-159005 DIN Double Cylinder, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY323U-119005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY323U-129005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Chrome MKD P.O.R

CY323U-159005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY331U-119006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KD P.O.R

ABLOY Novel Euro Profi le DIN Cylindersv ( Inculdes keys)

ABLOY Novel Euro Profi le DIN Cylinders with hardened steel housing

CY331U-129006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome MKD P.O.R

CY331U-159006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY336U-119006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY336U-159006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome MKD P.O.R

CY336U-129006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY332U-119006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY332U-129006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome MKD P.O.R

CY332U-159006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY337U-119006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY337U-159006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome MKD P.O.R

CY337U-129006 DIN Double Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

High security

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

CY322T-118005 DIN Double Cylinder, Chrome KD R 3,255.43

NOVEL - Keyed to Differ (includes 2x keys)

ABLOY PROTEC² Euro Profi le DIN Cylinders with hardened steel housing

CY322T-128005 DIN Double Cylinder, Chrome MKD R 3,991.23

CY322T-158005 DIN Double Cylinder, Chrome KA R 3,928.96

CY322T-318005 DIN Double Cylinder, Brass  Finish KD R 4,931.29

CY322T-328005 DIN Double Cylinder, Brass  Finish MKD R 4,931.29

CY322T-358005 DIN Double Cylinder, Brass  Finish KA R 4,931.29

CY322T-I18005 DIN Double Cylinder, Black  Finish KD R 4,919.74

CY322T-I29005 DIN Double Cylinder, Black  Finish MKD R 4,919.74

CY322T-I19005 DIN Double Cylinder, Black  Finish KA R 4,919.74

CY323T-118005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Chrome KD R 2,997.47

CY323T-128005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Chrome MKD R 3,679.90

CY323T-158005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Chrome KA R 3,617.64

CY322T-318005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Brass KD R 4,931.29

CY322T-328005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Brass MKD R 4,931.29

CY322T-358005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Brass KA R 4,931.29

CY322T-I18005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Black KD R 4,919.74

CY322T-I29005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Black MKD R 4,919.74

CY322T-I19005 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn, Black KA R 4,919.74

CY331T-118006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY331T-128006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome MKD P.O.R

CY331T-158006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY336T-118006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY336T-158006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY336T-128006 DIN Single Cylinder with hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R
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CY333U-119006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY333U-129006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome 
MKD P.O.R

CY333U-159006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

CY338U-119006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome KD P.O.R

CY338U-129006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome 
MKD P.O.R

CY338U-159006 DIN Cylinder With Thumbturn and hardened steel housing, Chrome KA P.O.R

PF0001 Master keying Charge per new system R 135.80

ST0001 Key Stamping Charge - KA and MKD per Key R 36.03

ST0003 Padlock Body Stamping Charge - KA and MKD Per Cylinder R 36.03

421001 ABLOY CY321 EXTENSION BAR 5MM R 252.65

421002 10MM EXTENSION FO CY321 R 528.68

421003 ABLOY EXTENSION 25 CY321 R 373.97

421004 ABLOY CY321 EXTENSION BAR 20MM R 514.21

421005 ABLOY EXTENSION 25MM R 634.41

421006 EXTENSION 30MM CY321 R 536.47

421016 ABLOY EXTENSION 30/35 CY332 R 294.95

421017 ABLOY CY322 10/0 R 478.59

421021 ABLOY CYLINDER EXTENSION 0/30 R 832.52

421029 EXTENSION SET 30/120 0/90 R 2,145.86

421031 ABLOY CYLINDER EXTENSION 35/35 R 1,098.53

421032 ABLOY EXTENSION 5/10 CY322 R 549.82

421046 EXTENSION 40/40 (10/10) CY322 R 1,087.40

421047 ABLOY EXTENSION 10/15 R 1,232.09

421060 CY322 CYLINDER 45/45 (15/15MM) R 904.87

421073 ABLOY CYLINDER EXT 50/50 CY322 R 1,614.96

421096 EXTENSION 30/30 CY322 R 1,612.74

421046C EXTENSION 40/40 (10/10) CY322 LOCAL R 1,098.53

421096C EXTENSION 30/30 CY322 LOCAL R 1,760.99

Master Keying and Stamping Charge billed seperately per Cylinder

Abloy Cylinder Extensions

MODEL CL110 CL200 CL201 CL202 CL203 CL104 CL105

90°/180° IN LOCKED
POSITION ONLY X X X X X X X

360° IN LOCKED AND
UNLOCKED POSITION
MATERIAL OF CYLINDER 
HOUSING STEEL BRASS STEEL BRASS BRASS STEEL STEEL

NUMBER OF DISCS 9 9 9 11 11 9 9

ABLOY CAM LOCKS

MODEL CL100 CL101 CL103 CL106 CL104 CL105 CL107 CL108 CL109

90°/180° IN LOCKED
POSITION ONLY X X X X X X

360° IN LOCKED AND
UNLOCKED POSITION X X X

MATERIAL OF CYLINDER 
HOUSING BRASS BRASS BRASS BRASS BRASS STEEL BRASS BRASS BRASS

NUMBER OF DISCS 11 11 11 11 9 9 9 7 7

CYLINDER TYPE

ABLOY® CLASSIC X X X X X X X
ABLOY® SENTRY X X X X X X X X
ABLOY® PROTEC X X X X X X X X
ABLOY® NOVEL
ABLOY® PROTECT2 X X X
ABLOY® PROTEC2 CLIQ CLL130

CYLINDER TYPE

ABLOY® CLASSIC X X X X X
ABLOY® SENTRY X X X X X X
ABLOY® PROTEC X X X X X X
ABLOY® NOVEL
ABLOY®  PROTECT2 X
ABLOY® PROTEC2 CLIQ
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CL100T-118000 Key Removable in Locked Position KD R 1,350.14

CL100T-158000 Key Removable in Locked Position KA R 1,350.14

CL100T-128000 Key Removable in Locked Position MKD R 1,396.37

CL101T-118000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position KD R 1,350.14

CL101T-158000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position KA R 1,350.14

CL101T-128000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position MKD R 1,396.37

CL103T-118000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD R 1,279.93

CL103T-128000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD R 1,439.92

CL103T-158000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA R 1,333.26

CL103T-118030 Key Removable In Locked Position KD Left Hand Operation R 1,279.93

CL103T-158030 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD Left Hand Operation R 1,439.92

CL103T-128030 Key Removable In Locked Position KA Left Hand Operation R 1,333.26

CL106T-118000 Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Position KD R 1,394.75

CL106T-128000 Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Position.MKD R 1,433.70

CL106T-158000 Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Position.KA R 1,400.98

CL202T-118000 Key Removable in Locked Postion Only KD R 1,525.51

CL202T-158000 Key Removable in Locked Postion Only KA R 1,587.77

CL202T-128000 Key Removable in Locked Postion Only MKD R 1,618.91

CL100B-11B000 Key Removable in Locked Position KD P.O.R

CL100B-15B000 Key Removable in Locked Position KA R 647.38

CL100B-12B000 Key Removable in Locked Position MKD P.O.R

CL101B-11B000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position KD P.O.R

CL101B-15B000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position KA P.O.R

CL101B-12B000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position MKD P.O.R

CL103B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD R 1,282.67

CL103B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD R 1,338.71

CL103B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA R 1,304.47

CL104B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD Left Hand Operation R 1,173.27

CL104B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD Left Hand Operation R 1,173.27

ABLOY PROTEC² Cam Locks ( Inculdes keys)

ABLOY Sentry Cam Locks ( Inculdes keys)
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CL104B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA Left Hand Operation R 1,173.27

CL105B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD P.O.R

CL105B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD P.O.R

CL105B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA P.O.R

CL106B-11B000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position KD P.O.R

CL106B-15B000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position KA R 1,394.75

CL106B-12B000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position MKD R 1,433.70

CL107B-11B000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position KD R 1,400.98

CL107B-15B000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position KA P.O.R

CL107B-12B000 Key removable in Locked and Unlocked Position MKD P.O.R

CL109B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD R 1,173.27

CL109B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD R 1,173.27

CL109B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA R 1,173.27

CL110B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD P.O.R

CL110B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD P.O.R

CL110B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA P.O.R

CL200B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD P.O.R

CL200B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD P.O.R

CL200B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA P.O.R

CL201B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD P.O.R

CL201B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD P.O.R

CL201B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA P.O.R

CL202B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD R 1,525.51

CL202B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MK R 1,587.77

CL202B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA R 1,618.91

CL203B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD P.O.R

CL203B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD P.O.R

CL203B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA P.O.R

CL204B-11B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KD P.O.R

CL204B-15B000 Key Removable In Locked Position MKD P.O.R

CL204B-12B000 Key Removable In Locked Position KA P.O.R
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455608 STRAIGHT CAM  26MM R 40.07

434815 STRAIGHT CAM  30MM R 40.07

434869 STRAIGHT CAM  33MM R 40.07

455322 STRAIGHT CAM  35MM R 40.07

PF0001 Master keying Charge per new system R 135.80

ST0001 Key Stamping Charge - KA and MKD per Key R 36.03

ST0003 Padlock Body Stamping Charge - KA and MKD Per Cam Lock R 36.03

OF231T-118000 Spring Latch. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KD P.O.R

OF231T-158000 Spring Latch. Key Removable In Locked Position Only MKD P.O.R

OF231T-128000 Spring Latch. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KA P.O.R

OF230T-118000 Flat Bolt. Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Pos KD P.O.R

OF230T-158000 Flat Bolt. Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Pos MKD P.O.R

OF230T-128000 Flat Bolt. Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Pos KA P.O.R

Cams  - Sold Seperately, must be ordered when Cam-Locks are ordered

Master Keying and Stamping Charge billed seperately per Cam  Lock

ABLOY PROTEC² Cabinet Locks

OF233T-118000 Flat Bolt.Key Removable In Locked Position Only KD P.O.R

OF233T-158000 Flat Bolt.Key Removable In Locked Position Only.MKD P.O.R

OF233T-128000 Flat Bolt.Key Removable In Locked Position Only.KA P.O.R

OF235T-118000 Double Hook. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KD P.O.R

OF235T-158000 Double Hook. Key Removable In Locked Position Only MKD P.O.R

OF235T-128000 Double Hook. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KA P.O.R

OF430T-118000 Push Button Locks For Wooden Doors/Units KD P.O.R

OF430T-158000 Push Button Locks For Wooden Doors/Units MKD P.O.R

OF430T-128000 Push Button Locks For Wooden Doors/Units KA P.O.R

OF431T-118000 Push Button Locks For Glass Doors/Units KD P.O.R

OF431T-158000 Push Button Locks For Glass Doors/Units MKD P.O.R

OF431T-128000 Push Button Locks For Glass Doors/Units KA P.O.R

OF433T-118000 For Wooden Doors/Units. Locked With Key Only KD P.O.R

OF433T-158000 For Wooden Doors/Units. Locked With Key Only MKD P.O.R

OF433T-128000 For Wooden Doors/Units. Locked With Key Only KA P.O.R

SC212T-128000 Safe Deposit Lock KD P.O.R

SC212T-158000 Safe Deposit Lock KA P.O.R

SC212T-128000 Safe Deposit Lock MKD P.O.R
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OF220B-11B000 Flat Bolt. Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Pos KD R 1,173.27
OF220B-15B000 Flat Bolt. Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Pos MKD R 1,173.27
OF220B-12B000 Flat Bolt. Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Pos KA R 1,173.27
OF221B-11B000 Spring Latch. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KD R 1,387.47
OF221B-15B000 Spring Latch. Key Removable In Locked Position Only MKD R 1,387.47
OF221B-12B000 Spring Latch. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KA R 1,387.47

OF222B-11B000 Glass Door Cabinet Lock KD R 3,093.17

OF230B-11B000 Flat Bolt. Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Pos KD R 1,280.80

OF230B-15B000 Flat Bolt. Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Pos MKD R 1,280.80

OF230B-12B000 Flat Bolt. Key Removable In Locked & Unlocked Pos KA R 1,280.80

OF231B-11B000 Spring Latch. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KD R 1,493.26

OF231B-15B000 Spring Latch. Key Removable In Locked Position Only MKD R 1,493.26

OF231B-12B000 Spring Latch. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KA R 1,493.26

OF232B-15B000 Glass Door Cabinet Lock KA R 3,199.83

OF232B-12B000 Glass Door Cabinet Lock MKD R 3,199.83

OF233B-11B000 Flat Bolt.Key Removable In Locked Position Only KD R 4,479.77

OF233B-15B000 Flat Bolt.Key Removable In Locked Position Only.MKD R 4,479.77

OF234B-11B000 Cabinet lock Cr KD With central locking bar R 1,600.79

OF234B-15B000 Cabinet lock Cr KA With central locking bar R 1,600.79

OF234B-12B000 Cabinet lock Cr MKD With central locking bar R 1,600.79

OF235B-11B000 Double Hook. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KD R 3,413.16

OF235B-12B000 Double Hook. Key Removable In Locked Position Only KA R 3,413.16

OF420B-11B000 Push button lock Cr MKD R 1,280.80

OF420B-15B000 Push button lock Cr KA R 1,280.80

OF420B-12B000 Push button lock Cr KD R 1,280.80

OF421B-11B000 Push Button Locks For Glass Doors/Units KD R 2,454.08

OF421B-12B000 Push Button Locks For Glass Doors/Units KA R 2,454.08

OF423B-15B000 Push button lock Cr KA R 1,600.82

OF423B-12B000 Push button lock Cr MKD R 1,600.82

OF424B-11B000 Push button lock Cr KD R 1,280.80

OF424B-15B000 Push button lock Cr KA R 1,280.80

OF424B-12B000 Push button lock Cr MKD R 1,280.80

OF430B-11B000 Push button lock Cr KD R 2,774.09

OF430B-15B000 Push button lock Cr KA R 2,774.09

OF430B-12B000 Push button lock Cr MKD R 2,774.09

OF431B-11B000 Push Button Locks For Glass Doors/Units KD R 3,519.82

OF431B-15B000 Push Button Locks For Glass Doors/Units MKD R 3,519.82

OF431B-12B000 Push Button Locks For Glass Doors/Units KA R 3,519.82

OF433B-11B000 For Wooden Doors/Units. Locked With Key Only KD R 3,306.49

OF433B-15B000 For Wooden Doors/Units. Locked With Key Only MKD R 3,306.49

OF433B-12B000 For Wooden Doors/Units. Locked With Key Only KA R 3,306.49

SC211B-11B000 Safe deposit lock KD R 3,519.82

SC211B-15B000 Safe deposit lock KA R 3,519.82

SC211B-12B000 Safe deposit lock MKD R 3,519.82

ABLOY Sentry Cabinet Locks
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PF0001 Master keying Charge per new system R 135.80

ST0001 Key Stamping Charge - KA and MKD per Key R 36.03

ST0003 Padlock Body Stamping Charge - KA and MKD Per Cabinet lock R 36.03

EP400T-118000 PROTEC2 Microswitch LockKD R 3,167.52

EP400T-128000 PROTEC2 Microswitch LockMKD R 3,197.34

EP400T-158000 PROTEC2 Microswitch LockKA R 3,167.52

EP401T-118000 PROTEC2 Microswitch Lock KD R 3,167.52

Master Keying and Stamping Charge billed seperately per Cabinet Lock

ABLOY PROTEC² Microswitch Locks

ABLOY PROTEC² Tubular deadbolts

DIN Door Handles for Solid Doors

DIN Door Handles for Profi le Doors

EP401T-128000 PROTEC2 Microswitch Lock MKD R 3,197.34

EP401T-158000 PROTEC2 Microswitch Lock KA R 3,167.52

EP402T-118000 PROTEC2 Microswitch Lock KD R 3,197.34

EP402T-128000 PROTEC2 Microswitch Lock MKD R 3,228.48

EP402T-158000 PROTEC2 Microswitch Lock KA R 3,197.34

ME152T-118000 Tubular deadbolt T Cr kd R 13,954.81

DH006-15110I100 POLAR 6/040 ,  Brass / Chrome P.O.R

DH006-R5110I100 POLAR 6/040 ,  Brass / Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

DH006-L5110I100 POLAR 6/040 ,  Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

DH006-25110I100 POLAR 6/040 ,  Brass / Satin Chrome P.O.R

DH006-15130H100 POLAR 6/042 ,  Brass / Chrome P.O.R

DH006-R5130H100 POLAR 6/042 ,  Brass / Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

DH006-L5130H100 POLAR 6/042 ,  Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

DH006-25130H100 POLAR 6/042 ,  Brass / Satin Chrome P.O.R

DH006-15110K100 POLAR 6/0730,  Brass / Chrome P.O.R

DH006-R5110K100 POLAR 6/0730,  Brass / Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

DH006-L5110K100 POLAR 6/0730,  Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

DH006-25110K100 POLAR 6/0730,  Brass / Satin Chrome P.O.R

DH006-15130J100 POLAR 6/0750,  Brass / Chrome P.O.R

DH006-R5130J100 POLAR 6/0750,  Brass / Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

DH006-L5130J100 POLAR 6/0750,  Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

DH006-25130J100 POLAR 6/0750,  Brass / Satin Chrome P.O.R
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EH006-15110I100 POLAR 6/040 ,  Brass / Chrome P.O.R

EH006-R5110I100 POLAR 6/040 ,  Brass / Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

EH006-L5110I100 POLAR 6/040 ,  Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

EH006-25110I100 POLAR 6/040 ,  Brass / Satin Chrome P.O.R

EH006-15130H100 POLAR 6/042 ,  Brass / Chrome P.O.R

EH006-R5130H100 POLAR 6/042 ,  Brass / Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

EH006-L5130H100 POLAR 6/042 ,  Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

EH006-25130H100 POLAR 6/042 ,  Brass / Satin Chrome P.O.R

EH006-15110K100 POLAR 6/0730,  Brass / Chrome P.O.R

EH006-R5110K100 POLAR 6/0730,  Brass / Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

EH006-L5110K100 POLAR 6/0730,  Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

EH006-25110K100 POLAR 6/0730,  Brass / Satin Chrome P.O.R

EH006-15130J100 POLAR 6/0750,  Brass / Chrome P.O.R

EH006-R5130J100 POLAR 6/0750,  Brass / Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

EH006-L5130J100 POLAR 6/0750,  Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

EH006-25130J100 POLAR 6/0750,  Brass / Satin Chrome P.O.R

DH070-A4120L300 INOXI 3-19/0421 SS LH PZ ESC R 1,986.56

DH070-A4130H140 INOXI HANDLE EL560/1 05/05 R 3,320.69

DH070-A4130H160 INOXI HANDLE EL560/1 05/06 R 3,320.69

DH070-A4130J140 INOXI HANDLE EL460/1 05/05 R 3,320.69

DH070-A4130J160 INOXI HANDLE EL460/1 05/06 R 3,320.69

DH622-A4000A001 INOXI X/012/120PZPL SGL KNOB R 8,704.42

DH626-A4000A001 INOXI X/013/120 PZBL(92) Rst single handle-knob pull long plate R 8,704.42

8533831 ROSSETTE CHARGE  ESCUTCHEON LH 042 R 855.66
8533828 ROSSETTE CHARGE  ESCUTCHEON LH 057 R 855.66
921412 ROSSETTE  CHARGE HANDLES R 834.75

PBE011-B00100010 DIN panic bar Profi le Door Brushed nickel Plated R 10,499.94

PBE011-B00200010 DIN Panic bar Profi le PZ+BL Brushed nickel Plated R 11,733.51

PBE011-B00400010 DIN panic bar Solid Door Brushed nickel Plated R 10,592.03

PBE011-B00500010 DIN Panic bar Solid PZ+BL Brushed nickel plated R 11,956.67

PBE011-L00100010 DIN panic bar Profi le Door Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

PBE011-L00400010 DIN panic bar Solid Door Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 P.O.R

PBE011-R00100010 DIN panic bar Profi le Door Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

PBE011-R00400010 DIN panic bar Solid Door Graphite RAL 790M P.O.R

DIN EXIT Door Handles EN179 approved for Solid Doors

DIN EXIT Door Handles EN179 approved for Profi le Doors

DIN INOXI Handles EN179 approved

Rossette Colour Charges for Abloy Lever Handles and Escutcheons

Abloy DIN Panic Escape Bar EN1125
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LH042-151304100 ESCUTCHEON 042 PZPZ MS CR R 713.72

LH042-151308100 ABLOY ESC 042 PZBL MUS R 803.67

LH042-251304100 042 PZPZ  MS HCR EURO ESCUTCHE R 750.18

LH042-251308100 042 PZBL SATIN CHR ESCUTCHEON R 794.60

LH042-L51304100 042 PZPZ Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 Solid Door R 934.92

LH042-L51308100 042 PZBL Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 Solid Door R 934.92

LH042-R51304100 042 PZPZ Brass / Graphite RAL 790M Solid Door R 934.92

LH042-R51308100 042 PZBL Brass / Graphite RAL 790M Solid Door R 934.92

LH075-151304100 ESC 05/05 RECTANGLE NARROW CH R 791.96

LH075-151308100 ESC 05/06 RECTANGLE NARROW CH R 815.06

LH075-251304100 DIN ESCUTCHEON SATIN CHROME R 841.71

LH075-251308100 0750 PZBL Brass / Satin Chrome Profi le Door R 863.94

LH075-L51304100 0750 PZPZ Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 Profi le Door R 1,378.58

LH075-L51308100 0750 PZBL Brass / Aluminium Grey RAL 9006 Profi le Door R 1,378.58

LH075-R51304100 0750 PZPZ Brass / Graphite RAL 790M Profi le Door R 1,378.58

LH075-R51308100 0750 PZBL Brass / Graphite RAL 790M Profi le Door R 1,378.58

PACKAGE-1E

PACKAGE 1E EL560 CY321T PROTEC2
1 of EL560,  1 off  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 off  CY321T Single  
cylinder 1 of EA218, 1 of  DH070-A4130H140 Handle  with split spindle , 
Escutcheon 1 of  EA322 Strike plate

R 16,226.02

PACKAGE-1D

PACKAGE 1D EL560 CY322T PROTEC2
1 of EL560,  1 off  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 of  CY322T Single  
cylinder, 1of EA218, 1 of  DH070-A4130H140 Handle  with split spindle , 
Escutcheon, 1 of EA322 Strike plate

R 16,226.02

PACKAGE-3D

PACKAGE 3E EL460 CY322T PROTEC2
1 of EL460,  1 of  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 of  CY322T Single  
cylinder 1 of EA218, 1 of   DH070-A4130H140 Handle  with split spindle , 
Escutcheon 1 of  EA322 Strike plate

R 16,226.02

PACKAGE-3E

PACKAGE 3E EL460 CY321T PROTEC2
1 of EL460,  1 of  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 of  CY321T Single  
cylinder 1 of EA218, 1 of   DH070-A4130H140 Handle  with split spindle , 
Escutcheon 1 of  EA322 Strike plate

R 16,226.02

PACKAGE-2

PACKAGE 2 EL561 CY321T PROTEC2
1 of EL561,  1 of  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 of  CY321T Single  
cylinder 1off EA218, 1 of   DH070-A4130H140 Handle  with split spindle , 
Escutcheon 1 of  EA322 Strike plate

R 16,226.02

Euro Profi le Escutcheons

Electric Locks PACKAGE DEALS

PACKAGE-3EMKD

PACKAGE 3E EL460 CY321T PROTEC2 MKD 
1 of EL460,  1 of  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 of  CY321T Single 
cylinder MKD 1 of EA218, 1 of   DH070-A4130H140 Handle  with split 
spindle , Escutcheon 1 of  EA322 Strike plate

R 16,409.58

PACKAGE-2MKD

PACKAGE 2 EL561 CY321T PROTEC2 MKD
1 of EL561,  1 of  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 of  CY321T Single cylinder 
MKD 1 of EA218, 1 of   DH070-A4130H140 Handle  with split spindle , 
Escutcheon 1 of  EA322 Strike plate

R 16,366.77

PACKAGE-1EMKD

PACKAGE 1E EL560 CY321T PROTEC2 MKD
1 of EL560,  1 of  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 of  CY321T Single cylinder 
MKD 1 of EA218, 1 of   DH070-A4130H140 Handle  with split spindle , 
Escutcheon 1 of  EA322 Strike plate

R 16,366.77

Code Key for ABLOY Products
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EL420-100100 Motor Lock 30/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 29,622.09

EL420-100110 Motor Lock 35/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 29,622.09

EL420-100120 Motor Lock 40/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 29,622.09

EL420-100130 Motor Lock 45/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 29,622.09

EL418-100100 Motor Lock 30/24mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 22,036.87

EL418-100110 Motor Lock 35/24mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 22,036.87

EL418-100120 Motor Lock 40/24mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 22,036.10

EL418-100130 Motor Lock 45/24mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 22,036.10

EL648-140010 Motor Lock 25/25mm 24 V  No strike plate R 22,036.10

EL648-140040 Motor Lock 35/25mm 24 V No strike plate R 22,036.10

EL566-100550 Solenoid Lock 55/24x1760 (4) No strike plate R 26,074.47

EL566-100560 Solenoid Lock 60/24x1760 PZ (4) No strike plate R 26,176.28

EL566-100570 Solenoid Lock   65/24x1760 PZ (4) No strike plate R 28,393.12

EL566-100650 Solenoid Lock 55/24x2000  (4) No strike plate R 28,393.12

EL566-100660 Solenoid Lock 60/24x2000  (4) No strike plate R 28,393.12

EL566-100670 Solenoid Lock 65/24x2000  (4) No strike plate R 28,393.12

EL567-100550 Solenoid Lock 55/24x1760  (2, 4) No strike plate R 27,217.31

EL567-100560 Solenoid Lock 60/24x1760  (2, 4) No strike plate R 27,217.31

EL567-100570 Solenoid Lock 65/24x1760  (2, 4) No strike plate R 27,217.31

ABLOY Electric locks - Motor Locks for narrow stile Doors

ABLOY Electric locks - Motor Locks for narrow stile Doors

ABLOY Electric locks - Multipoint Locks for Wooden or Metal Doors

EL567-100650 Solenoid Lock 55/24x2000  (2, 4) No strike plate R 28,393.68
EL567-100660 Solenoid Lock 60/24x2000  (2, 4) No strike plate R 28,393.68
EL567-100670 Solenoid Lock 65/24x2000  (2, 4) No strike plate R 28,393.68
MP518-100550 Motor Lock 55/24x1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP518-100560 Motor Lock 60/24x1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP518-100570 Motor Lock 65/24x1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP518-100650 Motor Lock 55/24x2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP518-100660 Motor Lock 60/24x2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP518-100670 Motor Lock 65/24x2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP520-100550 Motor Lock 55/24x1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP520-100560 Motor Lock 60/24x1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP520-100570 Motor Lock 65/24x1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP520-100650 Motor Lock 55/24x2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP520-100660 Motor Lock 60/24x2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP520-100670 Motor Lock 65/24x2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R

80 & 100mm backsets available upon request

High security
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PACKAGE-4MKD

PACKAGE 4 EL461 CY321T PROTEC2 MKD
1 of EL461,  1 off  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 of  CY321T Single 
cylinder MKD 1 of EA218, 1 of   DH070-A4130H140 Handle  with split 
spindle , Escutcheon 1 of  EA322 Strike plate

R 17,816.24

PACKAGE-4

PACKAGE 4 EL461 CY321T PROTEC2
1 of EL461,  1 off  EA280-100000  Door Loop,  1 of  CY321T Single  
cylinder 1 of EA218, 1 of   DH070-A4130H140 Handle with split spindle , 
Escutcheon 1 of  EA322 Strike plate

R 17,673.55

EL560-100150 Solenoid Lock 55/24 mm (4)  No strike plate R 10,505.72

EL560-100160 Solenoid Lock 60/24 mm (4)  No strike plate R 10,505.72

EL560-100170 Solenoid Lock 65/24 mm (4)  No strike plate R 10,505.72

EL561-100150 Solenoid Lock 55/24 mm (2, 4)  No strike plate R 10,505.72

EL561-100160 Solenoid Lock 60/24 mm (2, 4)  No strike plate R 10,505.72

EL561-100170 Solenoid Lock 65/24 mm (2, 4)  No strike plate R 10,505.72

EL502-1000000 Solenoid Lock 65/24 mm (2, 4) with striker plate R 8,147.71

EL502-1010000 Solenoid Lock 65/24 mm (2, 4) with striker plate R 8,147.71

80 & 100mm backsets available upon request

80 & 100mm backsets available upon request

EL460-100100 Solenoid Lock 30/24 mm No strike plate R 12,027.97

EL460-100110 Solenoid Lock 35/24 mm No strike plate R 12,027.97

EL460-100120 Solenoid Lock 40/24 mm No strike plate R 12,027.97

EL460-100130 Solenoid Lock 45/24 mm No strike plate R 12,027.97

EL461-100100 Solenoid Lock 30/24mm  (2, 4) No strike plate R 12,027.97

EL461-100110 Solenoid Lock 35/24 mm No strike plate R 12,027.97

EL461-100120 Solenoid Lock 40/24 mm No strike plate R 12,027.97

EL461-100130 Solenoid Lock 45/24 mm No strike plate R 12,027.97

EL404-101000 Solenoid Lock DIN. Fail Safe with striker plate R 6,829.70

EL404-100000 Solenoid Lock DIN. Fail Secure with striker plate R 6,829.70

ABLOY Electric locks -  Solenoid Locks for Wooden or Metal Doors

ABLOY Electric locks - Solenoid Locks for narrow stile Doors DOUBLE SWING

ABLOY Electric locks - Solenoid Locks for narrow stile Doors

ABLOY Electric locks - Solenoid Locks for narrow stile Doors DOUBLE SWING

ABLOY Electric locks - Motor Locks for Wooden or Metal Doors

EL520-100150 Motor Lock 55/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 30,226.54
EL520-100160 Motor Lock 60/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 30,226.54
EL520-100170 Motor Lock 65/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 30,226.54
EL518-100150 Motor Lock 55/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 25,926.21
EL518-100160 Motor Lock 60/24mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 26,023.41
EL518-100170 Motor Lock 65/24mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 26,023.41
EL532-100150 Motor Lock 55/24mm  (2, 4) No strike plate R 42,132.97
EL532-100160 Motor Lock 60/24mm  (2, 4) No strike plate R 42,132.97
EL532-100170 Motor Lock 65/24mm  (2, 4) No strike plate R 42,293.92
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EL060-100110 Mechanical  Lock 35/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 7,865.80
EL160-100160 Mechanical  Lock 60/24 mm (2, 4) No strike plate R 4,378.46
EL166-100560 Mechanical Lock 60/1760 (2, 4) No strike plate R 5,345.79

80 & 100mm backsets available upon request

952198 Flat Magnet 12.7 mm,  Sentrol 1922-B P.O.R
EA211-000000 Cable 6 m EL404& EL502 R 863.42
EA218-000000 Cable 6 m,  EL420 & EL560 R 759.11
EA219-000000 Cable 10 m,  EL420 & EL560 R 1,604.71
EA230-000000 Cable 6m 18x0, 14mm2,  EL431-434, EL531-534 R 1,150.36
EA280-100000 Lead cover  120 DEGREE OPEN R 699.41
EA281-1 Lead cover 180DEGREE  OPEN R 1,082.81
EA420-000000 Control unit P.O.R
EA500-000000 Door Contact for Metal Doors R 1,798.11
EA501-000000 Door Contact for Wooden Doors R 510.58
EA502-000000 Door Contact for Metal Doors R 630.16
EA503-000000 Door Contact for Wooden Doors R 1,798.14

EA306-100000 Strike Plate for auxiliary Lock R 94.83
EA307-000000 Striker Plate for EL404 Lock R 312.75
EA321-100001 Strike Plate DIN left (1, 3) R 541.87
EA321-100002 Strike Plate DIN right (2, 4) R 541.87
EA322-100000 Strike Plate DIN R 507.47
EA323-100001 Strike Plate DIN left (1, 3) P.O.R
EA323-100002 Strike Plate DIN right (2, 4) P.O.R

ABLOY Mechanical Lock cases

Electric Accessories

Strikes Plates for  Lock cases

EA324-100000 Strike Plate DIN P.O.R
EA325-100000 Strike Plate P.O.R
EA326-100000 Strike Plate P.O.R
EA327-100000 Strike Plate P.O.R
EA328-100000 Strike Plate P.O.R
EA329-100000 Strike Plate R 1,026.61
EA330-100000 Strike Plate R 1,026.61
EA331-100000 Strike Plate P.O.R
EA332-100001 Strike Plate DIN left (1, 3) bent P.O.R
EA332-100002 Strike Plate DIN right (2, 4) bent P.O.R
EA288-001000 Split Spindle 47/50mm,  8mm R 460.61
EA288-002000 Split Spindle  57/50mm,  8mm R 460.61
EA288-003000 Split Spindle  67/60mm,  8mm R 460.61
EA288-004000 Split Spindle  74/50mm,  8mm R 460.61
EA288-005000 Split Spindle 120/120mm, 8mm R 827.16
EA288-006000 Split Spindle  90/50mm,  8mm R 460.61
EA289-001000 Split Spindle  47/50mm,  9mm R 512.32
EA289-002000 Split Spindle  57/50mm,  9mm R 512.32
EA289-003000 Split Spindle  67/60mm,  9mm R 512.32
EA289-004000 Split Spindle  77/50mm,  9mm R 512.32
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EL466-100500 Solenoid Lock 30/1760  (4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL466-100510 Solenoid Lock 35/1760  (4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL466-100520 Solenoid Lock 40/1760  (4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL466-100530 Solenoid Lock 45/1760  (4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL466-100600 Solenoid Lock 30/2000  (4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL466-100610 Solenoid Lock 35/2000  (4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL466-100620 Solenoid Lock 40/2000  (4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL466-100630 Solenoid Lock 45/2000  (4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL467-100500 Solenoid Lock 30/1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL467-100510 Solenoid Lock 35/1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL467-100520 Solenoid Lock 40/1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL467-100530 Solenoid Lock 45/1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL467-100600 Solenoid Lock 30/2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL467-100610 Solenoid Lock 35/2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL467-100620 Solenoid Lock 40/2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
EL467-100630 Solenoid Lock 45/2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP418-100500 Motor Lock 30/1760 (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP418-100510 Motor Lock 35/1760 PZ (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP418-100520 Motor Lock 40/1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP418-100530 Motor Lock 45/1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP418-100610 Motor Lock 35/2000 PZ (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP418-100630 Motor Lock 45/2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP420-100500 Motor Lock 30/1760 (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP420-100510 Motor Lock 35/1760 PZ (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP420-100520 Motor Lock 40/1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP420-100530 Motor Lock 45/1760  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP420-100600 Motor Lock 30/2000 (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP420-100610 Motor Lock 35/2000 PZ (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP420-100620 Motor Lock 40/2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R
MP420-100630 Motor Lock 45/2000  (2, 4) No strike plate P.O.R

ABLOY Electric locks - Multipoint Locks for narrow stile Doors

EL260-100100 Microswitch Lock 30/24 mm (2, 4) P.O.R
EL260-100110 Microswitch Lock 35/24 mm (2, 4) P.O.R
EL260-100120 Microswitch Lock 40/24 mm (2, 4) P.O.R
EL260-100130 Microswitch Lock 45/24 mm (2, 4) P.O.R
EL266-100500 Microswitch Lock 30/1760 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL266-100510 Microswitch Lock 35/1760 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL266-100520 Microswitch Lock 40/1760 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL266-100530 Microswitch Lock 45/1760 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL266-100600 Microswitch Lock 30/2000 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL266-100610 Microswitch Lock 35/2000 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL266-100620 Microswitch Lock 40/2000 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL266-100630 Microswitch Lock 45/2000 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL360-100150 Microswitch Lock 55/24 mm (2, 4) P.O.R
EL360-100160 Microswitch Lock 60/24 mm (2, 4) P.O.R
EL360-100170 Microswitch Lock 65/24 mm (2, 4) P.O.R
EL366-100550 Microswitch Lock 55/1760 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL366-100560 Microswitch Lock 60/1760 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL366-100570 Microswitch Lock 65/1760 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL366-100650 Microswitch Lock 55/2000 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL366-100660 Microswitch Lock 60/2000 (2, 4) P.O.R
EL366-100670 Microswitch Lock 65/2000 (2, 4) P.O.R

80 & 100mm backsets available upon request

ABLOY Microswitch Lock cases
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PL200-1000000 High Security. Right Handed Doors,  12mm Shackle Hole R 3,175.55
PL201-1000000 Maximum Security. Right Handed Doors,  18mm Shackle Hole R 3,175.55
PL202-1000000 High Security. Left Handed Doors,  12mm Shackle Hole. R 3,175.55
PL203-1000000 Maximum Security. Left Handed Doors,  18mm Shackle Hole R 3,175.55
PL204-1001000 Medium Security. Non Handed,  12mm Shackle Hole R 2,210.43

805349 Chain for PL330 Series P.O.R
805351 Chain for PL340 Series P.O.R
810270 Chain for PL340 Series P.O.R

KS152T PROTEC2 Key,  Security Level 2 R 311.64
KS153T PROTEC2 Key,  Security Level 3 R 311.64
KS152N PPOTEC BRONZE key Sec level 2 R 311.64
KS152B Sentry cut key R 311.64
KS100T Protec2 Cut Key - MKD R 311.64
KS102T Protec2 Cut Key - Servant R 311.64
KS104T Proptec 2 Cut Key -KA R 311.64
KS152E Exec Cut Key R 311.64

Padlock locking plates

Padlock chains

ABLOY PROTEC² Keys & extra charges

ABLOY Components - Discs and Wafers - Packs of 100

416631 DISC LIFTING 11.9 EXEC 44 R 1,165.31
416634 DISC 0 11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416635 DISC 1 11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416636 DISC 2 11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416637 DISC 3 11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416638 DISC 4 11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416639 DISC 5 11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416640 DISC 01 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416641 DISC 02 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416642 DISC 03 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416643 DISC 04 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416644 DISC 05 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416645 DISC 12 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416646 DISC 13 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416647 DISC 14 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416648 DISC 15 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416649 DISC 23 MASTER  11.9 EXEC R 1,165.31
416653 DISC 35 MASTER 11.9 EXEC R 1,171.99
416656 DISC 013 MASTER 11.9 EXEC R 1,171.99
416657 DISC 014 MASTER 11.9 EXEC R 1,171.99
416660 DISC 024 MASTER 11.9 EXEC R 1,171.99
416676 DISC 0124 MASTER 100 11.9 EXEC R 1,171.99
416679 DISC 0135 MASTER 100 11.9 R 1,171.99
416682 DISC 0235 MASTER 100 11.9 R 1,171.99
416776 PROTEC 2 DISC 1 100 R 1,165.31
416778 PROTEC 2 DISC 3 100 R 1,165.31
416870 MASTER DISC 1-6 PROTEC 2 R 1,165.31
417812 PROTEC DISC 3 100 R 1,165.31
450002 SENTRY 100 DISC 2 11.6X1.4 R 1,165.31
450003 SENTRY 100 DISC3 11.6X1.4 R 1,165.31
450004 DISC SENTRY 4 11.6 100 R 1,165.31
814113 PL341B DISC RETURN PIN PER EACH R 22.26

Trellis Gate Lock
Slam Hook Lock

Strengthen your trellis gate offering 
with our Slam Hook Lock range. 
Designed to integrate seamlessly 
into a variety of gate constructions, 
this range provides a durable and 
efficient locking solution for modern 
trellis systems.

• Available in inland (201SS) and coastal 
(304SS) stainless-steel variants

• Smooth slam-shut action for fast and 
convenient locking

• Open-body and closed-body designs to suit 
different gate constructions. 
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Secure your home 
security gate with our 
Cylinder Bolt Lock.

•  Effortless, key-free locking with a smooth, 
    low-force push-button mechanism. 

•  Fully passivated to offer corrosion protection.

•  Key free locking (push cylinder to lock).

•  Extra-long roller locking bolt improves security 
    with deeper frame locking. 

Scan to see how to 
fit the lock.

Original Equipment Manufacturers

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

Cam Locks 60 Series Keys (5 Disc)

Furniture Locks

Garage Door Locks

L&T Locking Handles

Compression Locks

Safe Locks

LA2116R Camlock 180degree turn KD 16mm - Master Keyed R 51.08

LA1106R Camlock 180degree turn KD 19mm - Master Keyed R 54.01

LA41034R Camlock 180degree turn KD 22mm - Master Keyed R 56.41

LA4260R Camlock 180degree turn KA 22mm - 96042 (95 Series) R 65.34

LA5106R Camlock 180degree turn KD 27mm - Master Keyed R 103.65

LA3106R Camlock 180degree turn KD 32mm - Master Keyed R 56.52

LA81017R Camlock 180degree turn KA 30mm - 60039 Clip Fix R 46.67

LB7130R Cabinet Lock 180degree turn KD - Master Keyed Clip Fix (60 Series) R 66.00

LC2122R Cabinet Lockable Padlock lock Straight Cam - Works together with 30 
and 40mm padlocks R 117.36

LE3001/R Brass Bullet Pin lock - Keyed to Differ R 143.00

LE3004/R Brass Bullet Pin lock - Keyed Alike Sold in a pair R 293.00

LE3005/R-KA** Brass Bullet Pin lock - Keyed Alike Each 2 keys KA Suite 01-10 R 143.00

LE3002/R UNION Bullet Pin Lock Housing R 107.40

LE1111R R06 Series - Garage Door Lock (64 Series) R 123.70

LE2202R R02 Series -  Garage Door Lock, Arms with screw thread R 200.01

LE2203R R02 Series -  Garage Door Lock, Arms with studs No Holes R 198.26

LE2322R R02 Series -  Garage Door Lock, un-even Arms with screw thread R 230.78

LL3209R L-Handle 180degree turn KD - Master Keyed (60 Series) 22mm Spindle R 157.34

LM1806R T Handle 90degree turn KD - Master Keyed (95 Series) R 142.94

LM3412R T Handle 90degree turn KD (60 Series) - RE R 182.50

LM3412L T Handle 90degree turn KD (60 Series) - LE R 182.50

CH11050RBLK-KA** Compression Handle 110x50 Black 2 keys KA Suite 01-15 R 143.00

CH8540SBLK-KA** Compression Handle 85x40 Black 2 keys KA Suite 01-15 R 132.00

LG2160RM Safe Lock N85 (supplied with 2 125mm keys Steel) - Keyed Alike R 248.48

LG2214RM Safe Lock N85 (supplied with 2 150mm keys Steel) - Keyed Alike R 251.13
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LG2500 Mauwer Lock (supplied with 2 120mm keys) R 300.00

LG2511 Safety Deposit Lock Box Small R 390.00

LG3103/R Safe Lock N85 1/3 (supplied with 2 50mm keys Mazak) Key KeyFree R 115.00

LG3103/RM Safe Lock N85 1/3 (supplied with 2 50mm keys Mazak) Key KeyFree - 
Keyed Alike R 170.00

LG3103/SB Safe Lock N85 1/3 (supplied with 2 50mm keys Mazak) Key KeyFree - 
Solid Bolt R 171.00

LG4102R Safe Lock N12 1/4 (supplied with 2 N12 Series keys Steel) R 130.00

LG6145RC Safe Lock N95 (supplied with 2 125mm keys Steel) - Keyed to Differ R 200.00

LG6145RM Safe Lock N95 (supplied with 2 125mm keys Steel) - Keyed Alike R 320.00

LG6184/R Safe Lock N95 1/3 (supplied with 2 50mm keys Mazak) KD KeyFree R 140.00

LG6186RC Safe Lock N95 1/3 (supplied with 2 150mm keys Steel) KD KeyFree R 210.00

LG6186RM Safe Lock N95 1/3 +Ext Bolt (supplied with 2 150MM keys steel) KD 
KeyFree R 400.00

LJ1102R Safe Lock Escutcheon - each R 58.43

20-N302-0040-90-11 Yale 6lever gate lock R 84.20

LH8881 N888 Gate slam lock and pin locking + Weld box without Cylinder R 545.25

LH8882 N888 Gate slam lock and pin locking + Weld box + Cylinder - supplied 
with CY2X18-65SNKD cylinder R 653.49

LH8883 N888 Gate slam lock and pin locking + Weld box + Cylinder - supplied 
with CY2X18-65SNKD cylinder - Un-Plated R 653.49

Gate Locks

LH8884 N888 Gate slam lock and pin locking - lock only R 397.67

LH8885 N888 steel weld box only R 190.09

YDY83120/1 Yale Gate Bolt Push Lock R 169.00

Y24727SLAM-NPLB Slam Hook Lock Closed Body  - INLAND R 108.00

Y24727STD-NPLB Standard Hook Lock Closed Body only - INLAND R 108.00

Y24827SLAM-NPLB Slam Hook Lock Open Body  - INLAND R 103.00

Y24827STD-NPLB Standard Hook Lock Open Body only - INLAND R 103.00

Y24627SLAM-SSLB Slam Hook Lock Open Body  - Coastal R 115.00

Y24627STD-SSLB Standard Hook Lock Open Body only - Coastal R 115.00

Y24927SLAM-SSLB Slam Hook Lock Closed Body  - Coastal R 120.00

Y24927STD-SSLB Standard Hook Lock Closed Body only - Coastal R 120.00

Original Equipment Manufacturers

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

YC2727NPKD Mini OVAL CYL NP KD - supplied with 3 keys R 98.00

YC2727NPKA** Mini OVAL CYL NP KD - supplied with 2 keys KA Suites 01 to 40 R 98.00

YP335000900000 YALE 50MM TRELLIS SLAM PADLOCK R 185.00

UN325000983013 UNION 50MM SLAM LOCK PADLOCK KD R 240.00

UN325060983013 UNION 50MM SLAM LOCK PADLOCK KA R 240.00

LT11014

LT11014

64 Series Key Blank - sold in eaches for LE1111R Garage Lock

64 Series Key Blank - sold in eaches for LE1111R Garage Lock

R 17.42

R 17.42

LT1337 7 Lever key blank 50mm Mazak Key - N85 and N95 Safe Lock R 24.77

LT13008 7 Lever key blank 50mm Steel Key - N85 and N95 Safe Lock R 24.77

LT1306 7 Lever key blank 75mm  Steel Key - N85 and N95 Safe Lock R 26.57

LT13003 7 Lever key blank 96.5mm Steel Key - N85 and N95 Safe Lock R 13.75

LT1102 7 Lever key blank 100mm Steel Key - N85 and N95 Safe Lock R 28.64

LT13010 7 Lever key blank 100mm Steel Key - N85 and N95 Safe Lock R 28.75

LT1125R 7 Lever key blank 125mm Steel Key - N85 and N95 Safe Lock R 40.85

LT1301 7 Lever key blank 125mm Steel Key - N85 and N95 Safe Lock R 40.84

LT1150R 7 Lever key blank 150mm Steel Key - N85 and N95 Safe Lock R 42.82

LT1352/10-A LH5210 5Lever N302 Key Blanks (A) Pack 10 R 82.24

LT1352/10-B LH5210 5Lever N302 Key Blanks (B) Pack 10 R 82.24

LT1352/10-C LH5210 5Lever N302 Key Blanks (C) Pack 10 R 82.24

LT1352/10-D LH5210 5Lever N302 Key Blanks (D) Pack 10 R 82.24

LT1124 95 Series Master Key Each R 39.88

LU11010 60 Series Master Key Each R 21.61

LU1121 60 Series Cut key number 001 to 200 Each R 16.72

Flat Key Blanks

Safe Lock Key Blanks

Gate Locks Blanks

Cut Keys
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A fire door is only as strong 
as its weakest component.

Fire-rated doors rely on every piece of hardware to hold the 
line. Our certified fire-rated ironmongery ensures the door 
performs as intended when heat rises and seconds matter.

Performance you can trust

PIN Code

Biometric

RFID Cards

Mechanical key

Secure your home

Zuri Smart Lock
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SV-IC-1A-W-EU YALE SMART INDOOR CAMERA EU R1,550.00

SV-OC-1A-W YALE SMART OUTDOOR CAMERA R2,900.00

SV-SPC3W-1A-W YALE SMART SOLAR PANEL CHARGER R583.00

SV-VDB-1A-W YALE SMART VIDEO DOOR BELL R3,150.00

SV-VDBCH-1A-W YALE SMART DOOR CHIME R550.00

SV-VDBAC-1A-W YALE SMART AC POWER ADAPTER R371.00

SV-USB3M-1A-W YALE SMART USB CABLE - 3M R202.00

AL-SK1-1A-EU SMART ALARM STARTER KIT 1A R6,726.00

Smart Home Products - Yale Home App
All the products listed below are compatible with and can be controlled through the Yale Home app for seamless smart home 

management.

AL-DC-1A-W INDOOR WINDOW/DOOR CONTACT 1A R608.00

AL-SDC-1A-W PRE BREAK-IN SENSOR 1A R708.00

AL-PIR-1A-W INDOOR MOTION SENSOR 1A R992.00

AL-KF-1A-W KEYFOB 1A R573.00

AL-KP-1A-W KEYPAD 1A R977.00

AL-ESG-1A-G OUTDOOR SIREN GREY 1A R2,342.00

AL-IS-1A-W INDOOR SIREN 1A R1,146.00

AL-EDC-1A-G OUTDOOR WINDOW/DOOR CONTACT 1A R788.00

AL-EPIR-1A-G OUTDOOR MOTION SENSOR 1A R1,029.00

AL-SS-1A-W SMOKE SENSOR 1A R1,814.00

AL-PB-1A-W BUTTON 1A R618.00

Y05/103210/MB YALE LINUS SMART LOCK L2 (MATTE BLACK) R6,978.00

Y05/103210/SI YALE LINUS SMART LOCK (SILVER) R6,978.00

05/402100/WH CONNECT X BRIDGE -YALE HOME APP- R1,250.00

Y05C00A4028811 HOME APP MODULE + BRIDGE + MAGNET R2,970.00

10-0572-3535-00-2211 YALE 70MM EMERGENCY CYL PAT SN BOX FOR LINUS LOCKS R249.00

YD-01-CON-PLMOD-SN KEYLESS LOCK + HOME APP MODULE + BR R5,000.00

05/107100/BL ZURI FINGERPRINT SMART LOCK R3,200.00

05/102300/BW YALE SMART OPENENER - GARAGE R2,200.00

05/102310/BW YALE SMART OPENENER - GATE R2,756.00

Retail products

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

YWDC/582/IP YALE PIR CHIME ALERT R450.00

YWDC/582/XP YALE DOOR CHIME/BELL R408.00

E-SD2 YALE SMOKE DETECTOR R294.00

SAA5070 YALE DOOR/WINDOW ALARM R139.00

60-YPAL-0130-00-55-01 YALE PERSONAL ATTACK ALARM – BLACK R188.00

Standalone Mini Alarms & Chimes

Yale View App Surveillance Products 

Digital Door Locks

YD01CONNOMODSN YALE KEYLESS CONNECTED SMART LOCK R3,200.00

PYD01CONRFIDPB YALE RF PHONE TAG/STICKERS R129.00

PYD01CONRFIDTBL YALE RF TAGS R191.00

90-1000-01-006-004-11 YALE 6V 4AH LEAD ACID R118.00

90-1000-01-012-007-11 YALE 12V 7AH LEAD ACID R244.00

90-2000-01-012-008-11 YALE 12V 8AH GEL R295.00

90-2000-01-012-018-11 YALE 12V 18AH GEL R660.00

22-ZHBF-0060-0013-01 YALE PUSH BUTTON LOCK R1,140.00

22-ZHBF-0060-0056-01 YALE PUSH BUTTON LOCK BLACK R1,051.00

YMM/ES/KIT YALE ELECTRIC STRIKE KIT R1,057.00

Batteries

Special Access Locks

SV-ABFX-W-2 YALE SMART HOME WIRED BULLET CAMERA R1,200.00

SV-4C-2ABFX-2 YALE SMART HOME CCTV 2 CAMERA KIT R6,900.00

SV-4C-4ABFX-2 YALE SMART HOME CCTV 2 CAMERA KIT R8,900.00

SV-4C-2ABFX YALE SMART HOME CCTV KIT 4C2CAM R6,575.00

SV-DFFX-B_EU YALE SMART HOME INDOOR WIFI CAMERA FULL HD R1,675.00

SV-DPFX-B_EU YALE SMART HOME INDOOR IP CAM 1080P R2,234.00
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22-A106-3L-7501 YALE DOLCE MATTE COFFEE R379.00

22-A106-3L-5701 YALE DOLCE SATIN BLACK NICKEL R379.00

22-A106-3L-5601 YALE DOLCE MATTE BLACK R379.00

Yale Decorative Locksets  3 lever - Keyhole

Yale Essential Decorative Locksets  3 lever - Keyhole

22-A069-3L-7501 YALE CUNEO MATTE COFFEE R379.00

22-A069-3L-5701 YALE CUNEO SATIN BLACK NICKEL R379.00

22-A069-3L-5601 YALE CUNEO MATTE BLACK R379.00

22-A082-3L-7501 YALE ONDA MATTE COFFEE R379.00

22-A082-3L-5701 YALE ONDA SATIN BLACK NICKEL R379.00

22-A082-3L-5601 YALE ONDA MATTE BLACK R379.00

22-A083-3L-7501 YALE DRITTA MATTE COFFEE R379.00

22-A083-3L-5701 YALE DRITTA SATIN BLACK NICKEL R379.00

22-A083-3L-5601 YALE DRITTA MATTE BLACK R379.00

22-S156-3BK-5757-CD-01 SELE 3L LOCKSET - 6” BK (1) R230.00

22-S156-3SB-5757-CD-01 SELE 3L LOCKSET - 6” SB (1) R230.00

22-N156-2BK-5757-CD-01 NERA 3L LOCKSET - 6” BK (1) R230.00

22-N156-2SB-5757-CD-01 NERA 3L LOCKSET - 6” SB (1) R230.00

22-T156-3SB-5757-CD-01 TANARO 3L LOCKSET - 6” SB (1) R230.00

22-T156-3BK-5757-CD-01 TANARO 3L LOCKSET - 6” BK (1) R230.00

Retail products

Price List 2026

Image Part no: Description Price

22-A106-CE-5701 YALE DOLCE SATIN BLACK R543.00

22-A106-CE-6101 YALE DOLCE MATTE BLACK R576.00

22-A069-CE-5701 YALE CUNEO SATIN BLACK R576.00

22-A069-CE-6101 YALE CUNEO MATTE BLACK R576.00

22-A082-CE-5701 YALE ONDA SATIN BLACK R576.00

Yale Decorative Locksets - Cylinder

Yale Locksets

22-A082-CE-6101 YALE ONDA MATTE BLACK R576.00

22-A083-CE-5701 YALE DRITTA SATIN BLACK R576.00

22-A083-CE-6101 YALE DRITTA MATTE BLACK R576.00

22-GCL1-5757-91-01Y-01 YALE ESSENTIAL 2 LEVER LOCKSET (BL) R118.99

22-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-01 YALE ESSENTIAL 3 LEVER LOCKSET (BL) R127.74

1502006 YALE MORTICE 2 LEVER LOCKSET WITH HINGE R111.00

1503006 3L ESSENTIAL LOCKSET AND HINGES R99.00

1724006 YALE MORTICE 2 LEVER LOCKSET R167.00

1734006 YALE MORTICE 3 LEVER LOCKSET R182.00

1744006 YALE MORTICE 4 LEVER LOCKSET R212.00

1754006 YALE MORTICE CYLINDER LOCKSET R273.00

YRA4005 YALE ESSENTIAL 2 LEVER LOCKSET R227.00

YRA6005 YALE ESSENTIAL 3 LEVER LOCKSET R235.00

YRA7005 YALE ESSENTIAL 4 LEVER LOCKSET R350.00

YRA8005 YALE ESSENTIAL CYLINDER LOCKSET R443.00

YDY69424955CH YALE 2 LEVER LOCKSET R370.00

YDY69424525CH YALE 3 LEVER LOCKSET R387.00

YDY69424615CH YALE 4 LEVER LOCKSET R445.00

YDY69405315CH YALE EURO PROFILE CYLINDER LOCKSET R540.00
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CZ6822495CH UNION GOWER 2 LEVER LOCKSET BOXED R356.00

CZ6822452CH UNION GOWER 3 LEVER LOCKSET BOXED R387.00

CZ6822461CH UNION GOWER 4 LEVER LOCKSET BOXED R470.00

Union Locksets

ESCO Locksets

Mortice Locks

CZ68205222CH UNION GOWER CYLINDER LOCKSET BOXED R530.00

UDY6822495CH UNION GOWER 2 LEVER LOCKSET BLISTER R371.00

UDY6822452CH UNION GOWER 3 LEVER LOCKSET BLISTER R388.00

UDY6822461CH UNION GOWER 4 LEVER LOCKSET BLISTER R500.00

UDY68205222CH UNION GOWER CYLINDER LOCKSET BLISTER R553.00

E2LBX ESCO 2 LEVER LOCKSET BOXED R93.00

E3LBX ESCO 3 LEVER LOCKSET BOXED R100.00

22-GCL1-5757-91-01Y-11 YALE ESSENTIAL 2 LEVER LOCKSET - BOX R93.00

22-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-11 YALE ESSENTIAL 3 LEVER LOCKSET - BOX R100.00

20-GCL1-5757-91-01Y-01 YALE ESSENTIAL 2 LEVER LOCK (BL) R84.27

20-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-01 YALE ESSENTIAL 3 LEVER LOCK (BL) R92.18

DY22954-76ZN YALE ESSENTIAL 2 LEVER GALVANISED UPRIGHT LOCK - SS FOREND R168.00

DY22955-76BP YALE ESSENTIAL 2 LEVER GALVANISED UPRIGHT LOCK - BRASS 
FOREND R184.00

DY22524-76ZN YALE ESSENTIAL 3 LEVER GALVANISED UPRIGHT LOCK - SS FOREND R189.00

DY22524-76BP YALE ESSENTIAL 3 LEVER GALVANISED UPRIGHT LOCK - BRASS 
FOREND R202.00

DY22615-76ZN YALE ESSENTIAL 4 LEVER GALVANISED UPRIGHT LOCK - SS FOREND R243.00

DY22615-76BP YALE ESSENTIAL 4 LEVER GALVANISED UPRIGHT LOCK - BRASS 
FOREND R242.00

DYL223155-76SS YALE CYLINDER LOCK ONLY - STAINLESS STEEL R200.00

DYL223155-76BP YALE CYLINDER LOCK ONLY - BRASS FOREND R209.00

DY2295-76CH YALE 2 LEVER POWDER COATED UPRIGHT LOCK R249.00

DY2295-76PL YALE 2 LEVER POWDER COATED UPRIGHT LOCK R248.00

DY2252-76CH YALE 3 LEVER POWDER COATED UPRIGHT LOCK R347.00

Security you can
trust, at a price
you can afford 

Because peace of mind shouldn’t come with
a high price tag

YEAR
3

GUARANTEE

Part number Description

20-GCL1-5757-91-01Y-01

20-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-01

22GCL1-5757-91-01Y-01

22-GCL1-5757-91-1CD-01

Essential 2L lock 

Essential 3L lock

Locksets

Essential 2L lockset

Essential 3L lockset 
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DY2252-76PL YALE 3 LEVER POWDER COATED UPRIGHT LOCK R347.00

DY2261-76CH YALE 4 LEVER POWDER COATED UPRIGHT LOCK R378.00

DY2261-76PL YALE 4 LEVER POWDER COATED UPRIGHT LOCK R489.00

DYL22315/2X28MB YALE EURO PROFILE CYLINDER UPRIGHT LOCK - BRASS FOREND R463.00

DYL22315/2X28NP YALE EURO PROFILE CYLINDER UPRIGHT LOCK - SS FOREND R463.00

20-8768-0040-02-01 YALE 40MM CYLINDER DEADLOCK - POLISH BRASS R380.00

20-8768-0040-22-01 YALE 40MM CYLINDER DEADLOCK - STAINLESS STEEL R380.00

DY2329/2X28NP YALE EURO PROFILE SLIDING DOOR CLAW BOLT LOCK R651.00

UDY2295-76CH UNION 2 LEVER LOCK BODY - CHROME BLISTER PACK R231.59

UDY2295-76PL UNION 2 LEVER LOCK BODY - BRASS BLISTER PACK R231.59

UDY2252-76CH UNION 3 LEVER LOCK BODY - CHROME BLISTER PACK R247.49

UDY2252-76PL UNION 3 LEVER LOCK BODY - BRASS BLISTER PACK R247.49

2295-76SS UNION 2 LEVER LOCK BODY - CHROME BOXED PACK R217.30

2295-76PL UNION 2 LEVER LOCK BODY - BRASS BOXED PACK R217.30

2252-76SS UNION 3 LEVER LOCK BODY - CHROME BOXED PACK R233.20

2252-76PL UNION 3 LEVER LOCK BODY - BRASS BOXED PACK R233.20

E2LLBSS-BX ESCO 2 LEVER LOCK BODY BOXED R74.00

E2LLBSS-BL ESCO 2 LEVER LOCK BODY BLISTER R75.00

25-564G-0060-00-6501 YALE NIGHTLATCH COMPLETE WITH 1X1 CYLINDER R371.00

25-564G-0060-00-0901 YALE NIGHTLATCH COMPLETE WITH 1X1 CYLINDER ANTIQUE BRASS R371.00

Mortice Locks

Union Mortice Locks

Esco lock bodies

Nightlatches and Rimlocks

25-564G-0060-00-5501 YALE NIGHTLATCH COMPLETE WITH 1X1 CYLINDER BLACK R371.00

YDY1022SD YALE NIGHTLATCH WITH ANTI-CREDIT CARD LATCH COMPLETE WITH 
1X1 CYLINDER R509.00

P-Y3-SN-SN-60SA YALE Y3 NIGHTLATCH – SATIN NICKEL FINISH R650.00

P-Y3-BL-SN-60SA YALE Y3 NIGHTLATCH – MATTE BLACK FINISH R650.00

Retail products
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Image Part no: Description Price

NSLA2285353101 YALE 35MM LATCH & D/BOLT DIY R317.00

NSRA2285353101 YALE 35MM ROLLER & D/BOLT DIY R318.00

NSHA2285353101 YALE 35MM LATCH & HOOKBOLT DIY R319.00

35-SLAL01-CE-85-50-01 YALE N/S ALU HANDLE WHITE R133.00

35-SLAL01-CE-85-55-01 YALE N/S ALU HANDLE BLACK R133.00

35-SLAL01-CE-85-75-01 YALE N/S ALU HANDLE BROWN R133.00

35-SLAL01-CE-85-60-01 YALE N/S ALU HANDLE SILVER R133.00

YDY83120/1 YALE CYLINDER BOLT LOCK R169.00

20-N302-0040-90-01 YALE 6 LEVER SECURITY GATE LOCK R97.00

20-N302-0040-90-02 YALE 6 LEVER SECURITY GATE LOCK DUO KA R194.00

YDY4880/1 YALE ESSENTIAL GATE LOCK R103.00

YDY4880/2 YALE ESSENTIAL GATE LOCK DUO PACK R220.00

12-BLBP-3343-S2-00-01 BULLET PIN LOCKSET (1) R170.00

10-BLCY-3343-KD-01-01 BULLET PIN CYLINDER KD (1) R170.00

11-WC50-0005-0003-20 BOLT LOCK - KEY BLANKS (20) R249.00

YDY24627STD-SS YALE STANDARD HOOK LOCK WITH CYLINDER R335.00

Narrow Stile Lock Cases - for Aluminium Doors

Narrow Stile Handles - for Aluminium Doors

Security Gate Locks

Trellis Gate Locks

Motor Bike and Bicycle Locks

YDY24627SLAM-SS YALE SLAM HOOK LOCK WITH CYLINDER R335.00

YCK0/10/60/2 YALE ESSENTIAL KEYED CABLE LOCK 10MM R64.00

YCC0/10/180/2 YALE ESSENTIAL COMBINATION CABLE LOCK R150.00

YCC0/12/100/2 YALE ESSENTIAL COMBINATION & KEY CABLE LOCK R212.00

YCK0/12/200/2 YALE ESSENTIAL KEYED CABLE LOCK 12MM R138.00
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YUL0/18/192/2 YALE ESSENTIAL U-LOCK R303.00

YCHC0/6/90/2 YALE ESSENTIAL COMBI CHAIN 900MM R192.00

YCHK0/8/90/2 YALE ESSENTIAL KEYED CHAIN 900MM R318.00

YUL3C/14/230/1 YALE KEYED U-LOCK AND CABLE R833.00

YCUL2/13/230/1 YALE COMBINATION U-LOCK R766.00

YCC1/10/185/1 YALE COMBINATION CABLE LOCK R295.00

Y111B/32/116/1 YALE 32MM IRON PADLOCK R50.00

Y111B/32/116/2 32MM DUO PACK - BLACK (2) R100.00

Y111B/32/148/1 32MM LONG SHACKLE - BLACK (1) R60.00

Y111B/38/121/1 YALE 38MM IRON PADLOCK R63.00

Y111B/38/156/1 YALE 38MM LONG SHACKLE IRON PADLOCK R70.00

Y111B/38/121/2 YALE 38MM IRON PADLOCK DUO PACK R125.00

Y111B/38/121/4 38MM QUAD PACK - BLACK (4) R249.00

Y111B/50/125/1 YALE 50MM IRON PADLOCK R89.00

Y111B/50/160/1 YALE 50MM LONG SHACKLE IRON PADLOCK R103.00

Y111B/50/125/2 YALE 50MM IRON PADLOCK DUO PACK R178.00

Y111B/50/125/4 50MM QUAD PACK - BLACK (4) R355.00

Motor Bike and Bicycle Locks

Yale Iron Padlocks

Y111B/60/132/1 YALE 60MM IRON PADLOCK R133.00

Y111B/60/172/1 60MM LONG SHACKLE - BLACK (1) R143.00

Y113BL/75/114/1 YALE 75MM ITON SHUTTER PADLOCK R186.00

Y113BL/90/119/1 YALE 90MM ITON SHUTTER PADLOCK R208.00

Retail products
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YP1/28/121/1G YALE COMBINATION LOCK – GREY R150.00

YP1/28/121/1R YALE COMBINATION LOCK – RED R150.00

Y110B/20/111/1 YALE 20MM BRASS PADLOCK PK1 R75.00

Y110B/20/111/2 YALE 20MM BRASS PADLOCK PK2 R105.00

Y110B/20/111/4 YALE 20MM BRASS PADLOCK PK4 R226.00

Y110B/30/115/1 YALE 30MM BRASS PADLOCK PK1 R109.00

Y110B/30/115/2 YALE 30MM BRASS PADLOCK PK2 R192.00

Y110B/30/147/1 YALE 30MM BRASS PADLOCK LLS PK1 R126.00

Y110B/30/147/2 YALE 30MM BRASS PADLOCK LLS PK2 R183.00

Y110B/40/122/1 YALE 40MM BRASS PADLOCK PK1 R125.00

Y110B/40/122/2 YALE 40MM BRASS PADLOCK PK2 R264.00

Y110B/40/122/4 YALE 40MM BRASS PADLOCK PK4 R480.00

Y110B/40/122/6 YALE 40MM BRASS PADLOCK PK6 R700.00

Y110B/40/152/1 YALE 40MM BRASS PADLOCK LS PK1 R162.00

Y110B/50/126/1 YALE 50MM BRASS PADLOCK PK1 R199.00

Y110B/50/126/2 YALE 50MM BRASS PADLOCK PK2 R337.00

Y110B/50/155/1 YALE 50MM PADLOCK ADJ SHACKLE PK1 R344.00

Y110B/50/166/1 YALE 50MM BRASS PADLOCK LS PK1 R226.00

Y110B/60/132/1 YALE 60MM BRASS PADLOCK PK1 R285.00

Yale Padlocks

Y2B/80/138/1 YALE 80MM HAMMER PADLOCK PK1 R412.00

Y114B/50/111/1 YALE YALE SHUTTER PADLOCK 50MM R266.00

Y114B/70/113/1 YALE YALE SHUTTER PADLOCK 70MM R404.00

Y114B/80/118/1 YALE YALE SHUTTER PADLOCK 80MM R485.00 R
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Y150B/22/120/1 YALE 22MM BRASS COMBINATION PADLOCK R172.00

Y150B/30/125/1 YALE 30MM BRASS COMBINATION PADLOCK R180.00

Y150B/40/130/1 YALE 40MM BRASS COMBINATION PADLOCK R308.00

YE130/60/114/2 YALE DISCUS PADLOCK 60MM PK2 R346.00

YE130/70/165/1 YALE DISCUS PADLOCK 70MM PK1 R203.00

YE130/70/165/2 YALE DISCUS PADLOCK 70MM PK2 R396.00

YE130/70/165/4 YALE DISCUS PADLOCK 70MM PK4 R738.00

Y120B/50/127/1 YALE 50MM BRASS PADLOCK SC PK1 R391.00

Y120B/50/127/2 YALE 50MM BRASS PADLOCK SC PK2 R888.00

Y120B/50/127/4 YALE 50MM BRASS PADLOCK SC PK4 R1,687.00

Y120B/50/163/1 YALE 50MM BRASS PADLOCK SC LS PK1 R513.00

Y120B/60/135/1 YALE 60MM BRASS PADLOCK SC PK1 R456.00

Y120B/70/141/1 YALE 70MM BRASS PADLOCK SC PK1 R848.00

Y124B/70/115/1 YALE 70MM SHUTTER PADLOCK SC PK1 R584.00

Y115B/30/117/1 YALE 30MM LAMINATED PADLOCK PK1 R104.00

Y125B/40/122/1 YALE 40MM LAMINATED PADLOCK PK1 R176.00

Y125B/40/122/3 YALE 40MM LAMINATED PADLOCK PK3 R401.00

Y125B/50/129/1 YALE 50MM LAMINATED PADLOCK PK1 R235.00

Y125B/60/133/1 YALE 60MM LAMINATED PADLOCK PK1 R313.00

Yale Padlocks

Y220B/51/118/1 YALE 51MM WEATHERPROOF PADLOCK PK1 R228.00

Y220B/51/118/3 YALE 51MM WEATHERPROOF PADLOCKS PK3 R572.00

Y220B/61/123/1 YALE 61MM WEATHERPROOF PADLOCK PK1 R291.00

Y221B/52/125/1 YALE 51MM WEATHERPROOF PADLOCK CS R258.00

Y222B/35/122/3 YALE 35MM TRAILER PADLOCK KA PK3 R499.00

Retail products
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Y121B/40/125/1 YALE 40MM BRASS PADLOCK CS PK1 R185.00

Y121B/50/132/1 YALE 50MM BRASS PADLOCK CS PK1 R233.00

Y300B/63/127/1 YALE 63MM HARDENED STEEL PADLOCK R909.00

Y300CB/63/127/1 YALE 63MM HARDENED STEEL PADLOCK CS R1,173.00

Y879/55/130/1 50MM OUTDOOR COMBINATION PADLOCK WITH SLIDE COVER R477.00

YE3B/38/119/1/BK YALE 38MM ALU PADLOCK - BLACK PK1 R132.00

YE3B/38/119/1/GR YALE 38MM ALU PADLOCK - GREY PK1 R132.00

YE3B/38/119/1/P YALE 38MM ALU PADLOCK - PINK PK1 R132.00

YE3B/38/119/1/TE YALE 38MM ALU PADLOCK - TEAL PK1 R132.00

YE3CB/38/131/1/BK YALE 38MM ALU COMBINATION - BLACK R183.00

YE3CB/38/131/1/S YALE 38MM ALU COMBINATION - SILVER R183.00

YE3CB/38/131/1/CO YALE 38MM ALU COMBINATION - RED R176.00

YE3CB/38/131/1/BL YALE 38MM ALU COMBINATION - BLUE R176.00

EDY32IR-KTD ESCO IRON PADLOCK 32MM KD R40.00

EDY38IR-KTD ESCO IRON PADLOCK 38MM KD R44.00

EDY38IR-2KA ESCO IRON PADLOCK 38MM 2KA R90.00

EDY38IR-4KA ESCO IRON PADLOCK 38MM 4KA R167.00

EDY50IR-KTD ESCO IRON PADLOCK 50MM KD R70.00

Yale Padlocks

ESCO Padlock

Basic Access Control

Door Closers

EDY50IR-2KA ESCO IRON PADLOCK 50MM 2KA R134.00

EDY50IR-4KA ESCO IRON PADLOCK 50MM 4KA R259.00

EDY63IR-KTD ESCO IRON PADLOCK 63MM KD R130.00

Y500/187/1 YALE COMBINATION KEY ACCESS – BASIC SECURITY R924.00

0-0001-00-60-01 YALE HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER - FIRE RATED R593.00

0-0001-00-55-01 YALE HYDRAULIC BLACK DOOR CLOSER - FIRE RATED R593.00 R
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10-0152-3030-S3-2201 YALE 60MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER (SATIN NICKEL) R97.00

10-0152-3030-S3-0301 YALE 60MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER (SATIN BRASS) R97.00

10-0152-3030-S3-5601 YALE 60MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER (MATTE 
BLACK) R97.00

10-01KA-3030-S4-2202 YALE 60MM KD EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDERS (SATIN 
NICKEL) R250.00

10-01KA-3030-S4-5602 YALE 60MM KD EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDERS (MATTE 
BLACK) R250.00

10-01KA-3030-S4-0302 YALE 60MM KD EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDERS (SATIN 
BRASS) R250.00

10-0150-3030-CK-5601 YALE 60MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER (MATTE 
BLACK) R140.00

10-0150-3030-CK-0301 YALE 60MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER (SATIN BRASS) R140.00

10-0150-3030-CK-2201 YALE 60MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER (SATIN NICKEL) R140.00

2023232002201 YALE 64MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER (SATIN NICKEL) R270.00

2023232000201 YALE 64MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER (MACHINED 
BRASS) R260.00

5523230000000 YALE 64MM BLACK DOUBLE CYLINDER R292.00

2023230000000 YALE 64MM KA DUO PACK CYLINDERS (SATIN NICKEL) R518.00

2023230000000 YALE 64MM KA DUO PACK CYLINDERS (MACHINED BRASS) R518.00

2033232CK2201 YALE 64MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER - THUMB 
TURN (SATIN NICKEL) R303.00

Cylinders

Accessories

2033232CK0201 YALE 64MM EURO PROFILE REPLACEMENT CYLINDER - THUMB 
TURN (MACHINED BRASS) R303.00

5533232CK5601 YALE 64MM THUMB CYL PAT BK BLIST R324.00

YDYC2727NP YALE SMALL OVAL CYLINDER R154.00

YDYDS002ZN YALE DOOR STOP ZN DIY R101.00

YDYDH011ZN YALE MAGNETIC DOOR HOLD ZN DIY R138.00

YDYN8413 YALE 7 LEVER SAFE LOCK (BRASS BOLT) R339.00

YDY21402-2 UN-JAM-IT DUO PACK BLISTER - POWDER LOCK LUBRICANT R153.00

YDY21402-12 UN-JAM-IT - DISPENSER - POWDER LOCK LUBRICANT R529.00

25CL5114-506601 YALE CUPBOARD LOCK 51MM KD R28.00

25CL6418-506601 YALE CUPBOARD LOCK 64MM KD R37.00

25CL7620-506601 YALE CUPBOARD LOCK 76MM KD R44.00
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50-Y8090-1101 YALE INDICATOR BOLT (CHROME) R171.00

50-Y8090-2201 YALE INDICATOR BOLT (SATIN CHROME) R171.00

50-Y8090-5601 YALE INDICATOR BOLT (MATTE BLACK) R181.00

50-YPDL-34-09-75-01 YALE PATIO DOOR LOCK – DARK BROWN R120.00

50-YPDL-34-09-70-01 YALE PATIO DOOR LOCK – GREY R120.00

50-YPDL-34-09-50-01 YALE PATIO DOOR LOCK – WHITE R120.00

YPDL/TT/B YALE PATIO DOOR LOCK – THUB-TURN | DARK BROWN R124.00

YPDL/TT/G YALE PATIO DOOR LOCK – THUB-TURN | GREY R124.00

YPDL/TT/W YALE PATIO DOOR LOCK – THUB-TURN | WHITE R124.00

50-RK010-1101 YALE DOMESTIC REBATE KIT - CHROME R154.00

50-RK010-0201 YALE DOMESTIC REBATE KIT - BRASS R154.00

Deadbolts

Knobsets

40-D102-3101 YALE DOUBLE CYLINDER DEADBOLT –SATIN SILVER R351.00

40-D102-0201 YALE DOUBLE CYLINDER DEADBOLT – POLISH BRASS R351.00

40-D102-0901 YALE DOUBLE CYLINDER DEADBOLT – ANTIQUE BRASS R351.00

40-D102-5601 YALE DOUBLE CYLINDER DEADBOLT – MATTE BLACK R351.00

40-D102-6701 YALE DOUBLE CYLINDER DEADBOLT – ROSE GOLD R351.00

40CY3-5866-3101 YALE ROUND CYLINDRICAL KNOBSET – SATIN SILVER R369.00

40CY3-5866-0201 YALE ROUND CYLINDRICAL KNOBSET – POLISH BRASS R369.00

40CY3-5866-0901 YALE ROUND CYLINDRICAL KNOBSET – ANTIQUE BRASS R369.00

40CY3-5866-5601 YALE ROUND CYLINDRICAL KNOBSET – MATTE BLACK R369.00

40CY3-5716-3101 YALE TULIP CYLINDRICAL KNOBSET – SATIN SILVER R369.00

40CY3-5716-0201 YALE TULIP CYLINDRICAL KNOBSET – POLISH BRASS R369.00

40CY3-5716-0901 YALE TULIP CYLINDRICAL KNOBSET – ANTIQUE BRASS R369.00

40CY3-5716-5601 YALE TULIP CYLINDRICAL KNOBSET – MATTE BLACK R369.00
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ZR8X8A001CE5611 YALE MATTE BLACK VERONA CY HANDLES R349.00

ZR8X8A001KT5611 YALE MATTE BLACK VERONA KH HANDLES R349.00

ZR8X8A002CE5611 YALE MATTE BLACK SIENA CY HANDLES R349.00

ZR8X8A002KT5611 YALE MATTE BLACK SIENA KH HANDLES R349.00

ZR8X8A003CE5611 YALE MATTE BLACK BOLOGNE CY HANDLES R349.00

ZR8X8A003KT5611 YALE MATTE BLACK BOLOGNE KH HANDLES R349.00

Door Furniture Black Range on Rose

Door Handles on Plate

Hinges

Door Furniture on Rose

R-A016-QE-22-01 YALE MILANO HANDLESS – SATIN NICKEL R349.00

R-A016-QE-09-01 YALE MILANO HANDLESS – ANTIQUE BRASS R349.00

R-A027-QE-22-01 YALE APOLLO HANDLES – SATIN NICKEL R349.00

R-A027-QE-09-01 YALE APOLLO HANDLES – ANTIQUE BRASS R349.00

R-A007-QE-22-01 YALE CORTINA HANDLES – SATIN NICKEL R349.00

R-A007-QE-09-01 YALE CORTINA HANDLES – ANTIQUE BRASS R349.00

35ZX-CE09-5001 YALE PROFILE ESCUTCHEON AB (PAIR) R168.00

35ZX-CE22-5001 YALE  PROFILE ESCUTCHEON SN (PAIR) R168.00

R103-KH-31-01 YALE STAINLESS STEEL TUBULAR HANDLES ON ROSE - STRAIGHT- R349.00

35-S1OR-SPKT-01 ORTA STAINLESS STEEL HANDLES - KEYED R238.00

35-S1OR-SPCY-01 ORTA STAINLESS STEEL HANDLES - CYLINDER R238.00

35-S1CO-SPKT-01 COMO STAINLESS STEEL HANDLES - KEYED R238.00

35-S1CO-SPCY-01 COMO STAINLESS STEEL HANDLES - CYLINDER R238.00

35-S1VI-SPKT-01 VICO STAINLESS STEEL HANDLES - KEYED R238.00

35-S1VI-SPCY-01 VICO STAINLESS STEEL HANDLES - CYLINDER R238.00

36-ALU-100-78-3-90-01 YALE ALUMINIUM FLUSH HINGE 100MM SILVER R74.00

36-ALU-100-78-3-75-01 YALE ALUMINIUM FLUSH HINGE 100MM BLACK R74.00

36-ALU-100-78-3-55-01 YALE ALUMINIUM FLUSH HINGE 100MM WHITE R74.00

36-ALU-100-78-3-50-01 YALE ALUMINIUM FLUSH HINGE 100MM BROWN R74.00

36-10BB-102-76-3-2201 BUTT HINGE 102X76MM - SN R185.00

36-10BB-102-76-3-6601 BUTT HINGE 102X76MM - PVD BR R225.00

36-10BB-102-76-3-5601 BUTT HINGE 102X76MM - BK (PR) R225.00
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36-10FH-100-70-25-
2201

FLUSH HINGE 100X70MM - SN (PR) R175.00

36-10FH-100-70-25-
6601

FLUSH HINGE 100X70 PVD BR (PR) R225.00

36-10FH-100-70-25-
5601

FLUSH HINGE 100X70MM - BK (PR) R225.00

YCB/080/BB2 YALE CASH BOX – SMALL, KEYED 80X152X118 R181.00

YCB/090/BB2 YALE CASH BOX – MEDIUM, KEYED 90X200X160 R229.00

YKB/200/BB2 YALE KEY CABINET – SMALL, KEYED 200X160X80 (20 KEYS) R265.00

YKB/540/BB2 YALE KEY CABINET – MEDIUM, KEYED 300X240X80 (48 KEYS) R386.00

YKB/365/DB3 DIGTIAL KEY CABINET (48-KEYS) R2,100.00

YKB/550/DB3 DIGITAL KEY CABINET (100-KEYS) R3,700.00

YEC/695/DB3/SA SAFETY BOX + T-ALARM (XL) R5,830.00

YEC/390/DB3/SA SAFETY BOX + T-ALARM (L) R3,604.00

YEC/250/DB3/SA SAFETY BOX + T-ALARM (M) R1,908.00

YEC/200/DB3/SA SAFETY BOX & T-ALARM (S) R1,378.00

YSV/170/DB3 SAFETY STORAGE BOX (MINI) R1,007.00

YLHB/200/EB1 YALE GUEST HOUSE SAFE - HIGH SECURITY R2,703.00

YSFT-25DB YALE DROP BOX 250X350X250 R2,713.00

YEC/520/ET1 YALE ELECTRONIC FILE CABINET 520X350X360 R7,704.00

YTS/200/DB1 YALE ALARMED SECURITY SAFE SMALL 200X320X200 R2,572.00

Cash Boxes

Key Cabinets

Electronic Key Cabinets

Safety Boxes and Cabinets

Safes and Cabinets

Safes - SABS Compliant

YTS/250/DB1 YALE ALARMED SECURITY SAFE MEDIUM 250X350X250 R3,339.00

YTS/390/DB1 YALE ALARMED SECURITY SAFE LARGE 390X350X360 R4,800.00

YTSL/200/DB1 YALE ALARMED SECURITY SAFE LAPTOP 200X430X350 R4,159.00

YSFT-25BR YALE BURGLAR RESISTANT SAFE 250X350X250 R4,376.00 R
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YSS/250/EB1 YALE SMART SAFE R6,125.00

YSS/250/EB1/BRIDGE SMART SAFE-HOME + CONNECT BRIDGE R6,355.00

YSFM/250/EG1 YALE FINGERPRINT SAFE MAX - HOME R7,452.00

STELLAR200/DB2 YALE BIOMETRIC SAFE - SMALL R2,385.00

STELLAR250/DB2 YALE FINGERPRINT SAFE MAX - LAPTOP R2,650.00

STELLAR390/DB2 YALE BIOMETRIC SAFE - LARGE R4,823.00

STELLAR200/DB2LAP YALE BIOMETRIC SAFE - MEDUIM R4,240.00

Smart Safe

Fingerprint Safes
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Contact us to place 
your order

Experience a safer
and more open world

Johannessburg - Head 
Office

176 Progress Road, Technikon,
Roodepoort

Tel: +27 11 761 5000
Fax: +27 11 766 3570

Cape Town

Northgate Business park, 10 
Gold street
Northgate Estate, Brooklyn

Tel: +27 21 531 0770
Fax: +27 21 531 5366

Durban

1 Manchester Rd, New 
Germany, 

Tel: +27 31 312 5151
Fax: +27 31 312 5151

Gqeberha (Port Elizabeth)

60 5th Avenue, Newton Park

Tel: +27 41 364 1565
Fax: +27 41 364 1431

www.assaabloy.com

za.info@assaabloy.com
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